For Council of: November 27, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, | find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of November 27, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
11/9/2017 S 1,437,479.47 S 370,947.38 $ 1,808,426.85
11/9/2017 S 223,359.06 S 80,053.54 § 303,412.60
11/17/2017 S 232,573.72 §$ 81,805.46 S 314,379.18
11/17/2017 S (92.25) S (7.06) S (99.31)
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 2,426,119.32
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
11/27/2017 AP General S 4,896,945.50 10/01/2017-10/31/2017 S 142,108.11
11/27/2017 AP Comm Devel S 14,022.57 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 142,108.11
11/27/2017 AP I[HDA S 4,047.01
11/27/2017 AP Library S 21,741.16
11/27/2017 AP MFT S 654,394.98 WIRES
11/15/2017-11/17/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs S 125,117.23 Date Range Total
. 10/31/2017-11/17/2017 S 413,922.20
AP GRAND TOTAL S 5,716,268.45 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 413,922.20
TOTAL S 8,698,418.08

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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11/07/ 2017 10: 16 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/22/17 To 11/04/17
WARRANT: 17B123 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 11/09/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 9, 465. 02 360, 225. 77 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0.00
110 HOURLY 28,304.72 874, 052.72 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 854. 40 ,490. 92 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1, 651.55 74, 192. 03 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 624. 66 26,922.73 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT 1.75 5.64 0.00 0.00
348 PC PO 19. 25 808. 77 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 345. 93 10, 476. 25 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 19. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 745. 25 0.00 0.00
428 PEDA 824. 67 27,769. 98 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 160. 00 405. 67 0.00 0. 00
520 HOLI DY 9, 680. 00 25,798.76 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 70.50 70. 50 0.00 0.00
730 SH FTD 161. 00 161. 00 0.00 0.00
840 SHCES 0.00 14, 550. 00 0.00 0. 00
842 LP SUM 0.00 3, 034.00 0.00 0. 00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0.00
865 TUI TON 0.00 7,707.48 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0.00 6, 484. 50 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 53, 049. 15 1,437, 479. 47 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 467
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11/07/ 2017 10: 16 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/22/17 To 11/04/ 17
WARRANT: 17B123 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 11/09/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 30,171.05 30,171. 05 60, 342. 10 486, 628. 33 X 12.40% = 60, 341. 91
1100 MEDI CARE 18, 782. 94 18, 782. 94 37, 565. 88 1,295,368.56 X 2.90% = 37, 565. 69
2100 HEALTH BCBS 17,022. 83 51, 325. 83 68, 348. 66 307, 256. 50
2105 HEALTH BCBS 21, 294. 52 63, 883. 60 85,178. 12 324, 220. 69
2125 HAMP_HMO 5,199. 02 15, 597. 02 20, 796. 04 93, 286. 99
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1, 693. 83 4,579. 60 6, 273. 43 11, 255. 85
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 6, 975.91 21, 227.99 28, 203. 90 89, 574. 37
2150 POLI CE HLTH 28, 100. 79 84, 300. 51 112, 401. 30 441, 781. 25
2200 DENTAL 4,267. 46 4,267. 14 8,534.60 819, 748. 03
2205 DENT ENH 3,522.02 3,522.02 7,044.04 443, 451. 68
2300 VISION 1, 459. 45 1, 459. 45 2,918. 90 1,166, 973. 61
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8, 993. 92 0.00 8, 993. 92 506, 636. 90
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 104. 17 0.00 104. 17 3, 589. 66
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3, 097. 07 0.00 3,097. 07 57,699. 10
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 208. 34 0.00 208. 34 3, 589. 66
2500 | CMA 457 AMT 42, 058. 36 0.00 42, 058. 36 737, 130. 06
2525 | CVA 457 % 4,488. 03 0.00 4,488.03 72,336.43
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,495.51
2600  401A PLAN 145.12 0.00 145.12 7,256.15
3000 FED | NC TAX 161, 238. 16 0.00 161, 238. 16 1, 155, 523. 87
4000 STATE | NC TX 55, 853. 81 0.00 55, 853. 81 1, 155, 523. 87
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 , 66
6200 CH SUP EA PY 6, 430. 25 0.00 6, 430. 25 47, 206. 15
6255 CH SUPP ADM 1.50 0.00 1.50 3,459. 62
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230. 77 0.00 230. 77 3,431. 77
6500 BANKRUPTCY 145. 39 0.00 145. 39 2,955.00
7000 | MRE PENSI ON 23, 351.98 66, 319. 43 89, 671.41 537, 434. 29
7100 | MRF ADD 3,845.75 0.00 3,845.75 69, 994. 70
7300 POLI CE PEN 42,312. 42 0.00 42,312. 42 426, 966. 56
7350 POLI CE _PEN 641. 78 0.00 641. 78 07
7400 FI RE PEN 30, 259. 24 0.00 30, 259. 24 320, 034. 15
7425 FI RE PEN 2,051. 69 0.00 2,051. 69 21, 699. 58
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 31.12 0. 00 31.12 3,112. 46
7500 LI UNA PENSN 821. 87 799. 65 1,621.52 39, 012. 46
7525 LI UNA PENSN 263. 38 230. 00 493. 38 31, 003. 44
8100 HEALTH BCBS 747.82 2,393.42 3,141. 24 8,904. 44
8125 HAMP HMO 171. 63 514. 88 686. 51 3, 465. 93
8150 POLI CE HLTH 478. 80 1,436. 39 1,915.19 6,476. 07
8200 DENTAL 119.18 119.16 238. 34 18, 846. 44
8300 VI SION 17. 30 17. 30 34. 60 12, 059. 62
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,493. 65
9005 UN DUES W21 4,425.00 0.00 4,425.00 442, 568. 46
9010 FR SHARE W21 19.00 0.00 19. 00 5, 560. 18
9020 UN DUES | NSP 350. 00 0.00 350. 00 29,141. 04
9025 UN DUES SST 525. 00 0.00 525. 00 29, 480. 13
9027 FAIR SH SST 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2,703.54
9035 UN DUES TCM 227.50 0.00 227.50 29, 867. 95
9040 UN DUES 49 4,002. 35 0. 00 4,002. 35 392, 714. 27
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11/07/ 2017 10: 16 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) prpyddpf
Pay Period 10/22/17 To 11/04/17
WARRANT: 17B123 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 11/09/2017

9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0. 00 36. 68 15,741. 24
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,210. 89 0. 00 2,210. 89 409, 603. 24
9060  PPLE VI P699 8.40 0.00 8.40 4,018. 12
9065 UN DUES 699L 364. 65 0. 00 364. 65 23,021. 36
9080 FR SHARE699L 315.04 0. 00 315. 04 24,870. 30
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0.00 147. 00 27,172. 46
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1, 168. 50 0. 00 1, 168. 50 159, 399. 93
9800  UNI TED WAY 78. 27 0. 00 78. 27 36, 738. 49
9995 BM CRED U 55,195. 37 0. 00 55,195. 37 501, 665. 75
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 668. 00 0. 00 38, 668. 00 231, 540.73
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 7,511.73 0. 00 7,511.73 15, 710. 52
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 776, 792. 30 0. 00 776, 792. 30 1, 405, 529. 96
Tot al : 1,419, 021. 00 370, 947. 38 1, 789, 968. 38

Total Enpl oyees: 467

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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11/ 07/ 2017 14:56 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/29/17 To 11/04/17
WARRANT: 17WL45 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 11/09/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,449. 00 138, 619. 66 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,710. 25 41, 214. 90 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 206. 75 33, 889. 33 0.00 0.00
200 Or 167. 25 7,684.68 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 16. 00 8.40 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 883. 89 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00
712 CLS A 14. 00 28. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 312. 00 124. 80 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 44.00 15.40 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 56. 25 22.50 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
820 SHCES 0. 00 300. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 743. 00 223, 359. 06 0.00 0.00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 331
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11/ 07/ 2017 14:56 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/29/17 To 11/04/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL45 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 11/09/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 12,872. 51 12,872.51 25, 745. 02 207,620.19 X 12.40% = 25, 744. 90
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 010. 63 3, 010. 63 6, 021. 26 207,620.19 X 2.90% = 6, 020. 99
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 2,491. 45
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 945. 29 29, 836. 93 39, 782. 22 146, 670. 58
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 2,207.41 6, 622. 35 8,829.76 21, 016. 23
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 2,491. 45
2205 DENT ENH 1, 387. 96 1, 392. 86 2,780. 82 166, 958. 13
2300 VISION 228.31 228. 31 456. 62 160, 814. 44
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 788. 74 0.00 788. 74 41, 884. 34
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,689. 50 0.00 4,689. 50 90, 880. 22
2525 | CMA 457 % 349. 14 0.00 349. 14 4,581. 84
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 450. 40
3000 FED | NC TAX 22, 238. 06 0.00 22, 238. 06 193, 649. 62
4000 STATE I NC TX 9, 229. 58 0.00 9, 229. 58 193, 649. 62
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1,329.44
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,136. 82 0.00 2,136. 82 14, 402. 37
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,201.12
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,424.80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,931. 93 25, 366. 63 34, 298. 56 198, 486. 90
7100 | MRF ADD 879. 55 0.00 879. 55 15, 384. 02
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,491. 45
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 80 16. 80 478.76
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 72,474.59
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 883. 89
8205 DENT ENH 4.90 4.90 9. 80 883. 89
8300 VISION 1.06 1.06 2.12 883. 89
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 4.99 0.00 4.99 83.13
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 173. 04
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,118.41 0.00 1,118.41 124, 441. 35
9070 U DS 699L 75 72.88 0.00 88 , 140. 50
9075 U DS 699L 50 12. 15 0.00 12. 15 276. 07
9085 FSHAREG699 75 280. 25 0.00 280. 25 4,431. 94
9090 FSHAREG99 50 39. 36 0.00 39. 36 900. 51
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3,551.12
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313. 50 0.00 313. 50 13,341.84
9800 UNI TED VWAY 3.00 0.00 00 2,584.34
9995 BM CRED U 17,925. 63 0.00 17,925. 63 106, 017. 29
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 5, 044. 65 0.00 5, 044. 65 33, 230. 53
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 381. 59 0.00 381. 59 1,259.54
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 111, 092. 09 0. 00 111, 092. 09 208, 840. 87
Tot al : 217,124. 42 80, 053. 54 297,177. 96

Total Enpl oyees: 331

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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11/ 15/ 2017 13:51 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/05/17 To 11/11/17
WARRANT: 17WL46 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 11/17/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,573. 25 141, 753. 30 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 565. 50 36, 935. 26 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 2,613.50 27,514. 25 0.00 0.00
200 Or 553. 75 24,762. 87 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 883. 89 0.00 0.00
710 16. 75 16. 75 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 160. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 60. 00 21.00 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22.40 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DI FF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0. 00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 4.00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 11, 362. 75 232,573.72 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 322
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11/ 15/ 2017 13:51 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/05/17 To 11/11/17
WARRANT: 17WL46 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 11/17/ 2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 13, 474. 40 13, 474. 40 26, 948. 80 217,327.06 X 12.40% = 26, 948. 56
1100 MEDI CARE 3,151. 22 3,151. 22 6, 302. 44 217,327.06 X 2.90% = 6, 302. 48
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 1,996. 69
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 945. 29 29, 836. 93 39, 782. 22 159, 043. 27
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1,787.30 5, 362. 02 7,149. 32 21,572.81
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 1,996. 69
2205 DENT ENH 1,338.02 1,338.02 2,676.04 180, 105. 27
2300 VISION 221.05 221.05 442.10 174,537. 46
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 773. 84 0.00 773. 84 43, 444,13
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,682.00 0.00 4,682. 00 98, 560. 82
2525 | CMA 457 % 372. 34 0.00 372. 34 5, 026. 40
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 0. 00 0.00 0.00 1, 450. 40
3000 FED | NC TAX 24,634. 94 0.00 24,634. 94 202, 741. 48
4000 STATE I NC TX 9, 681. 86 0.00 9, 681. 86 202, 741. 48
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1, 330. 88
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,098.51 0.00 2,098.51 15, 308. 57
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1, 549. 60
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,852. 24
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 531. 24 27,068. 75 36, 599. 99 211,804.75
7100 | MRF ADD 945. 23 0.00 945. 23 16, 600. 59
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,996. 69
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 772.80 772.80 196, 042. 55
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 11.59 0.00 11.59 193. 26
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1, 106. 88 138, 573. 36
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 3,472.01
9995 BM CRED U 17,925. 63 0.00 17,925. 63 116, 233. 12
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 5,044. 65 0.00 5,044. 65 36, 746. 60
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 409. 14 0.00 409. 14 1, 535. 06
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 118, 731.01 0. 00 118, 731.01 218, 810.01
Tot al : 226, 812. 45 81, 805. 46 308, 617. 91

Total Enpl oyees: 322

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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11/13/ 2017 08:54
cwills

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON,

TOTALS PROOF

WARRANT: V1711A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D

PAY TYPE
130 SEASON

Tot al :

Tot al

Enpl oyees:

1

Pay Period 11/17/17 To 11/17/17

IL

CHECK DATE: 11/17/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

= -a-ﬁ--_ -w!

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
-9.00 -92.25 0.00 0. 00
-9.00 -92.25 0. 00 0. 00

P 1
| pr pyddpf
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11/13/ 2017 08:54 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/17/17 To 11/17/17
WARRANT: V1711A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D CHECK DATE: 11/17/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - OASDI 5.72 -5.72 -11. 44 -92.25 X 12. 40% = S11. 44
1100  MEDI CARE -1.34 -1.34 22,68 -92.25 X " 2.90% = 22,68
3000 FED INC TAX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -92. 25

4000 STATE INC TX -2.50 0. 00 -2.50 -92. 25

9999 DI R DEPOSI T2 -82.69 0. 00 -82.69 -92.25

Total : -92. 25 -7.06 -99. 31

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **
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11/22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 11/ 27/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11272017 AMOUNT: $ 4,896, 945. 50

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3588 3SI SECURITY SYSTEMS | 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0000519425 196814
1 10015110 79050 Police I nvst Exp 432.00
I nvoi ce Net 432. 00
CHECK TOTAL 432. 00 -
3068 A 1 LOCKSM THS & SECUR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 4139 195441
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 820. 00
I nvoi ce Net 820. 00
CHECK TOTAL 820. 00 -
373 ACCELA I NC 00001 INvV 11/13/2017 | NV- ACC34918 195403
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 1, 337.06
I nvoi ce Net 1,337.06
CHECK TOTAL 1, 337.06 S —
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 INV 11/27/2017 1870833876 9/17 196578
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 52.02
2 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 19. 69
I nvoi ce Net 71.71
CHECK TOTAL 71.71 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00003 INV 11/13/2017 XOF835551732 195585
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 642. 84
I nvoi ce Net 642. 84
CHECK TOTAL 642. 84 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 9068862356 195442
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 85. 16
I nvoi ce Net 85.16
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 9069108189 195443
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 35.72
I nvoi ce Net 35.72
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 9948762570 195444
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 76. 40
I nvoi ce Net 76. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 9948762573 195870
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 91. 28
I nvoi ce Net 91. 28
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 9948762571 195873
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 68. 96
I nvoi ce Net 68. 96
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 9069564617 196767
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 45. 08
I nvoi ce Net 45. 08
CHECK TOTAL 402. 60 - 0 0 @
3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 INV 11/27/2017 51466 196833
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 70220 Pol i ce Qh PT Sv 4,785.10
I nvoi ce Net 4,785.10
CHECK TOTAL 4,785.10 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 11143 196145
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20180073 INV 11/27/2017 11129 196319
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,555. 48
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 790. 26
| nvoi ce Net 3,345. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,725.74 -
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 11/25/2017 W0020071226 196252
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 294. 00
I nvoi ce Net 294. 00
639 ALTORFER | NC 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 E1293001 196660
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure G h PT Sv 1, 245. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 245. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 539. 00 -
1379 AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSOC | 00001 INV 11/27/2017 PIC 11/6/17 196034
1 10014160 70640 lce Center O f Scor kpr 2,604. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,604. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,604.00 -
999020 AMY D 00000 INV 11/27/2017 DABLER 7-2017 196547
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 511. 84
I nvoi ce Net 511. 84
CHECK TOTAL 511. 84 I
999020 BCBS COF ILLINO S 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 9- 2016 NMATHEWS 196860
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 644. 45
I nvoi ce Net 644. 45
CHECK TOTAL 644. 45 -
999020 HEYWORTH AMBUL ANCE 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DABNEY 8-2017 196546
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 294. 65
I nvoi ce Net 294. 65
CHECK TOTAL 294. 65 -
999020 MOLI NA HEALTH CARE CAl 00000 INV 11/27/2017 PRI CE 3-2017 196543
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 72.56
I nvoi ce Net 72.56
CHECK TOTAL 72.56 — el
999020 PEGGY S. HO.DEN 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 HOLDEN 5-2017 196545
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 708. 38
I nvoi ce Net 708. 38
CHECK TOTAL 708. 38 R
57 AMEREN ILLINO S 00007 INV  11/27/2017 11/17 195641
1 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 126, 361. 90
I nvoi ce Net 126, 361. 90
CHECK TOTAL 126, 361. 90 _
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 11/27/2017 20730 68031 11/17 196829
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 -
57 AVEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 11/27/ 2017 31790- 34009 11/17 196830
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 -
194 AMERI CAN PUBLI C WORKS 00002 INV 11/27/2017 W NTERLAND 4/ 18 196755
1 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Devel p 695. 00
I nvoi ce Net 695. 00
CHECK TOTAL 695. 00 R
412 AMERI CAN ZOO & AQUARI U 00003 20180280 I NV 11/27/2017 126712 195645
1 10014136 70631 Zoo Dues 4,726.00
| nvoi ce Net 4,726. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,726.00 _
3197 AMUSEMENT MEDI A | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 234967 196153
1 10014160 70611 lce Center Pri nt Bi nd 151. 12
I nvoi ce Net 151. 12
CHECK TOTAL 151.12 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRI C I NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 80736 195445
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 116. 54
I nvoi ce Net 116. 54
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRI C I NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 80885 196768
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 201. 17
I nvoi ce Net 201.17
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 80889 196773
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 189. 51
I nvoi ce Net 189. 51
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRI C | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 80888 196775
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 285. 83
I nvoi ce Net 285. 83

CHECK TOTAL 793. 05 - @00
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 11/27/2017 S100974 196046
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 69.79
2 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 69. 80
I nvoi ce Net 139. 59
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 0000 INV 11/27/2017 S100383 196051
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 46.72
2 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 46.72
I nvoi ce Net 93. 44
CHECK TOTAL 233.03 S
3365 ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL I N 00002 INV 11/27/2017 95277816 196856
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp .79
I nvoi ce Net 557 79
CHECK TOTAL 557.79 -
827 AUSSI EKER CHARLES 00000 INV 11/14/2017 10/ 15/ 17 195991
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 110. 00 S —
250 AUTO ZONE 00001 I NV 05/04/2017 0635202822 196076
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 215. 94
I nvoi ce Net 215.94
250 AUTO ZONE 00001 CRM 05/ 04/ 2017 0635202823 196077
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p -131. 47
I nvoi ce Net -131. 47
CHECK TOTAL 84. 47 S —
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 PEPSI | CE 10/ 17 196016
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 417. 25
I nvoi ce Net 417. 25
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 12/11/2017 BLM GOLF 10/17 196631
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 197. 05
2 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 2,413.05
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 2,158. 40
I nvoi ce Net 4,768. 50
CHECK TOTAL 5,185.75 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV 11/27/2017 01P4600 195447
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 403. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 403. 40
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 10/31/2017 01P4625 195911
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 132.02
I nvoi ce Net 132.02
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INvV 11/03/2017 01P4683 196008
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 163. 06
I nvoi ce Net 163. 06
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV 11/11/2017 01P4771 196624
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,165.72
I nvoi ce Net 2,165.72
CHECK TOTAL 3, 864. 20 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV_ 07/ 27/2017 128340 196040
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 134. 85
I nvoi ce Net 134. 85
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 INV 11/27/ 2017 134749 196155
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 2.30
I nvoi ce Net 2.30
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 134736 196174
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27.00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INvV 11/27/ 2017 128663 196175
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 55.98
I nvoi ce Net 55. 98
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 134292 196290
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 4. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4. 60
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 INV 11/27/2017 134276 196306
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 133970 196307
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 73. 90
I nvoi ce Net 73.
CHECK TOTAL 313. 63 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 0002604-1 N 196586
1 10015430 70642 Code Enf Recdg Fee 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
571 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL YMC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 SOAR 11/6/17 196043
1 10014170 70420 SOAR Rent al s 385. 00
I nvoi ce Net 385. 00
CHECK TOTAL 385. 00 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 ] EFT 11/27/2017 282548 00 196120
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 66. 65
I nvoi ce t 66. 65
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 282393 00 196131
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 44,59
I nvoi ce Net 44,59
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 0001 EFT 11/27/2017 282760 00 196264
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 19. 99
I nvoi ce t 19. 99
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 282549 01 196265
1 57107110 70540 Arena C tKle RepM O hr 278. 60
| nv0| ce t 278. 60
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00 EFT 11/27/2017 282636 00 196295
1 10015480 70540 Fac I\/al nt RepM O hr 148. 91
I nvoi ce Net 148. 91
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 282519 00 196296
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkﬁle RepMai nt B 48. 70
I nvoi ce t 48. 70
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 282522 00 196297
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 65. 50
I nvoi ce Net 65. 50
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 0001 EFT 11/27/2017 282599 00 196298
1 10015480 71080 Fac Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 55. 02
I nvoi ce Net 55. 02
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 282493 00 196300
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 15. 20
I nvoi ce Net 15. 20
CHECK TOTAL 743. 16 -
151 BOARD OF ELECTI ONS 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 EXP 10/ 17 196590
1 20700700 70690 Board El ct Purch Serv 2,285.09
2 20700700 71017 Board El ct Post age 173.01
3 20700700 71340 Board El ct Tel ecom 936. 56
I nvoi ce Net 3, 394. 66
CHECK TOTAL 3, 394. 66 S —
3916 BOARMAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00000 20180177 INV 11/13/2017 44152 195411
1 57107110 72520 Arena Cit Bui | di ngs 1,921.53
I nvoi ce 1,921.53
3916 BOARMAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00000 20170361 INV 11/ 13/ 2017 44153 195414
1 57107110 70220 Arena Gty | tKle T Sv 3,291.93
I nvoi ce t 3, 291. 93
CHECK TOTAL 5,213. 46 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 CRM 10/ 10/ 2016 NY130265 158717
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp -45.54
I nvoi ce Net -45. 54
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 NY136051 177160
1 10014136 71720 Z00 Wr Chem 39. 60
I nvoi ce Net 39. 60
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 NY150135 196228
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 212.50
I nvoi ce Net 212.50
CHECK TOTAL 206. 56 - 0 0 @
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82683298 196000
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DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK

1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 408. 62
I nvoi ce Net 408. 62

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82676280 196001
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/2017 82677625 196002
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 55. 99
I nvoi ce Net 55. 99

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82686036 196354
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 13. 08
I nvoi ce Net 13. 08

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82688753 196847
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 167. 97
I nvoi ce Net 167. 97

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82688752 196849
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 52.98
I nvoi ce Net 52.98

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82653906 196850
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 537. 86
I nvoi ce Net 537. 86

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82640570 196854
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 396. 56
I nvoi ce Net 396. 56

2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 82617925 196855
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 560. 22
I nvoi ce Net 560. 22

CHECK TOTAL 2,208. 28 -

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1998755 195912
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 220. 08
I nvoi ce Net 220. 08

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 11/24/ 2017 1996068 195926
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 19. 08
I nvoi ce Net 19. 08

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1999556 195939
1 56406410 70590 PV ol f O h Repair 608. 76
I nvoi ce Net 608. 76

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 2000290 196135
1 53103100 71121 Storm Watr Sewer Repr 76. 06
I nvoi ce Net . 06

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 0000 INV 11/27/ 2017 2000706 196349
1 53103100 71121 Storm Vatr Sewer Repr 11. 80
I nvoi ce Net 11. 80

CHECK TOTAL 935. 78 - @200 0

1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 PARKS 11/6/17 196029
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
2202 BRUSH CHARLES 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 16862 196680
1 10014136 70590 Zoo O h Repair 430. 00
I nvoi ce Net 430. 00
CHECK TOTAL 430. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PS12277A 195882
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 114. 74
I nvoi ce Net 114. 74
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PS12078A 195883
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 114. 74
I nvoi ce Net 114. 74
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INvV 11/27/ 2017 PS12988 195961
1 56406400 70542 H ghl and RepMai nt NF 21.53
I nvoi ce Net 21.53
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PS12717 196244
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 249. 01
I nvoi ce Net 249. 01
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 11/27/2017 PS12666 196246
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 125. 71
I nvoi ce Net 125.71
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PS12666A 196248
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 125. 43
I nvoi ce Net 125. 43
CHECK TOTAL 751. 16 .
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 257431 195875
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 523. 96
I nvoi ce Net 523. 96
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 260384 195877
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 116. 00
I nvoi ce Net 116. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 260385 195880
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 58. 00
I nvoi ce Net 58. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 261293 196776
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 108. 25
I nvoi ce Net 108. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 261371 196777
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 44,50
I nvoi ce Net 44,50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 261372 196780
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 58. 00
I nvoi ce Net 58. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 261294 196784
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 70. 94

I nvoi ce Net 70. 94
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 261061 196787
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 460. 56
I nvoi ce Net 460. 56
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 261370 196811
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 280. 00
I nvoi ce Net 280. 00
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 261744 196812
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or s 109. 99
I nvoi ce Net 109. 99
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 261574 196826
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni forns 109. 99
I nvoi ce Net 109. 99
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 260744 196831
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f orns 129. 99
I nvoi ce Net 129. 99
CHECK TOTAL 2,070. 18 -
3605 CAD CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20170577 EFT 11/27/ 2017 DOS 9/26/17-11/6/17 195836
1 40100100 72520 Cap | nprov Bui | di ngs 205, 581. 60
I nvoi ce Net 205, 581. 60
CHECK TOTAL 205, 581. 60 -
2157 CAM LLC 00001 20180181 INV 11/27/2017 Pay Estimate #2 196647
1 40100100 72530 | nprov St Const 96, 171. 20
I nvoi ce Net 96, 171. 20
CHECK TOTAL 96, 171. 20 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S1701782. 001 196206
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Swr Matrl 159. 11
I nvoi ce Net 159. 11
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 Sl707193 001 196540
1 53103100 71121 Storm Vatr Sewer Repr 4. 25
I nvoi ce Net 14 25
41 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S1705617. 001 196542
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Swr Matrl 217.75
I nvoi ce Net 217. 75
CHECK TOTAL 391.11 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 INV 11/30/2017 CHI 940592 10/17 195974
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 894. 82
I nvoi ce Net 894. 82
CHECK TOTAL 894. 82 S —
196 INV 11/24/ 2017 196025

CARRI AGE BUMPER TO BUM 00000
FLEET

1 10016310 71710

I nvoi ce Net

Veh Equi p

CHECK

0123-11 10/17
24. 95

24. 95
TOTAL 24,

95
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
267 CASEYS GARDEN SHOP | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 233387 196072
1 10015410 79120 BS ) Enmp Rel atn 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 40709 195866
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 18. 47
I nvoi ce Net 18. 47
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/27/2017 40695 195867
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 4. 46
I nvoi ce Net 4. 46
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/27/2017 C40692 195884
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 162. 72
I nvoi ce Net 162. 72
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INvV 11/27/ 2017 40684 196037
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 15. 95
I nvoi ce Net 15. 95
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 B75966 196205
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 3.14
I nvoi ce Net 3.1
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 INV 11/27/2017 B76128 196225
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 3.99
| nv0| ce t 3.99
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 000 INV 11/27/ 2017 B76021 196243
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 5.99
I nvoi ce Net 5.99
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/29/2017 B75945 196261
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 30.71
I nvoi ce Net 30.71
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 B75997 196316
1 10015480 71080 Fac Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 194. 89
2 55605600 71080 A Linc Pkﬁle Mai nt  Supp 194. 89
I nvoi ce t 389. 78
CHECK TOTAL 635. 21 S —
4042 CDM SM TH | NC 00001 20170580 INV 11/27/2017 90031515 196630
1 50100110 70050 Wr Admin Eng Sv 25, 295. 89
I nvoi ce Net 25, 295. 89
CHECK TOTAL 25, 295. 89 -
1037 CENTRAL ILLINO S RIDIN 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 SOAR 10/18/17 196017
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 820. 00
I nvoi ce Net 820. 00
CHECK TOTAL 820. 00 - @200 0
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 INV 11/30/ 2017 220 6116 10/ 17 195855
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 54
I nvoi ce Net 54. 55
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 54,55 -
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVI CE 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 281444 195450
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 137.50
I nvoi ce Net 137.50
CHECK TOTAL 137.50 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 396674230 195993
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/30/2017 396672430 196010
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 396634234 196553
1 10016120 71190 Street Mht O her Supp 64. 25
2 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 64. 26
I nvoi ce Net 128. 51
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 396677433 196722
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 480. 01 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 10/ 17 195976
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 4,878.78
2 10014120 71330 Aquatics Wat er 3, 688. 54
3 10014136 71330 Zoo Wat er 6, 535. 31
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 14,190. 20
5 56406410 71330 PV ol f Wat er 574. 00
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 604. 85
7 51101100 71330 Sewer Qps \Wat er 78. 05
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1,078. 18
9 10015490 71330 Par ki ng_Op Wt er 384. 33
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Wat er 137.81
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 1, 208. 90
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mi nt Wat er 2,181.03
14 10016120 71330 Street Mt Wat er 229. 87
15 54404400 71330 Sol Waste Wat er 229. 87
16 51101100 71330 Sewer Qps Wat er 229. 87
17 53103100 71330 Storm Watr Wat er 229.81
I nvoi ce Net 36, 459. 40
23 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 049651-000 11/17 196303
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 4.35
I nvoi ce Net 4,35
CHECK TOTAL 36, 463. 75 - @200 0
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 11/27/2017 EXP 10/31-11/1/17 196851
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 192. 32
I nvoi ce Net 192. 32
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 EXP 11/7-9/17 196852
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 211.08
I nvoi ce Net 211.08
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 EXP 11/14-16/17 196853
1 10011510 70641 FI'N Tenp Sv 200. 02
I nvoi ce Net 200. 02
CHECK TOTAL 603. 42 -
999019 ALEXANDER ROSAS 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 LISLE 10/17 196848
1 60150150 70632 Cas Ins Pro Devel p 124.12
I nvoi ce Net 124. 12
CHECK TOTAL 124. 12 -
999019 M TCHELL JUNI S 00000 INV 11/27/2017 DAVENPORT 12/ 17 196845
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
CHECK TOTAL 93. 00 -
999019 NI COE ALBERTSON 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 SAN ANTONLO 9/17 196843
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 141.70
I nvoi ce Net 141 70
CHECK TOTAL 141.70 I
999019 RI CHARD HOENI GES 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DAVENPORT 12/17 196844
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
CHECK TOTAL 93. 00 -
999019 STEPHEN RASMUSSEN 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 STERLI NG 12/17 196846
1 10011110 70632 Admi n Pro Devel p 31.00
I nvoi ce Net 31. 00
CHECK TOTAL 31.00 -
3170 CLARK EQUI PMENT COVPAN 00001 20180201 I NV 11/27/2017 760517 196591
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O her 32, 485. 87
I nvoi ce Net 32,485. 87
CHECK TOTAL 32, 485. 87 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 11/30/2017 FLEET 10/17 195990
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 96. 10
I nvoi ce Net 96. 10
CHECK TOTAL 96. 10 I
4182 CLESEN HO.DINGS LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 327359 196725
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 1,019.70
I nvoi ce Net 1,019.70
4182 CLESEN HO.DINGS LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 326990 196726
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DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK

1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 26.19
I nvoi ce Net 26.19

4182 CLESEN HODINGS LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 327367 196727
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 1, 503. 78
I nvoi ce Net 1,503.78

4182 CLESEN HOLDINGS LLC 00000 INvV 11/ 27/ 2017 327650 196728
1 56406400 70590 H ghl and O h Repair 75. 20
I nvoi ce Net 75. 20

4182 CLESEN HO.DINGS LLC 000 INV 11/27/ 2017 F20170630 196730
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 11. 84
I nvoi ce Net 11. 84

4182 CLESEN HODINGS LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 F20171031 196732
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 39. 37
I nvoi ce Net 39. 37

CHECK TOTAL 2,676.08 -

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 20180281 EFT 10/25/2017 66385 195856
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 9, 995. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 995. 00

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 20180228 EFT 11/27/2017 66655 196041
1 51101100 71127 Sewer Ops Shor ngSupp 1, 903. 50
2 53103100 71127 Storm Vatr Shor ngSupp 1, 903. 50
I nvoi ce Net 3, 807. 00

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 66688 196042
1 51101100 70541 Sewer Ops RepMaint S 342. 23
2 53103100 70541 Storm Watr RepMaint S 342. 23
I nvoi ce Net 684. 46

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 S1703935. 001 196045
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl 12.50
I nvoi ce Net 12.50

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 66750 196538
1 51101100 70541 Sewer QOps RepMa S 289. 76
2 53103100 70541 Storm Watr RepMal nt S 289. 77
I nvoi ce Net 579. 53

25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 66745 196539
1 51101100 70541 Sewer QOps RepMaint S 42.94
2 53103100 70541 Storm Watr RepMaint S 42.94
I nvoi ce Net 85. 88

CHECK TOTAL 15, 164. 37 -

26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S7744947. 001 195980
1 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 172. 64
I nvoi ce Net 172. 64

26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S7753047. 001 196121
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 57.24
I nvoi ce Net 57. 24

26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S7753350. 001 196124
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL
| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 15
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 3.18
I nvoi ce Net 3.18
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S7790700. 001 196263
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 34.12
I nvoi ce Net 34.12
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 11/27/2017 S7777462. 001 196293
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 19.72
| nv0| ce t 19.72
26 CONNOR CO 00 INV 11/27/ 2017 S7783712. 001 196301
1 10015480 70540 Fac |VB.I nt RepM O hr 228. 41
I nvoi ce Net 228.41
CHECK TOTAL 515. 31 -
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 11/27/2017 456742- CRC- 1 195598
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 351. 37
I nvoi ce Net 351. 37
CHECK TOTAL 351. 37 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INvV 11/27/2017 11/17 196199
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,155. 09
2 10015110 71320 Pol i ce El ectricty 213. 66
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3,717.72
4 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 28, 065. 01
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 455. 30
6 51101100 71320 Sewer QOps El ectricty 1, 603. 66
I nvoi ce Net 36, 210. 44
CHECK TOTAL 36, 210. 44 -
732 CORRPRO COVPANI ES INC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 466902 196720
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
732 CORRPRO COVPANI ES INC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 466876 196721
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 2,235.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,235.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,565. 00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 11/27/ 2017 V17-000171 196809
1 10015110 70800 Pol i ce Annal War dn 12,112.00
| nvoi ce Net 12,112.00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112. 00 -
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170485 INv 11/27/2017 115452 195497
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 3,081. 96
I nvoi ce Net 3, 081. 96
CHECK TOTAL 3,081. 96 - 0 0 @
149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 20180266 I NV 11/27/2017 S504252319. 001 195476
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100130 70540 Wr Pure RepM O hr 7,324.53
I nvoi ce Net 7,324.53
CHECK TOTAL 7,324.53 -
3699 CROWN EQUI PMENT CORPOR 00002 INV 11/07/ 2017 136339558 195994
1 10016310 70632 FLEET Pro Devel p 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 10/29/2017 43784 195995
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 468. 99
I nvoi ce Net 468. 99
CHECK TOTAL 468. 99 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 20180058 EFT 11/30/2017 1810221739 196804
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 210. 00
2 10014160 70610 Ice Center Adverti se 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 20180058 EFT 11/30/2017 1810221955 196806
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 210. 00
2 10014160 70610 I ce Center Adverti se 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180058 EFT 11/30/2017 1810222173 196807
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 128. 50
2 10014160 70610 I ce Center Adverti se 128. 50
I nvoi ce Net 257. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 097.00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 00164282 196216
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 222.00
I nvoi ce Net 222.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 11/27/2017 00164382 196219
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 131. 00
I nvoi ce Net 131. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 00164405 196220
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 11/27/2017 00164375 196222
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 2,058. 84
I nvoi ce Net 2, 058. 84
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 00164246 196223
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 1,461. 24
| nvoi ce Net 1, 461. 24
CHECK TOTAL 3,974.08 - @200 0
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 PW10/17 196064
1 10016120 71084 Street Mht Agg RkSnd 675. 90
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 51101100 71084 Sewer ps Agg RkSnd 675. 90
3 53103100 71084 Storm Vatr Agg RkSnd 675. 90
I nvoi ce Net 2,027.70
CHECK TOTAL 2,027.70 -
999010 ANI SSA KAVELNVAN 00000 INV 11/27/2017 DL CANCEL 6/23/18 196743
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 MOLLY DAVI S 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DL 11/11/17 196067
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 S —
999010 SARA BAI LEY 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DL 11/17/17-11/18/17 196744
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 STACEY BOCK 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DL 11/19/17 196745
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
1146 DECATUR | NDUSTRIAL ELE 00001 20180277 INV 11/27/2017 0141031 196723
1 50100120 70540 Wr Trans RepM O hr 1, 675. 00
I nvoi ce Net 675. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 675.00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 720209 196094
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 720137 196095
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 17. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 720933 196147
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 720932 196152
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 53. 00 e
1240 DH PACE COVPANY | NC 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 SVC 548287 196289
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 254. 60
I nvoi ce Net 254. 60
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 254. 60 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 613156162 196184
1 10016120 71095 Street Mt Tf ¢ Paint 63. 35
I nvoi ce Net 63. 35
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 |INv 11/27/2017 613155492 196185
1 10016120 71096 Street Mht Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 328. 35 -
161 DON OVNEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 11/30/2017 ClT02 10/17 195885
1 10016310 70520 EET RepMai nt V 716. 41
I nvoi ce Net 716. 41
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVICE 00001 20180072 EFT 11/30/2017 ClT01 10/17 195887
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 7,032. 06
I nvoi ce Net 7,032. 06
CHECK TOTAL 7,748. 47 -
999012 M CHAEL A 00000 INV 11/27/2017 000491399 - 2022 196828
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 S —
999012 TERRY LI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 REIM CDL 11/16/17 196679
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 372603 195934
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 73. 84
I nvoi ce Net 73. 84
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 370430 195953
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 30. 33
I nvoi ce Net 30. 33
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INvV 11/27/2017 369998 195954
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 40. 03
I nvoi ce Net 40. 03
CHECK TOTAL 144. 20 .
539 ETCHESON SPA & POO. I N 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 102247 195863
1 10014136 71720 Z00 Wr Chem 99. 98
I nvoi ce Net 99. 98
CHECK TOTAL 99. 98 —
1089 EVANS HUGH 00001 INV 11/27/2017 2343 196796
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 2,900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 900. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,900. 00 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 0826430 9/17 196592
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt Q her Su 265. 00
2 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 450. 00
3 10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt Wr Chem 417.50
4 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 299. 50
5 56406410 70590 PV Gol f O h Repair 558. 85
6 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 585. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,575. 85
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 I NV 11/ 27/ 2017 0826430 10/ 17 196735
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt Q her Supp 390. 00
2 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repalr 1, 087.50
3 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 48. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1, 526. 25
CHECK TOTAL 4,102. 10 S
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20180078 I NV 11/30/2017 824010 10/17 196085
1 10016310 71070 EET Fuel 57, 184. 36
I nvoi ce Net 57, 184. 36
CHECK TOTAL 57, 184. 36 -
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 INvV 11/30/ 2017 B2BSI 31993 196574
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl and RepMai nt O 421.00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 INV 11/30/ 2017 B2BSI 31768 196575
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce Net 541. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HOLDINGS 00001 INV 11/30/2017 B2BSI| 31722 196576
1 56406410 70530 PV Col f RepMaint O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 383. 00 S
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20160549 EFT 11/27/2017 194719 196594
1 40110133 70050 FY16 CapLs Eng Sv 2,550. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 550. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,550. 00 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLM387484 195520
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 29. 95
I nvoi ce Net 29. 95
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 | LBLMB87501 195523
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 93.73
I nvoi ce Ne 93.73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 2 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLM387466 195839
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 157. 71
I nvoi ce Net 157. 71
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87676 195857
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 23. 06
I nvoi ce Net 23. 06
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87719 195886
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 1.81
I nvoi ce Net 1.81
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87658 195888
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 2.62
I nvoi ce Net 2.62
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLNMB87542 195889
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp .54
I nvoi ce Net .54
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87084 195930
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 34.56
I nvoi ce Net 34. 56
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMVB86948 195952
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 20.98
I nvoi ce Net 20. 98
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB85711 195956
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 3.95
I nvoi ce Net 3.95
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87720 195992
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 93.75
I nvoi ce Net 93. 75
36 FASTENAL COVPANY ] EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87708 196285
1 57107110 70510 Awena_Clth RepMai nt B 116. 85
I nvoi ce t 116. 85
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 2 ] EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLNVB87826 196287
1 57107110 70510 Awena_Clth RepMai nt B 2.96
I nvoi ce t 2.96
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 | LBLMB87667 196294
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 75. 50
I nvoi ce Net 75. 50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87551 196302
1 57107110 70510 Arena Ci tNe RepMai nt B 205. 97
Inv0|ce t 205. 97
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87827 196348
1 51101100 71190 Semer Ops O her Supp 45. 60
2 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 45. 60
I nvoi ce Net 91. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB88007 196548
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 73.19
I nvoi ce Net 73.19
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 | LBLMB87975 196719
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 49.76
I nvoi ce Net 49.76
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 | LBLMB87283 196789
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 2.48
I nvoi ce Net 2.48
CHECK TOTAL 1, 080. 57 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INv 11/27/2017 0264036 195512
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met ers 27, 254. 00
I nvoi ce Net 27, 254. 00
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0265741 196047
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 550. 74
I nvoi ce Net 550. 74
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INV 11/27/2017 0265748 196052
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 5, 384. 69
I nvoi ce Net 5, 384. 69
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INv 11/27/2017 0265753 196055
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 2,731.18
I nvoi ce Net 2,731.18
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0262752 196712
1 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 95.12
I nvoi ce Net 95.12
CHECK TOTAL 36, 015.73 -
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 PAY#7 PROP TAX 2016 196579
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pen To O h Gov 108, 972. 43
I nvoi ce Net 108, 972. 43
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 PPR TAX FY18 196581
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pen To O h Gov 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 UTILITY TAX FY18 196584
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pen To O h Gov 675, 932. 52
I nvoi ce Net 675, 932. 52
CHECK TOTAL 789, 904. 95 -
999018 CARL REEB 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 GLENVI EW 12/ 17 196842
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 76. 00
I nvoi ce Net 76. 00
CHECK TOTAL 76. 00 -
999018 JESSE MUNK 00000 INV 11/27/2017 LAS VEGAS 10/ 17 196841
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 470. 00
I nvoi ce Net 470. 00
CHECK TOTAL 470. 00 -
999018 M CHAEL 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 ROMEOVI LLE 12/17 196840
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 892. 45
I nvoi ce Net 892. 45
CHECK TOTAL 892. 45 - ___
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2225 FOG ER DONALD JR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1952 195458
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
2225 FOE ER DONALD JR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1948 195459
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
2225 FOE ER DONALD JR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1954 196795
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 870. 00 S —
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 11/27/2017 119236 196057
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 8, 364.18
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adm n Post age 10, 032. 24
I nvoi ce 18, 396. 42
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 11/27/2017 119237 196061
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 277.18
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 549. 33
I nvoi ce Net 826. 51
CHECK TOTAL 19, 222. 93 -
4152 FRANK M CHAEL 00000 INV 11/27/2017 GOLF 10/17/17 195986
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 530. 61
I nvoi ce Net 530. 61
CHECK TOTAL 530. 61 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 040309-5 11/17 195998
1 10014136 71340 Z00 Tel ecom 594. 92
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 594. 92
3 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 594. 92
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 594. 92
I nvoi ce Net 2,379.68
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/28/2017 100406-5 11/17 195999
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 72. 26
I nvoi ce Net 72.26
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/20/ 2017 020100-5 10/17 196021
1 10015440 71340 Down Dev Tel ecom 214. 23
I nvoi ce Net 214. 23
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 011400-5 11/17 196023
1 10011610 71340 IS ) Tel ecom 795. 53
I nvoi ce Net 795. 53
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 032007-5 11/17 196098
1 10016210 71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 60. 77
I nvoi ce Net 60. 77
CHECK TOTAL 3,522. 47 - 0 0 @
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 INV 11/30/2017 35121 195897
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 265. 97
I nvoi ce Net 265. 97
2992 G & R | NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 INV 11/29/2017 35105 195898
1 10016310 71710 EET Veh Equi p 2,180. 94
I nvoi ce Net 2,180. 94
CHECK TOTAL 2,446.91 .
279 GAMETI ME | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 PJI - 0073114 196158
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 795. 56
I nvoi ce Net 795. 56
CHECK TOTAL 795. 56 -
999023 AMY NAST 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 OVRPY F&B TX 11/17 196754
1 10010010 50030 ND F & B Tax 20. 43
I nvoi ce Net 20. 43
CHECK TOTAL 20. 43 -
999023 CASSANDRA VWHEATLEY 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 RENDPRK1627177 196117
1 55605600 54520 A Linc Pkgle MPkg Fee 25.81
I nvoi ce t 25.81
CHECK TOTAL 25.81 -
999023 US MECHANI CAL 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 REND HVAC PRMI 11/17 196733
1 10015410 52990 BS O her Pnt 175.01
I nvoi ce Net 175. 01
CHECK TOTAL 175.01 .
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8227 196652
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 568. 19
I nvoi ce Net 568. 19
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8216 196654
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 4,004. 16
I nvoi ce Net 4,004. 16
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8217 196657
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv 15, 594. 60
I nvoi ce Net 15, 594. 60
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8219 196658
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 22, 656. 95
I nvoi ce Net 22, 656. 95
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8230 196659
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 386. 61
I nvoi ce Net 386. 61
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8232 196661
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv 11, 929.79
I nvoi ce Net 11, 929.79
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8233 196662
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv 18, 335. 06
I nvoi ce Net 18, 335. 06
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 8222 196663
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 18, 491. 62
I nvoi ce Net 18, 491. 62
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/27/2017 8223 196664
1 53103100 70550 Storm Watr RepMai nt | 20, 243. 69
I nvoi ce Net 20, 243. 69
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/27/2017 8221 196665
1 53103100 70550 Storm Watr RepMai nt | 9, 339. 33
I nvoi ce Net 9, 339. 33
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 11/ 27/ 2017 8225 196667
1 53103100 70550 St or m Wat r RepMai nt 2,552.22
| nvoi ce 2,552. 22
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 8226 196668
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 27,947. 96
I nvoi ce Net 27, 947. 96
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/27/2017 8228 196669
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 559. 57
I nvoi ce Net 559. 57
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 8229 196670
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 3, 207. 69
I nvoi ce Net 3, 207. 69
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 11/ 27/ 2017 8224 196671
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 3, 156. 22
I nvoi ce 3, 156. 22
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 11/27/ 2017 8231 196746
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 13, 823. 34
I nvoi ce Net 13, 823. 34
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 11/27/2017 8218 196747
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 23, 949. 46
I nvoi ce Net 23, 949. 46
CHECK TOTAL 196, 746. 46 -
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 20180264 EFT 11/13/2017 J1 0- 0000204 195428
1 10014125 72140 20100 BCPA CO O her 9,512.70
I nvoi ce Net 9,512. 70
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 | 2- 545850 196267
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 293. 50
I nvoi ce Net 293. 50
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 | 2- 545832 196268
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 166. 00
I nvoi ce Net 166. 00
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 | 2- 545833 196270
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 316. 00
I nvoi ce Net 316. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 288. 20 - 0 0 @
1248 GO.D MEDAL 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 332226 196084
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CHECK TOTAL

1, 013. 60

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 363. 38
I nvoi ce Net 363. 38
CHECK TOTAL 363. 38 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 2392633 KOZI NSKI 196598
1 10011510 70641 FI' N Tenmp Sv 4,704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,704. 00
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 2392633 NOMAK 196599
1 10011510 70641 FIN Tenp Sv 3, 785. 60
I nvoi ce Net 3, 785. 60
CHECK TOTAL 8, 489. 60 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00007 INV 11/13/2017 9604627894 195869
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 71. 80
I nvoi ce Net 71. 80
389 GRAINGER | NC 00007 INV 11/27/2017 9602631104 196033
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 215. 00
I nvoi ce Net 215. 00
CHECK TOTAL 286. 80 -
4046 GREENPLAY LLC 00000 20170582 EFT 11/27/2017 5888 196210
1 24104100 70050 Par k Ded Enﬁ Sv 1, 321. 28
2 40100100 70220 Cap | nmprov G h PT Sv 8,809.12
I nvoi ce Net 10, 130. 40
CHECK TOTAL 10, 130. 40 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 30165 195965
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 195. 00
2 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
966 GULLIFORD SERVI CES INC 00001 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 30160 196254
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES INC 00001 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 30159 196255
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt Repai r 1, 585. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 585. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 30334 196799
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,220.00 -
1846 GYNMNASTICS ETC LTD 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 PARKS 11/3-12/9/17 196015
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 1,013.60
I nvoi ce Net 1,013. 60
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INvV 11/27/2017 3053 196308
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3052 196310
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3054 196311
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 I NV 11/27/2017 3055 196313
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/ 2017 3042 196315
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3043 196317
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3045 196321
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 I NV 11/27/2017 3046 196322
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/ 2017 3048 196323
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3047 196324
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3037 196325
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 I NV 11/27/2017 3038 196326
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/ 2017 3039 196327
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3040 196328
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3060 196329
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 I NV 11/27/2017 3057 196330
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INvV 11/27/2017 3056 196331
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3049 196333
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3041 196334
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 I NV 11/27/2017 3059 196337
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 45. 00
I nvoi ce 45, 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/ 2017 3058 196339
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 11/27/2017 3051 196341
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 765. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 10705485 195584
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 216. 00
I nvoi ce Net 216. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 10699947 195586
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 176. 75
I nvoi ce Net 176. 75
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 10701908 195587
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 303. 00
I nvoi ce Net 303. 00
CHECK TOTAL 695. 75 S —
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 S012416462. 001 196260
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 -
3074 HAPPYFEET LEGENDS OF P 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PARKS 11/6-12/11/17 196013
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 823. 20
I nvoi ce Net 823. 20
CHECK TOTAL 823. 20 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/2017 105428 195526
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 1, 074. 00
| nvoi 1, 074. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106915-01 195548
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or s 365. 00

I nvoi ce Net 365. 00


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RBJlDxBCStlws6wBqcZSliS8Ral0GINNh7LLaI2nPmLlGwCYrgwjCSHh7Jbednrh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RBJlDxBCStlws6wBqcZSliS8Ral0GINNh7LLaI2nPmLlGwCYrgwjCSHh7Jbednrh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1ri%2BBLlWerKK6HGjEXUB/hOVrRHqFvdJFiKq%2BBAoLuJ7Upr5lK5L9UIBpDXH6N/P&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fm5uhkujdbrp89RfTDTNok9tiNIFF%2BY4%2BEJ8Ug0C2mJKP8GQk5P%2BvmvHPVigbIU04veNWafiJgFejX95THigJw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dGa4hX%2B11RcDklxdQevfldmIZ51fubzNYUUkOFV%2BHQzssYUaMCuimksujlI9U9y6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dGa4hX%2B11RcDklxdQevfldmIZ51fubzNYUUkOFV%2BHQzssYUaMCuimksujlI9U9y6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BaNoVr99xXCFhWLQyYz7a1DjJ7uZJTFNQGvvvKIKK/mCtR3NhNRSL9XgHpStp7hG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BaNoVr99xXCFhWLQyYz7a1DjJ7uZJTFNQGvvvKIKK/mCtR3NhNRSL9XgHpStp7hG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zxGVuTx1l0FEBGgYUjDGaxQgGfxtet18rHwOKEWn59xPRX4/eZoBZOeUpzY7yb4j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X/44K31igPKzR46w4EzFLGi09oIkQqRbwufEoVB2cnNtDlkZy7mtPLhrRRm/ekJciuXY0vhUP8SCHoNzqjMHCg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=awn6ALirCVyRjk7fNdqAsZRuF0qJtDjiZig/6NLC1ERGDYnHn7j/o1Y%2BkHAXL4b0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=awn6ALirCVyRjk7fNdqAsZRuF0qJtDjiZig/6NLC1ERGDYnHn7j/o1Y%2BkHAXL4b0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/7vJv%2BsFhsLOf2Bmp4ZcJmR8p%2BijsAdEAX/lhZQPdgWcif81dYIxPne/AiTXwpC1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/7vJv%2BsFhsLOf2Bmp4ZcJmR8p%2BijsAdEAX/lhZQPdgWcif81dYIxPne/AiTXwpC1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8l3PlWtaV57EF2MDfFougJy9Ulm9myOCj9rXpYe2k3SmUPiUredr%2BHroz%2B%2BDp%2BFx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=742XldjBrCXeXnpPxogjYlp8V2bFyU2ZfM7eZYD1Rjx/jlaDaxRo9HDs7wloGUnMifooTQN3IklnhsfJNoJgDQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NRJSzEbxFKLuBXjmH2EL9GUubtfMFE7wm8LdvcF0NWhWWFB8VbpPnXwPLeWBV0Vc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NRJSzEbxFKLuBXjmH2EL9GUubtfMFE7wm8LdvcF0NWhWWFB8VbpPnXwPLeWBV0Vc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DndExbKrI5VXqxFRTIu4dKHJGr1%2B2RglN7Al8dowBQVYkcrhjmC6eD51ee76nxaI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DndExbKrI5VXqxFRTIu4dKHJGr1%2B2RglN7Al8dowBQVYkcrhjmC6eD51ee76nxaI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5Y8D%2BRjvcCsYJHAyXPterMTEL%2BIKcD0XzA9zh0ULtn6F4EHBHEtSIQ3NLraYoQsk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gZKNdb1uKgYGtRbfS5zs5c0N5iM83708iJGw2lPAHWfi8bYe%2BGGL08Cb6SPYGH1sjiJIB66ZTLxyJ8X3Dz30vg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fq6Mkr5v747ppqpvV8xkd6lB6IVW55XRmkw8TCNw4oAlYM/4BDzR34CtN9gDVIrU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fq6Mkr5v747ppqpvV8xkd6lB6IVW55XRmkw8TCNw4oAlYM/4BDzR34CtN9gDVIrU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E43UmZmVJgWkE6Pshkm9B8E0O9cfCVbADbd0XIm3jAC%2B5E9WxpbOFXvJe2LHSxU0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E43UmZmVJgWkE6Pshkm9B8E0O9cfCVbADbd0XIm3jAC%2B5E9WxpbOFXvJe2LHSxU0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qdilT3hElPXn1rMudOEdUbkPiD7goZ26KzU985TxFsn7tlgibm9RpXSL0lt00Gb5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DBasn/8h6HheWeuqtwDmKdne8dllWzOt%2BI6ZEsEPB8rde/gBGCPEidj%2BeLuyM3CnLYiCmWZnfQ9z/maZoXxPdw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oIukXqIGeVo5Czm4nDCGpwLuGnoMmRm41RCK%2B2VOyBGkzMeqmQfrLOhti7yWpOna&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oIukXqIGeVo5Czm4nDCGpwLuGnoMmRm41RCK%2B2VOyBGkzMeqmQfrLOhti7yWpOna&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KFMIZtAsDfe4fYoAse/HBVOSUQUlgpYX2kLJtwVdptHhm%2Baz/UEtuh8OUUoewDIH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KFMIZtAsDfe4fYoAse/HBVOSUQUlgpYX2kLJtwVdptHhm%2Baz/UEtuh8OUUoewDIH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=znr8u9u2sHx2fwfmQuX71Xn5IIj4VY/xiygN1DVWUk0ak/ZOlgrK/uerYsHXY65N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=20gfKOVQ8PXKlmZAUosbWgelVK9gKVsWe/9XlEI%2BESvVj2fv2M36rmIIyNvpSEECvZTHAJJZ9qEon7VQIhicig==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EpynmX7nE7PIXvFCKJC0yeg3pXUzWVgEL01mXvYQcs1TJm/v3Q8qcnAGjCQFaNRf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EpynmX7nE7PIXvFCKJC0yeg3pXUzWVgEL01mXvYQcs1TJm/v3Q8qcnAGjCQFaNRf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5atGezLyUmACka/vGTwRFza2LTLqEtTM2ThPYjWSB2eD%2B4dVGpd1NVveQpYr7CGG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5atGezLyUmACka/vGTwRFza2LTLqEtTM2ThPYjWSB2eD%2B4dVGpd1NVveQpYr7CGG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QnLpPd1xyOsrmcy1JwQVkodVwETaCOpQIEn9TvgVz821nFh7vE0L8DZL0IbJq%2BxyVKtnbfh3f5aonzcTP3YsSA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/TjJk1kzYR8QiCt1SknLGf2q7pg0aZdPeQWJ%2BGxj2xsqyrPJB8e062eackxZcLoI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/TjJk1kzYR8QiCt1SknLGf2q7pg0aZdPeQWJ%2BGxj2xsqyrPJB8e062eackxZcLoI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rosZxYVilmUrVF/yZAuWLfUE5QXszmLWHo7WoP25HcLpnminOg%2B7Q8OvdnzJ8DZF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rosZxYVilmUrVF/yZAuWLfUE5QXszmLWHo7WoP25HcLpnminOg%2B7Q8OvdnzJ8DZF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s%2BB5KkJaehsTmT5kshubWIVjQ8yROlz5bFfXjFE5I1BPItd1teJ8dOf2wcbCZDZkD1PL/%2BUACrp4b3enJriXHg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZnMy46pedLjidLNKS/nvIBOxkz%2BjX1MUuNp5IOMeXt1h5N7qRqlSvHs0jzYKY0dT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZnMy46pedLjidLNKS/nvIBOxkz%2BjX1MUuNp5IOMeXt1h5N7qRqlSvHs0jzYKY0dT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sC50KqIDpm1XNA56PiVMS%2BaxJYoMiWj3bwYweO3L0CwD4kO14A4WXIL8tJvZfFfB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sC50KqIDpm1XNA56PiVMS%2BaxJYoMiWj3bwYweO3L0CwD4kO14A4WXIL8tJvZfFfB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nC9F1owCAyRnlGNUJ%2Bxy%2BZMX6RU8NdI/ifczJXkb2O7tr/ICBBoh9qRa/A6yWloIj8YJ2DiCQwwUnYZhA1Whfg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mmu605W6Y5H4iE0xs7FfpVidHR9X2pKlU5OwN4xXbm2FPaWrLvlk7Dnk/VmARiy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mmu605W6Y5H4iE0xs7FfpVidHR9X2pKlU5OwN4xXbm2FPaWrLvlk7Dnk/VmARiy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3Q4w8dUKSh3JHzO02wDMzghb36dGZKYvc/OzTcdfSKPVqYX9ykLMZc4eeaQRCDjW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3Q4w8dUKSh3JHzO02wDMzghb36dGZKYvc/OzTcdfSKPVqYX9ykLMZc4eeaQRCDjW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mK5T0EFBlOEeyYR%2B3L5nJ8Ebu5UtrtjncZZ%2BMh/qqp43OEvXQ5Ko5L6h0579bv9iGffv0Pd7HjHg7taykPHAkg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eqqy303iBsRZr/oUKTEAj%2BkerFgUgHVDrlQQaIFXvLj1W0Csjt4VEpc33FF18JPW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eqqy303iBsRZr/oUKTEAj%2BkerFgUgHVDrlQQaIFXvLj1W0Csjt4VEpc33FF18JPW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/Psk7RA72v0v30ZqzKrDEnRD7paF36XvbTqJAXcl0R3h%2BTHN/kYiSYAFwEIPqxTy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/Psk7RA72v0v30ZqzKrDEnRD7paF36XvbTqJAXcl0R3h%2BTHN/kYiSYAFwEIPqxTy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S4isExg7sIqEFYyJ0P%2BzjISC8B5IRGoC2yqaWskjGw5zNnk9Zb2/CyjTmCERgiqMTM02ykOx66TXhkRS6S3jKaThN5X1%2BvC8YcxLi4ODvy0=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8AjWGIUGHyHGKGxcCsVN2uQMjR9LUGIAsxIyWQ3IAAUU%2Bx2dVLZwmxIFdtArgWQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8AjWGIUGHyHGKGxcCsVN2uQMjR9LUGIAsxIyWQ3IAAUU%2Bx2dVLZwmxIFdtArgWQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=la6vFRdhK0MkOG0elD3%2BWAQklz9HfWirU%2BItgB/Dlgf2TP6MiqXPcqdWjGNoxsYM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=la6vFRdhK0MkOG0elD3%2BWAQklz9HfWirU%2BItgB/Dlgf2TP6MiqXPcqdWjGNoxsYM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xvtYUcwu1nbcJRNH1kA3LgGEQtO%2B4tBYft6dw%2BFq7a2wM268jNPsbMj90zFVUX8q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KdDL61xqk/vd8N17N1P8bVrn3JQTJu86PDLVXrXWgtxp5lh0cLfczVMy22duJ0B%2BCDJQlahvsBoQTEL40lDu3Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B%2BnG8W7J1S57R%2BtOu%2BG9rqVOiog%2BakuySSNvl8K2oFCjrx7DaPfs8GVJsEOmnxuE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B%2BnG8W7J1S57R%2BtOu%2BG9rqVOiog%2BakuySSNvl8K2oFCjrx7DaPfs8GVJsEOmnxuE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QSQfIX/WCxhf3rZwyKN/i36oz5zWNCZdrNYfPoz7wzfOPtQwX1%2B9INccP%2BEf9%2BiS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QSQfIX/WCxhf3rZwyKN/i36oz5zWNCZdrNYfPoz7wzfOPtQwX1%2B9INccP%2BEf9%2BiS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Aw13EVXWaf5oZNn3bHY6fUeNCrxHzvAdV1s4zZHkCXTaMiQrgHkLJHrlGoYq3gII&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d26LuMwIyUPUSm0dlnvyRNGBBzqLBwt/P3giTzgIN7MOeeekBEQV81sMM7jszLUTIN3es/Vr73cYqHeS/H1DcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qPVr7574fWlY5JI0mWgM0uS8STzt85CYgxSrSVamZ61XAkBiVoGDh1on8NjWHkng&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qPVr7574fWlY5JI0mWgM0uS8STzt85CYgxSrSVamZ61XAkBiVoGDh1on8NjWHkng&

S

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl ik s
TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 28
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INv 11/27/2017 106961 195550
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f orns 251. 85
I nvoi 251. 85
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106963 195553
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 172. 25
I nvoi ce Net 172. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106984 195554
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106916 195555
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or ns 1, 130. 45
| nvoi 1, 130. 45
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106915- 03 195556
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f orns 1,512. 29
| nvoi 1,512. 29
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106911 195557
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 1, 452.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 452. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107004 195558
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 341. 95
I nvoi ce Net 341. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107044 195559
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or ns 143. 00
I nvoi 143. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107075 195560
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or s 365. 00
I nvoi 365. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107118 195561
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107270 195563
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 277.10
I nvoi ce Net 277. 10
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 105652 195564
1 10015110 62190 P?I|ce Uni f or ns %8.%8
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106920 195565
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or s 185. 50
I nvoi 185. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107267 195566
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 77.15
I nvoi ce Net 77. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107268 195567
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 149. 80
I nvoi ce Net 149. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 105791-01 195568
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 86. 50

I nvoi ce Net 86. 50
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INv 11/27/2017 106959 195569
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f orns 317.00
I nvoi 317.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106737 195570
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 396. 25
I nvoi ce Net 396. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107112 195571
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 326. 50
I nvoi ce Net 326. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106897-01 195572
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or ns 175. 65
I nvoi 175. 65
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107486 195573
1 10015110 62190 P?Ilce Uni f orns 28.88
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107077 195574
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37.20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107071 195575
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 317.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107072 195576
1 10015110 62190 Pollce Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107074-01 195577
1 10015110 62190 P?Ilce Uni f orns gg.%g
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106728 195578
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107334 195579
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 102. 00
I nvoi ce Net 102. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107489 195580
1 10015110 62190 P?I|ce Uni f or ns ;8.%2
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107491 195581
1 10015110 62190 P?Ilce Uni f orns 83.88
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106912 195582
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 946. 85
I nvoi ce Net 946. 85
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 105519 195628
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106719 195629
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 119. 99

I nvoi ce Net 119. 99
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 105518 195630
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f orns 114. 99
| nvoi 114.99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 105523 195631
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106637 195632
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 137.50
I nvoi ce Net 137.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106240 195633
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 114.99
I nvoi 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 105520-01 195634
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f orns 114. 99
| nvoi 114.99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107103 195635
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 137.50
I nvoi ce Net 137. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 106915 02 195636
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 215. 40
I nvoi ce Net 215. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 11/27/2017 107074 195637
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 136. 30
I nvoi 136. 30
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 107107 195638
1 10015110 62190 PIOI i ce Uni f orns Zlg 88
nvoi .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 11/27/ 2017 106897 195639
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 125. 60
I nvoi ce Net 125. 60
CHECK TOTAL 12, 856. 63 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 294381 196279
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 683.50
| nvoi ce Net 1, 683. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 683.50 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SER\ICES C 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 19303010003 11/3/17 196601
1 60200240 7071 Dent al ClaimPd 3,251.20
2 60200242 7071 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 4, 393 80
3 60200240 70720 Dent al I ns Adnin 1, 215. 00
4 60200242 70720 Dent al Enh I ns Adnin 1,721.25
I nvoi ce Net 10, 581. 25
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 19303010003 11/10/17 196602
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -2,480. 86
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 4,451. 80
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 5,924.10

I nvoi ce Net 7, 895. 04
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 18, 476. 29 -
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 247163295 195881
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 1,623.90
I nvoi ce Net 1,623.90
CHECK TOTAL 1,623.90 S —
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 46955713 196003
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 224.91
I nvoi ce Net 224.91
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47011038 196004
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 46998552 196005
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 29.70
I nvoi ce Net 29.70
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 47336141 196336
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 25. 20
I nvoi ce Net 25.20
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47336131 196340
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47336090 196342
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 50. 40
I nvoi ce Net 50. 40
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47292970 196344
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 16. 65
I nvoi ce Net 16. 65
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47331883 196346
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 2,829. 03
I nvoi ce Net 2,829. 03
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 47114201 196858
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 17. 16
I nvoi ce Net 17.16
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 CM 18840765 196859
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp -51. 66
I nvoi ce Net -51. 66
CHECK TOTAL 3, 258. 39 S —
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 | NV 11/27/2017 107623 196180
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 7,517. 89
I nvoi ce Net 7,517. 89
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 I NV 11/27/2017 108314 196182
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 9, 220. 25
I nvoi ce Net 9, 220. 25

CHECK TOTAL 16, 738. 14 - ___ 000000
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & VWEL 00000 INV 11/22/2017 22951 196258
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 411. 83
I nvoi ce Net 411. 83
CHECK TOTAL 411. 83 -
388 HERMES EQUI PMENT CO IN 00001 ] INV 11/27/ 2017 8680 196648
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 76370 196125
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 688. 00
I nvoi ce Net 688. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 11/27/2017 76371 196130
1 50100120 70510 Wr Tr ans RepMai nt B 656. 00
I nvoi ce 656. 00
43 HERIVES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 20180215 INV 11/27/ 2017 1018174 196262
10016120 72140 Street Mt CO Ot her 1, 947. 00
2 10016124 72140 Snow & | ce CO O her 1, 947. 00
3 51101100 72140 Sewer Ops CO O her 1,947.00
4 53103100 72140 Storm Watr CO O her 1,947.00
5 54404400 72140 Sol Waste CO O her 1, 947. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 735. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 76374 196273
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 1,581.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 581. 00
43 HERVES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 11/27/2017 76661 196299
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 377.00
I nvoi ce Net 377.00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 037.00 S —
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 108178 196083
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 236. 00
I nvoi ce Net 236. 00
CHECK TOTAL 236. 00 -
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 0043241 195948
1 10014160 71073 I ce Center Fuel NonCi t 90. 88
I nvoi ce Net 90. 88
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 11/27/2017 0043211 196080
1 10014160 71073 lce Center Fuel NonCi t 107. 48
I nvoi ce Net 107. 48
CHECK TOTAL 198. 36 —
900 HI CKSGAS FAI RBURY INC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 U2052548 196820
1 10015110 71310 Police Natural Gs 2,638. 56
| nvoi ce Net 2, 638. 56
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
900 HI CKSGAS FAI RBURY | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1650 196822
1 10015110 71310 Pol i ce Natural Gs 1, 367. 46
I nvoi ce Net 1, 367. 46
CHECK TOTAL 4,006. 02 -
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 442 195890
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 3075178357 195950
1 56406410 71760 PV Col f Sft Drinks 99. 50
I nvoi ce Net 99. 50
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 3576173590 195951
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 126. 50
I nvoi ce Net 126. 50
CHECK TOTAL 226. 00 -
688 HORI NES Pl ANCS PLUS 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 BCPA 11/13/17 196607
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 I
2899 HOTSPUR | NTERNATI ONAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0162394/ M 195872
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 52.79
I nvoi ce Net 52.79
2899 HOTSPUR | NTERNATI ONAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0162142/ M 195879
1 10014136 71053 Zo0 GShop Purc 1, 149. 99
I nvoi ce Net 1, 149. 99
CHECK TOTAL 1,202.78 I
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSCOCI 00000 20170270 INV 11/27/ 2017 3527 196070
1 10015420 70690 Pl a Purch Serv 2,040. 00
| nv0| ce Net 2, 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,040. 00 -
3439 HYVEE FOOD STORE | NC 00001 INV 11/20/ 2017 10312017-14 195643
1 10011110 79110 Adnmi n Com Rel atn 1,572.04
| nvoi ce Net 1,572. 04
CHECK TOTAL 1,572.04 -
191 IBS MD ILLINO S 00002 INV 11/30/ 2017 1142 10/17 195854
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 546. 80
I nvoi ce Net 546. 80
CHECK TOTAL 546. 80 — el
3336 | FFT QUALITY FENCING | 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 260 196627
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| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT
10015410 70690 BS Serv , 634. 00
10015430 70690 Code Enf Serv ,634.00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 268. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 268. 00 _
ILLINO S ASSCCI ATION O 00001 11/ 27/ 2017 2017 HI NDERLI TER 196752
1 10015410 70631 BS 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
TOTAL 40. 00 -
DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 11/ 27/ 2017 STO.ZENBACH REN 2018 196035
56406420 70631 The Den 20.00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 11/ 27/ 2017 WATSON LI C REN 2018 196036
56406420 70631 The Den 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
TOTAL 40. 00 -
I NSTI TUTE FOR LOCAL 00000 INV 12/09/2017 11092017 195611
10011710 70632 Legal Devel p 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
TOTAL 200. 00 -
ILLINOS OL MARKETING 00001 11/ 30/ 2017 0119599-IN 195871
10016310 71080 FLEET Supp 413. 88
I nvoi ce Net 413. 88
290 ILLINO S OL MARKETING 00001 10/ 30/ 2017 0118854-1N 196088
1 10016310 71080 FLEET Supp 481. 50
I nvoi ce Net 481. 50
290 ILLINO S O L MARKETING 00001 10/ 30/ 2017 0119023-1N 196089
1 10016310 71080 FLEET Supp 481. 00
I nvoi ce Net 481. 00
290 ILLINO S O L MARKETING 00001 11/ 21/ 2017 0119176-1N 196090
10016310 70632 FLEET Pro Devel p 510. 00
I nvoi ce Net 510. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 886. 38 _
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/2017 ADCOCK 12/17 196756
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 INV 11/27/2017 BEER 12/ 17 196757
10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 BROM 12/17 196760
10015430 70632 Code Enf Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTIVE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 CONROY 12/17 196761
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 COOMBS 12/17 196762
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 INV 11/27/2017 CGRUBER 12/ 17 196763
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 001 INV 11/27/ 2017 HAZEL 12/17 196764
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/2017 KNI GHT 12/17 196765
1 10015410 70632 BS ) Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 LANG O S 12/17 196766
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 INV 11/27/2017 PRI CE 12/17 196769
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 RI DI NGS 12/17 196770
1 10015410 70632 BS ] Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 RUTLEDGE 12/17 196771
1 10015410 70632 BS ) Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 SNEDDEN 12/ 17 196772
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 455, 00 -
342 |LLINO S STATE POLICE 00006 INV 11/27/ 2017 |1 LL13510S 10/17 196087
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 190. 00
CHECK TOTAL 190. 00 -
342 | LLINO S STATE POLICE 00008 INV 11/27/ 2017 I LL13510S 9/17 HR 196605
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
342 |LLINO S STATE POLICE 00008 INV 11/27/ 2017 111135108 9/17 CC 196606
1 10011310 70690 Cerk Purch Serv 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 120. 00 —
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00002 20180176 I NV 11/ 27/ 2017 I NV #2 | NTERN 11/17 196604
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle PT Sv 6, 667. 50
I nvoi ce t 6, 667. 50
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DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 6, 667.50 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 20180077 INvV 11/27/2017 101- 00022- 0004 196235
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 348. 33
I nvoi ce Net 348. 33
CHECK TOTAL 348. 33 I
377 ILLINI FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 177524 196797
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 302. 00
I nvoi ce Net 302. 00
377 ILLIN FI RE EQUI PNVENT 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 177525 196798
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 43. 75
I nvoi ce Net 43. 75
CHECK TOTAL 345. 75 I
3025 INSI DE QUT ACCESSIBLE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 SOAR 11/6/17 196030
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 105. 00 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 INV 11/13/2017 2004 9/ 17 195588
1 10011410 70210 HR G h Med Sv 1, 543. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 543. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 543.00 -
3272 J&J PERFORMANCE POADER 00001 I NV 11/27/ 2017 10509 196119
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA OOOOO 20180032 INV 11/27/2017 PAY ESTIM #4 196751
1 40100100 72560 | nprov Sdwk Const 46, 469. 84
I nvoi ce Net 146 469. 84
CHECK TOTAL 146, 469. 84 .
2263 JCI _JONES CHEM CALS IN 00001 20180223 EFT 11/27/2017 736852 196556
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 3, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 20180284 EFT 11/01/2017 906268 195971
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3, 375. 83
| nvoi ce Net 3, 375. 83
CHECK TOTAL 3, 375. 83 _— 0000
491 JOE'S TOWN NG 00000 I NV 10/ 30/2017 FLEET 9/17 196007
1 10016310 70620 FLEET Towi ng 85. 00
I nvoi ce Net 85. 00


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fAHxBc%2BfKOzzCWxlya/16ca9iR%2Bfb45nay2Vxk3ahqCogOul99%2B9/ofvG6fJ21H6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fAHxBc%2BfKOzzCWxlya/16ca9iR%2Bfb45nay2Vxk3ahqCogOul99%2B9/ofvG6fJ21H6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yg8cjX%2BxUwQnwgCViwLaUyKmb0T7fttRa%2B3Kl/dsDVY3nW2XkXU58Wm6jDcCmoTN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=plb//uxPBYqA/pW5O8dN1VaKOtEXrIY6qRzobMamM87GLqxI0pxQn7yAawC8lwEcuR7hF3nJHQgeX9qh5Qiptg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q2QMdxVfeV51iUZk8Re%2BFCsCeza%2BSi347bx0IUPY61vkGXlmhEOiAPOrefKinCIxxaQpLQm2dNTJ00EzVRO/QA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q2QMdxVfeV51iUZk8Re%2BFCsCeza%2BSi347bx0IUPY61vkGXlmhEOiAPOrefKinCIxxaQpLQm2dNTJ00EzVRO/QA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q2QMdxVfeV51iUZk8Re%2BFCsCeza%2BSi347bx0IUPY61vkGXlmhEOiAPOrefKinCIxxaQpLQm2dNTJ00EzVRO/QA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=otxKTnZnHA40X8/XzxRbnRjDxXGULbknLKqua93z39JFhSaavA34uTmUcTQdSSfN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=otxKTnZnHA40X8/XzxRbnRjDxXGULbknLKqua93z39JFhSaavA34uTmUcTQdSSfN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e3822D3PA/f5KmWXuEf%2B4Yk8E3aqzu3OvxRXGh9wekyvE5HhDlIcGwC3ePS1bbfqSkZi4mYY83Agsrd%2BvQGJXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uuJ0F08IzNk3IKORmyO67Hl1GSZ/dilrl%2BGzWkTJ6M4VFDmvUS4oP4qFDcHnHPsw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uuJ0F08IzNk3IKORmyO67Hl1GSZ/dilrl%2BGzWkTJ6M4VFDmvUS4oP4qFDcHnHPsw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pDxGlTlEBGowYDNhV2a6/we21F/9lasVlOyiKkyJc/MGPZ4zVvmrvUkmB5ZeDNI3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pDxGlTlEBGowYDNhV2a6/we21F/9lasVlOyiKkyJc/MGPZ4zVvmrvUkmB5ZeDNI3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c/4G/XBaJT0z3cs/z/VYROtydFTVmFgyJRWQrs900eNDoaBcLtRfN3UoMIW0UyLrPHKBZleXA07m0%2B2HbNS0fg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K5GDNhU4En5yUSQWWo%2Bn6Q6phJZeOHeHE36SmkqX3YyzWj6S0tztI7wGzDntnu%2B1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K5GDNhU4En5yUSQWWo%2Bn6Q6phJZeOHeHE36SmkqX3YyzWj6S0tztI7wGzDntnu%2B1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KWD%2BOX%2BGI6TAltqjJ7Fuf0LbYbx%2BcFFumhVjdaX2Mr0icuCmNQxltODMYe%2B8sxS9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KWD%2BOX%2BGI6TAltqjJ7Fuf0LbYbx%2BcFFumhVjdaX2Mr0icuCmNQxltODMYe%2B8sxS9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=buofdiQxfEtwMVkWbEo7idVaL1Zh8sHcn9g9HOGfTUDtLDtoAzLe1paapcKQ9x8AL/N%2BFklTbFPThFNIpVpdNQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z6qsg5dAS0LHaIVZkCE8StkF4akVXZeHAaNM/My0OEqntvGfTxUUXa%2Bfvp2wgMi9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z6qsg5dAS0LHaIVZkCE8StkF4akVXZeHAaNM/My0OEqntvGfTxUUXa%2Bfvp2wgMi9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qoeAPJcaYw/x91paedE1aU%2BKscwe89TS5rD6hMYLejrwRKQ95iPJkcD45rtHvPJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qoeAPJcaYw/x91paedE1aU%2BKscwe89TS5rD6hMYLejrwRKQ95iPJkcD45rtHvPJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkZeBj1l9dfc1lpvqCGeTQODRWjgoIJc69LbsFCT/xpw%2B3x/b4g16/otjAKYEhD8kX9JbZKwEKKEGSb2IVfBYA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L0vuh5VjINym5izWvp/pU93joffjTP%2BHyoImOz9NkNxHp%2BbYQsMCXuqD1nvVkMRw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L0vuh5VjINym5izWvp/pU93joffjTP%2BHyoImOz9NkNxHp%2BbYQsMCXuqD1nvVkMRw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qCoB7EDcjpJtEVOsOwpQ/FDkIr8%2BzRTWdfJgKxc6tlTqOOF4dBWmhwcLAld/Zh/C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qCoB7EDcjpJtEVOsOwpQ/FDkIr8%2BzRTWdfJgKxc6tlTqOOF4dBWmhwcLAld/Zh/C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v6fXWN49%2BcWZHupGUtLqAuumm58Bm0Hpc0YBUQyVDLGYMYIp%2BTnhKNM%2Bbyzaq7m1uPNKpm2AdYOPZMcEKXGtvg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IwQd7R5FUZNBAXmLAU3dyj5fKpCGtOic4jQUw5HhdHZGvnMLJDBFnxiDx51N7kHW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IwQd7R5FUZNBAXmLAU3dyj5fKpCGtOic4jQUw5HhdHZGvnMLJDBFnxiDx51N7kHW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hWSi21we0hGHGsHyto41ci0vFmSHFO6ojihJRjjRWnBdz%2BzDW/7lPoQRfEzV/6cA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hWSi21we0hGHGsHyto41ci0vFmSHFO6ojihJRjjRWnBdz%2BzDW/7lPoQRfEzV/6cA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WeDuDNCFpf88HwEKvPo2EPwV7OEFKQRfDO9yhxnc/bz3/xwplQ%2Bp8CF2XEtPpgi/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vpD3zv3ltM2y9NF4xAqridJp9qm%2BBlw26wc4D2sP39zoBx0HAIZ4T8E5rWL6igT0dtbKxUnuOcZ6HnJ3gqDvDQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=drRtU7h4tMdj8%2BEvgH6gC7lavC1%2BuEPWTYGIQYXJDMI%2Bs2Pzwd%2BZ9PnqRafOGhdg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=drRtU7h4tMdj8%2BEvgH6gC7lavC1%2BuEPWTYGIQYXJDMI%2Bs2Pzwd%2BZ9PnqRafOGhdg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=goebd6X2KilDbQgOV/u%2BJvqxshKZuserD8lJIx49dc48uUPMwf8Pfo0Wq9AesqFw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=goebd6X2KilDbQgOV/u%2BJvqxshKZuserD8lJIx49dc48uUPMwf8Pfo0Wq9AesqFw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dfwUAmDBgdob7YFXtUG/Lq4L5DqEhvHrbjWMrdcCqlgfYZMMjO/GqkPK0GDFt7gZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l5s0LqP7XOEXV6rNBCAXUXhko8QHIQr0kEXA86FU/HhDlXhDz8ZDcXga/GNu1Xp0X3yAMVbwfckP9jv4kwnpIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8RSs59J8DVXZCiLuqarGNcg%2B1/WrK%2BPZIqim6FagPRk5vP25boFbN%2BEklszsDZFi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8RSs59J8DVXZCiLuqarGNcg%2B1/WrK%2BPZIqim6FagPRk5vP25boFbN%2BEklszsDZFi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kwXOfHRXPEq3MadYAludjMXkTAhI2l7qdEXNCZFzD4166wIqgGJcvuLUXxfDjD9o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kwXOfHRXPEq3MadYAludjMXkTAhI2l7qdEXNCZFzD4166wIqgGJcvuLUXxfDjD9o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3LA%2B2GOsNzaHTOrAE3Bni9FWPG8ZPhMFfZl%2B59nFWdUkHOVPJv5TI5nd7DNzMv7R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cbNO%2BucWAvtZr8gEudlzab1MOrhFVuqaMh5m8ZHrzE/I%2B79YdNGNOh11/%2BEM%2BtqpSjzeIB9eT5z9z6eAStnbQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uSQZ72bxiQzrJXR1v2XibcMi/UjKrzDbaFr9PEhyzIanHfU8GIFSMb7ZGdO7sFfP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uSQZ72bxiQzrJXR1v2XibcMi/UjKrzDbaFr9PEhyzIanHfU8GIFSMb7ZGdO7sFfP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YifcoCV5laxkJbmtqJN7x/GCrqvfEGKwGnfzBCW9LShjA6De7%2Bpc3GHzx5wHn36S&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YifcoCV5laxkJbmtqJN7x/GCrqvfEGKwGnfzBCW9LShjA6De7%2Bpc3GHzx5wHn36S&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAnVuLTxWnXVHomsxAgh2RhiyuAYaNzaT/IDRMUCoHxJU5IIEsgdccAH/uhvvW/2bfvwdSiRRKTMEWJ0fghBzw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hbAmzW5h0ctE0Tp6NpPQKysgEpJQEKiVRIMoSraFDTV0at6bPeH3Rv7spPpriPkJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hbAmzW5h0ctE0Tp6NpPQKysgEpJQEKiVRIMoSraFDTV0at6bPeH3Rv7spPpriPkJ&

¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 85. 00 -
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20180110 EFT 11/27/ 2017 2237 195589
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai Purch Serv 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 850. 00 S —
48 JOPAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 1475 10/ 17 196608
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 197. 75
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 19. 95
3 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 11.41
4 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 7.99
5 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Jani t Supp 15. 58
6 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 254. 60
| nvoi ce Net 1, 507. 28
CHECK TOTAL 1, 507. 28 -
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV  11/27/ 2017 156152 196164
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 94. 67
I nvoi ce Net 94. 67
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 156217 196251
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 395.71
I nvoi ce Net 395.71
CHECK TOTAL 490. 38 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 44068677 196676
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 652. 07
I nvoi ce Net 652. 07
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 45064039 196677
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenmp Sv 629. 58
I nvoi ce Net 629. 58
CHECK TOTAL 1, 281. 65 -
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSOCI 00000 20170183 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 1608. 07-12 196672
1 40100100 70220 Cap | nprov ah PT S 612. 26
I nvoi ce Net 612. 26
CHECK TOTAL 612. 26 -
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INvV 11/30/2017 152348 195874
1 10016310 71710 EET Veh Equi p 635. 09
I nvoi ce Net 635. 09
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 11/30/ 2017 152351 195876
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 866. 13
I nvoi ce Net 866. 13
CHECK TOTAL 1, 501. 22 - 0 0 @
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109521212. 001 195851
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 82.18
I nvoi ce Net 82.18
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109511015. 001 195975
1 56406400 70510 Hi ghl and RepMai nt B 26. 12
I nvoi ce Net 26.12
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109523730. 001 195977
1 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 18. 52
I nvoi ce Net 18.52
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109525872. 001 195978
1 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 3. 60
I nvoi ce Net 3.60
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 S109530585. 001 195979
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 554. 94
I nvoi ce Net 554. 94
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/31/2017 S109328290. 002 196075
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 144.55
I nvoi ce Net 144. 55
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109545783. 001 196081
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 46. 20
I nvoi ce Net 46. 20
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 11/27/2017 S109539066. 001 196099
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt  Supp 460. 80
I nvoi ce Net 460. 80
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 11/27/2017 S109539067. 001 196100
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt Supp 22.90
I nvoi ce Net 22.90
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109523595. 001 196160
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 34. 99
I nvoi ce Net 34. 99
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109545157. 001 196234
1 10015490 70540 Par ki ng RepM O hr 169. 44
I nvoi ce t 169. 44
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109540340. 001 196597
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 25. 90
I nvoi ce Net 25.90
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109535557. 001 196600
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 20.52
I nvoi ce Net 20. 52
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 11/27/2017 S109533126. 001 196609
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 3. 65
2 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 3. 65
I nvoi ce Net 7.30
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 11/27/2017 S109530164. 001 196610
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 2.29
2 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 2.30
I nvoi ce Net 4.59
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109532203. 001 196611
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 113. 36
2 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt B 113. 35
I nvoi ce Net 226.71
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 11/27/2017 S109532926. 001 196612
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 73. 05
2 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt B 73.05
I nvoi ce Net 146. 10
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 S109527619. 001 196620
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 20.52
I nvoi ce Net 20.52
CHECK TOTAL 2,015. 88 -
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 79566 196625
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 403. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1, 403. 05
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 11/27/2017 79634 196626
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,353. 05 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 949755768 196227
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251.70
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1157493990 196304
1 10015490 70540 Par ki ng RepM O hr 401. 10
I nvoi ce t 401. 10
CHECK TOTAL 652. 80 -
3922 KRONGS | NCORPORATED 00001 20170374 I NV 11/ 24/ 2017 11240989 195399
1 10011610 72120 1S CO Conp Eq 6, 975. 00
| nvoi ce Net 6, 975. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 975. 00 -
3974 KUSSMAUL ELECTRONI CS 00000 EFT 11/25/2017 0000110581 196011
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 190. 53
I nvoi ce Net 190. 53
3974 KUSSVAUL ELECTRONI CS 00000 EFT 11/25/2017 0000110579 196012
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,429.91
| nvoi ce Net 2,429.91
CHECK TOTAL 2,620. 44 -
1313 L T RI CH PRODUCTS | 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 170707 196162
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 158. 92
I nvoi ce Net 158. 92
CHECK TOTAL 158. 92 - 0 0 @
3886 LAMAR TEXAS LIM TED PA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 108399549 196320
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014105 70610 Pks Admin Adverti se 300. 00
2 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 300. 00
3 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 -
669 LANDMARKS PRESERVATI ON 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 2017 S| MPSON 196074
1 10015420 70631 Pl an Dues 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 S —
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 4192048 196824
1 10015118 70690 Comm Ctr Purch Serv 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV  11/27/2017 9305355382 195491
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 159. 85
I nvoi ce Net 159. 85
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 9305376547 196079
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 388. 65
I nvoi ce Net 388. 65
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INvV 11/27/2017 9305351161 196156
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 96. 37
I nvoi ce Net 96. 37
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV  11/27/ 2017 9305368139 196250
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 98. 23
I nvoi ce Net 98. 23
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 9305154238 196724
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 881. 46
I nvoi ce Net 881. 46
CHECK TOTAL 1, 624.56 -
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 11/27/2017 171104 196580
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1,732.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,732.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,732.50 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 11/30/2017 F220- 7049 10/17 195973
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equip 180. 30
2 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 153. 37
I nvoi ce Net 333. 67
CHECK TOTAL 333. 67 —
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV  11/27/2017 414244-91 196803
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 34. 95
I nvoi ce Net 34. 95
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 34.95 -
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 PARKS 11/14-12/20/17 196014
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 974. 00
I nvoi ce Net 974. 00
CHECK TOTAL 974. 00 S —
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 INV 11/30/2017 0091 10/17 195892
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 661. 00
I nvoi ce Net 661. 00
CHECK TOTAL 661. 00 -
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 INV 11/30/ 2017 22171 10/17 195987
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1,693.70
| nvoi ce Net 1, 693. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1,693.70 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF IL 00001 EFT 10/ 14/ 2017 747843 195972
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 35. 89
I nvoi ce Net 35. 89
CHECK TOTAL 35. 89 -
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180062 I NV 11/27/2017 36145 196673
1 40100100 70051 npr ov Cap 1, 102. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1,102. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1, 102. 16 .
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 11/27/2017 109280 196713
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 585. 00
I nvoi ce Net 585. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 109279 196714
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 570. 00
I nvoi ce Net 570. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 109278 196715
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 570. 00
I nvoi ce Net 570. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 109277 196716
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 885. 00
I nvoi ce Net 885. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 109276 196718
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 485. 00
I nvoi ce Net 485. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 095. 00 —
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 INV 11/13/2017 9-14-17 195593
1 10011410 70690 HR ) Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 INV 11/13/2017 10-26-17 195594
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 1, 050. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 050. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
353 MCICOVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 INV 11/27/2017 08638121 196101
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 79. 90
I nvoi ce Net 79. 90
CHECK TOTAL 79. 90 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47787 196103
1 10016120 71082 Street MWt Asphal t 3, 146. 34
I nvoi ce Net 3, 146. 34
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 11/27/2017 47687 196200
1 10016120 71082 Street Wnt Asphal t 1,712.98
I nvoi ce Net 1,712.98
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47736 196201
1 10016120 71082 Street Mht Asphal t 2,910. 18
I nvoi ce Net 2,910. 18
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 46214 196202
1 10016120 71082 Street Mt Asphal t 3,683. 44
I nvoi ce Net 3,683. 44
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 CRM 11/27/2017 46475 196204
1 10016120 71082 Street Mht Asphal t -790. 48
I nvoi ce Net -790. 48
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 11/27/2017 47869 196552
1 10016120 71082 Street Wnt Asphal t 5,574. 36
I nvoi ce Net 5,574. 36
CHECK TOTAL 16, 236. 82 -
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47516 PS 196778
1 10016120 71083 Street Mt UPM Cold M 835. 52
I nvoi ce Net 835. 52
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/2017 47516 WIR 196779
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 902. 96
I nvoi ce Net 902. 96
91 MCLEAN COUNTY IATERI AL 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47547 PS 196781
1 10016120 71083 Street Mht UPM Cold M 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47547 \WIR 196782
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 528. 81
I nvoi ce Net 528. 81
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47574 PS 196783
1 10016120 71083 Street Mt UPM Cold M 235. 20
I nvoi ce Net 235. 20
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/2017 47574 WIR 196785
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1, 345. 68
I nvoi ce Net 1, 345. 68
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47621 PS 196786
1 10016120 71083 Street Mt UPM Cold M 245. 28
I nvoi ce Net 245. 28
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47621 WIR 196788
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 666. 48
I nvoi ce Net 666. 48
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47686 PS 196790
1 10016120 71083 Street Mt UPM Cold M 236. 32
I nvoi ce Net 236. 32
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV_ 11/ 27/ 2017 47686 PRKS 196791
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 43.13
I nvoi ce Net 43. 13
91 MCLEAN COUNTY IMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47686 WIR 196792
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 1, 092. 87
I nvoi ce Net 1, 092. 87
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47725 PRKS 196793
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 171. 60
I nvoi ce Net 171. 60
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 47725 WIR 196794
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1,117. 23
I nvoi ce Net 1,117. 23
CHECK TOTAL 7,566. 68 S —
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP I NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 129769 196857
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 259. 37
I nvoi ce Net 259. 37
CHECK TOTAL 259. 37 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/2017 261- S100094267. 001 196019
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 102. 55
I nvoi ce Net 102. 55
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 261- S100093022. 001 196241
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 18. 90
I nvoi ce Net 18. 90
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 261- S100093849. 001 196272
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 217.99
I nvoi ce Net 217.99
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 261- S100091061. 001 196309
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 1, 556 48
I nvoi ce Net 1, 556. 48
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 CRM 11/27/ 2017 261- S100092799- 001 196312
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr -1, 556.48
I nvoi ce Net -1, 556. 48
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 261- S100093024. 001 196582
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 45, 06

I nvoi ce Net 45, 06
MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 261- S100090352. 001 196583

©
Co



http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GgiOc6QE1HRwDx8LnmniBizrpYpra6g1FuKMU6v7MmkC7kCPXoO971JzYIShJ1Ip&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GgiOc6QE1HRwDx8LnmniBizrpYpra6g1FuKMU6v7MmkC7kCPXoO971JzYIShJ1Ip&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZXweIj/54EBItEL58Di2BoUn5DiiSUF/2XWyvLZtMPg%2B6mroHigB1E4LsiLSgf5LEhfYLPGWEXjuJAH9n0Jfw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sx6J91ZRSaBx4VQozEWfLR/evTOV93LSFWIqEDUG6NsRsadQ7U2O88%2BwABLgsBl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sx6J91ZRSaBx4VQozEWfLR/evTOV93LSFWIqEDUG6NsRsadQ7U2O88%2BwABLgsBl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5y2vqv9x6K0hGkrNQxeGMdp/u/vkXT6g2ZFkUv61UToG21/qEMr5X0UQs22Zn4JL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5y2vqv9x6K0hGkrNQxeGMdp/u/vkXT6g2ZFkUv61UToG21/qEMr5X0UQs22Zn4JL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ByVTsSzJsxo8bguAGiAlyopMtWopX9vRuPfeMhQI33FLSXu5XPIEtvZIy1AyS%2BzGIowFjy%2Bt8e/GsyFxCgnchw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F76anYqu3CVfWNScOmhcoyZktJAl52adlzW8kkf/9H55HQtDCJDZ38LnniqJ0pA9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F76anYqu3CVfWNScOmhcoyZktJAl52adlzW8kkf/9H55HQtDCJDZ38LnniqJ0pA9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyCR7sAC%2BlHyjNd8zlaYV1jf2jRliCUe%2BlVozaviwOQBErd9EWcwjcR7g9TIh6UD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyCR7sAC%2BlHyjNd8zlaYV1jf2jRliCUe%2BlVozaviwOQBErd9EWcwjcR7g9TIh6UD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NprpJ6JJcatWo%2Bv%2B0ykiS04iyYnqhUCXZENkLdMRjsXlJuRG6jlIaoaOQHQ2bdh3RD6V%2Bz%2BnNetxexhN37DiVw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gWQAjMCeMStS687Aj6LbRh8Xx8XjPxE/vW3zCIR18mIgehoMVBDMCmluAb%2BcRj0z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gWQAjMCeMStS687Aj6LbRh8Xx8XjPxE/vW3zCIR18mIgehoMVBDMCmluAb%2BcRj0z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yh83IT3f88KRNLTtwqK8FJ6Mz0JX%2B5Zbsz5x7HiqZwjySSN5XCUXm9UDBVWQv9Bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yh83IT3f88KRNLTtwqK8FJ6Mz0JX%2B5Zbsz5x7HiqZwjySSN5XCUXm9UDBVWQv9Bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jWcNGj6qEs21STURStR9tyWqPS7SmbTxYkDFOlLzi/jNI9oV8%2BHjeveQoOG9rcdiAEsNtemMDsc10uxcfNZU3g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qOhzFDbMpe9hENoug4ds/ShRCqQWyXUeOoBFyajw8gVQkY9UsLYBhR%2BQVyD1M6Hb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qOhzFDbMpe9hENoug4ds/ShRCqQWyXUeOoBFyajw8gVQkY9UsLYBhR%2BQVyD1M6Hb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TSZrn4QIEbvPbHGujqj%2BXLvNzyS0gwjsFT%2BKM7aFIvsp7syx%2BGthYuuWGuwZ9qan&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TSZrn4QIEbvPbHGujqj%2BXLvNzyS0gwjsFT%2BKM7aFIvsp7syx%2BGthYuuWGuwZ9qan&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ExbFVs7EGMSyIzj0QsSr1/ooDusilBRQ5si3vnsLnTJuF2rwvxtUv0MFnYnRujTeU75oUVz/EuJPmjo5slny8A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vjTaWH0kzhy1jBqesdmtKec80inqqlXGNhnPaFCrb5BDmG1G%2BI34kNfEeiPmgRE5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vjTaWH0kzhy1jBqesdmtKec80inqqlXGNhnPaFCrb5BDmG1G%2BI34kNfEeiPmgRE5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQ%2Beii4isKCoZO9ZYOWjislrrehBpN7fHEnDgVZ15qRqOXe9buSAlYwd7pxx4/by&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQ%2Beii4isKCoZO9ZYOWjislrrehBpN7fHEnDgVZ15qRqOXe9buSAlYwd7pxx4/by&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ow8w6N1vm0SaGeHZn5Nbw8vtmZ/9spKgfOyylQgnrpM52vJLFdQijaCcUOiMPKGBNgOmuZSOJFKVGUjJSKgzyw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hqHSPi%2Bg7E2Z5%2BiH8tv4JD5Qemf/QNSRChPE9MfjpJC3v1O5jg6r0DLkXiBTveYg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hqHSPi%2Bg7E2Z5%2BiH8tv4JD5Qemf/QNSRChPE9MfjpJC3v1O5jg6r0DLkXiBTveYg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tfVFDxp76sJ0P9l2HKcevkxZ5Xxnm6CNknTcyVczWnNEcGwyTtp92QEF1fwE21a1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tfVFDxp76sJ0P9l2HKcevkxZ5Xxnm6CNknTcyVczWnNEcGwyTtp92QEF1fwE21a1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cepAkx0rpsO6LO4374CWCzzRFRX3wS2%2BH6WT8OxBWYWsec8/zayYZgJbpeqaPte%2BeWoZj7A5XfjBLKBxd/TQjw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8VwUACuc8MqI/5yl4Fm5iEj5VwIBC7q5WE6vYqH8%2BSIwxkjK%2BodPmi3pMXnvXobL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8VwUACuc8MqI/5yl4Fm5iEj5VwIBC7q5WE6vYqH8%2BSIwxkjK%2BodPmi3pMXnvXobL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1dxotNndkXTxhb095Ntw4ReLhbRTn%2Bibqfics2ajMmlBnaFIi2IWJ3xqMdWtvSVC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1dxotNndkXTxhb095Ntw4ReLhbRTn%2Bibqfics2ajMmlBnaFIi2IWJ3xqMdWtvSVC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tD1j2FTWWFCv7MMjrfXMwHa6LMIh9rGRB08hCY1mqMYd1YFRZ5EiedvQB/V0TfuG5QYVRvZy1q81Zqtra9XF3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q7uSQGqj2kzRYg3nLNTmKs9kulNks55SF/6LR0TBb5C0DoJfG/VWQTwDyf2QENvh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q7uSQGqj2kzRYg3nLNTmKs9kulNks55SF/6LR0TBb5C0DoJfG/VWQTwDyf2QENvh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BOT/ommIQeQU99tZ9Gh8ztTkVnPulQfPHnbcZ30LEltBNSCHs98dfSDFxf9f9j9w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BOT/ommIQeQU99tZ9Gh8ztTkVnPulQfPHnbcZ30LEltBNSCHs98dfSDFxf9f9j9w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W0Hr0TiGEAgL9zaGua4JIf%2BXSRlTWTs%2Bmd1fGX2DkU2ceb2%2BwkmVwvCq6QQM/gig5vrJ7aZecx94w493I9yqVb3eor0Hnyf0dXjfjCAbhqE=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JYYYCZvQYFJDa/O3TEa0LSCItJDYcCQ%2B2/qY3oU7DZkKM6MUtS2TejzDA5KF5Lh7d/xeqYiwW%2BF5yNXysaxqhA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JYYYCZvQYFJDa/O3TEa0LSCItJDYcCQ%2B2/qY3oU7DZkKM6MUtS2TejzDA5KF5Lh7d/xeqYiwW%2BF5yNXysaxqhA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JYYYCZvQYFJDa/O3TEa0LSCItJDYcCQ%2B2/qY3oU7DZkKM6MUtS2TejzDA5KF5Lh7d/xeqYiwW%2BF5yNXysaxqhA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kCdCrtMOERm8MAL%2B6wt1QVot2DJPBnQUXrN8xyzH7NyLxYvBXsxtHdZZxEOq19fI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kCdCrtMOERm8MAL%2B6wt1QVot2DJPBnQUXrN8xyzH7NyLxYvBXsxtHdZZxEOq19fI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6vzGGkPfLObyZA43Xwq%2BHAxVOMgnSv5PSOnUtI8xmt/fihVSaTgb7gkP81VWmkQSeBLzWL7lOC5v2xEQcIdSE0y2WcjdxtyBobapr7cxTNk=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tmdzx0EHtxbDcK3PoBvNKSzYWzL5VBrZdPNnQrttkP0p3957/MyXXhgbUExHDSeC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tmdzx0EHtxbDcK3PoBvNKSzYWzL5VBrZdPNnQrttkP0p3957/MyXXhgbUExHDSeC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a/5iGY7LYYQ8EnlTaT67caf3i7tjA90Zg97Jy49Zz175VaTLlWTRkMCpS0eEr3QX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a/5iGY7LYYQ8EnlTaT67caf3i7tjA90Zg97Jy49Zz175VaTLlWTRkMCpS0eEr3QX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4q6hxajU73ZkJMAcELkvOyizRQa3xFKfqDlocNTg4t%2B1J%2BgXet08OYb8Nr86GM0rJP1qk8slwMCs7ZxPoPng3Xa5lrPTrqWO3ECA6vdEUII=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9iOiOOzDQM2I%2BJIO7KnkRBGfdoSf4PQUaZH7tK5%2Brz5tKbVNxZrk6bs1O1cfCcF9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9iOiOOzDQM2I%2BJIO7KnkRBGfdoSf4PQUaZH7tK5%2Brz5tKbVNxZrk6bs1O1cfCcF9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xj29COaBA4shNYBpe55GAI0/9kZKihVGgDngLP/wTg15jdk7GwLOBtPhDToKhDJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xj29COaBA4shNYBpe55GAI0/9kZKihVGgDngLP/wTg15jdk7GwLOBtPhDToKhDJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1FZcS0Cbphnk/PeW/JVZhWdU%2BrvCmuuVlBzQ7OuzjXFCI0arVHXlievCxCcFyFWzonEvw5O0znNLNFzxmiYBKKeksYI/m2zPcHaOXaylb7M=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A7xERzqwJ7QxO5yvVFPRWxNPQC04MZKHphJgm5pHuTnFOzpqrLcIS5Q7WzLHXc8%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A7xERzqwJ7QxO5yvVFPRWxNPQC04MZKHphJgm5pHuTnFOzpqrLcIS5Q7WzLHXc8%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qVAU216lmO/5Rut53kGHsmrJhY7tnsF9D0AqPjXqDxTYDiFZ85yx%2BXvCia1K87QM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qVAU216lmO/5Rut53kGHsmrJhY7tnsF9D0AqPjXqDxTYDiFZ85yx%2BXvCia1K87QM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=05mEkUmk41P%2B94OxWWwbRz8NllIngbYU3nTDgN4lVX%2B%2BvcIUsmwpUgctx4ZvUWs8jOFN2rg/JcmsrA4T3l3DZlICLsBHqkSs%2BB9HsYwYzFg=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=afI0lVTBGilCWHPSQd/FhEB0Eovxn7yhVfRQzE46zlu2GI4pWlx7983aqYoW29pm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=afI0lVTBGilCWHPSQd/FhEB0Eovxn7yhVfRQzE46zlu2GI4pWlx7983aqYoW29pm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OBLfWUfwMcCAhImclfd8et5iyzDGOAYmwvkhCRceS%2BAwU/V3PMEglK16uFcTc5oT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OBLfWUfwMcCAhImclfd8et5iyzDGOAYmwvkhCRceS%2BAwU/V3PMEglK16uFcTc5oT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ouZlRmUKuBH49sc0VWtI1U/YU2ZieIKVxIpTWbv/ZpJyGVj1Yra7XCtTzR9OFHnfJBOSKavY5n2lb8VjAtp1C0z4tBZOYwwosmoBtXQsw0Y=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kEoJWpGjQVz7j0jFx9xFjQQQaGHmHIAN11LxDoiX7ZgHWYvAeYr73uHhWoOfj6sy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kEoJWpGjQVz7j0jFx9xFjQQQaGHmHIAN11LxDoiX7ZgHWYvAeYr73uHhWoOfj6sy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WU6tMYGnDyn01PXX2NHGMeddWId0lEubNBowVbQpjHIan5in33S4erlIsx1GXDQr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WU6tMYGnDyn01PXX2NHGMeddWId0lEubNBowVbQpjHIan5in33S4erlIsx1GXDQr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lgiiK4jd422nDeCIblF55wSO9eOJJINApGcevja/r1nlb8yQYcShhpgCxOjFu/zQI9Fg74o1q8iPGl7r7iZRfOLex/j04FsX7wnO/mhq/P8=&

AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 96. 55
I nvoi ce Net 96. 55
CHECK TOTAL 481. 05 S —
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 4098 195453
1 10015210 70611 Fire Print Bi nd 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 11/27/2017 4010 195848
1 10016210 70611 ENG ADM N Print Bi nd 540. 00
I nvoi ce Net 540. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INvV 11/27/ 2017 3612 196737
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Print Bi nd 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 3638 196738
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Print Bi nd 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 000 INV 11/27/ 2017 3949 196739
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Print Bi nd 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30.00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 4092 196740
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Print Bi nd 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 914. 00 S —
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 ] INV 11/27/ 2017 3081901 196729
1 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 248. 80
I nvoi ce Net 248. 80
CHECK TOTAL 248. 80 S
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 82003-1 195963
1 56406400 70420 Hi ghl and Rent al s 518. 66
2 56406410 70420 PV Gol f Rent al s 518. 67
3 56406420 70420 The Den Rent al s 518. 67
I nvoi ce Net 1, 556. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 86109-1 196059
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 60. 60
I nvoi ce Net 60. 60
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 86094- 1 196060
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 463. 30
I nvoi ce Net 463. 30
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INvV 11/27/2017 85970-1 196062
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 342. 60
I nvoi ce Net 342. 60
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 86030-1 196063
1 10016120 71035 Street Mt Saf eEqui p 686. 08
2 51101100 71035 Sewer Ops Saf eEqui p 686. 08
3 53103100 71035 Storm Vatr Saf eEqui p 686. 10
I nvoi ce Net 2, 058. 26
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV  11/27/2017 85503-1 196197
1 10016120 71035 Street Mt Saf eEqui p 23.25
2 51101100 71035 Sewer Ops Saf eEqui p 23.25
3 53103100 71035 Storm Vatr Saf eEqui p 23.25
I nvoi ce Net 69. 75
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 85513-1 196198
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 85541-1 196218
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rent al s 97. 00
I nvoi ce Net 97. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 11/27/2017 86456- 1 196335
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 604. 80
I nvoi ce Net 604. 80
CHECK TOTAL 5,402. 31 S —
985 M DWEST GROUNDCOVERS L 00001 INV 11/27/2017 | 542417 196656
1 50100120 70510 Wr Trans RepMai nt B 47.70
I nvoi ce Net 47.70
CHECK TOTAL 47.70 S
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 11/27/2017 8516516- 000 196681
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 69. 69
I nvoi ce Net 69. 69
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 11/27/2017 8509737- 050 196682
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 138. 76
I nvoi ce Net 138.76
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 11/27/2017 8217064- 000 196683
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 36.17
I nvoi ce Net 36.17
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 11/27/2017 8158190- 000 196684
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 212. 49
I nvoi ce Net 212. 49
CHECK TOTAL 457. 11 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 11/27/2017 087371-00 195501
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1,279.42
I nvoi ce Net 1, 279. 42
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INvV 11/27/2017 086179- 00 195595
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 175.79
I nvoi ce Net 175.79
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 087491- 00 195985
1 10014136 71024 Zoo Janit Supp 271. 32
I nvoi ce Net 271.32
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  11/27/2017 086027- 00 196123
1 10014160 71024 Ice Center Janit Supp 65. 80
I nvoi ce Net 65. 80
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 11/27/2017 087568- 00 196619
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 708. 83
I nvoi ce Net 708. 83
CHECK TOTAL 2,501. 16 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20180226 I NV 11/27/2017 1344044 195600
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,988. 16
I nvoi ce Net 4,988. 16
CHECK TOTAL 4,988. 16 -
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 3465 196621
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 270. 00
I nvoi ce Net 270. 00
CHECK TOTAL 270. 00 S —
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 7756 196314
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1,725.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,725.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 725.00 -
3944 MORRI SSEY DRI VE SELF S 00000 20170553 EFT 11/27/2017 884 196678
1 51101100 70420 Sewer Qps Rent al s 300. 00
2 53103100 70420 St orm Wat r Rent al s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 | L66- 066437 196118
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 806. 32
I nvoi ce Net 806. 32
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 | L66- 065612 196139
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 46. 42
I nvoi ce Net 46. 42
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 | L66-065711 196613
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 18. 57
2 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 18. 57
I nvoi ce Net 37.14
CHECK TOTAL 889. 88 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 INV 11/23/2017 | L66- 065797 196020
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 260. 52
I nvoi ce Net 260. 52
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 11/22/2017 | L66- 065765 196022
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 55. 08
I nvoi ce Net 55. 08
CHECK TOTAL 315. 60 - 0 0 @
689 MOTORO.A SO.UTI ONS 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 322539302017 196560
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 83. 00
I nvoi ce Net 83. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 322469302017 196562
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 322499302017 196577
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 249. 00
I nvoi ce Net 249. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 322479302017 196817
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1,811.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 811. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 322459302017 196827
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 5, 405. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 405. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 048. 00 -
242 MIl_DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 1145476- 00 195957
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 843. 87
I nvoi ce Net 843. 87
CHECK TOTAL 843. 87 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 | N1173085 195493
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 2,870.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,870. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 NV 11/27/2017 I N1173279 195494
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 I N1173283 195496
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 675. 86
I nvoi ce Net 675. 86
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/2017 I N1173795 195498
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 573. 00
I nvoi ce Net 573. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 IN1176134 196805
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 131. 95
I nvoi ce Net 131. 95
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV  11/27/ 2017 I N1177253 196808
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f orns 42. 30
I nvoi ce Net 42.30
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/2017 I N1177037 196815
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 257.77
I nvoi ce Net 257.77
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 I N1177030 196816
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 106. 95
I nvoi ce Net 106. 95
CHECK TOTAL 5, 053. 83 - ___ 000
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 INV 11/30/ 2017 166430 10/17 195840
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3,019. 98
I nvoi ce Net 3,019. 98
CHECK TOTAL 3,019. 98 -
3589 NETWORKFLEET | NC 00001 20180169 I NV 11/27/2017 OSVv000001220029 196093
1 10016120 70690 Street Wnt Purch Serv 316. 80
2 10016124 70690 Snow & | ce Purch Serv 105. 60
3 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 52. 80
4 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 123. 20
5 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 281. 60
6 53103100 70690 St orm Wat r Purch Serv 123. 20
7 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 756. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 760. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 760. 00 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 IN-1LM117101264 196587
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 112.50
2 10014160 70610 Il ce Center Adverti se 112.50
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 IN-1LB-117101860 196588
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 185. 50
2 10014160 70610 Il ce Center Adverti se 189. 50
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
1002 NORD ANI VAL HOSPI TAL L 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 123948 196685
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 391. 76
I nvoi ce Net 391.76
1002 NORD ANI VAL HOSPI TAL L 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 123963 196686
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 561. 76
I nvoi ce Net 561. 76
CHECK TOTAL 953. 52 -
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 242145 196215
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 60. 15
I nvoi ce Net 60. 15
CHECK TOTAL 60. 15 S —
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242142 196217
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 54,99
I nvoi ce Net 54. 99
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242558 196585
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 19.65
I nvoi ce Net 19. 65
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242366 196589
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 34. 00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242358 196593
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 75.54
I nvoi ce Net 75. 54
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242680 196595
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 36. 49
I nvoi ce Net 36. 49
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 242641 196596
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 2,620. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,620. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 840. 67 .
2907 BO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 Z00 OCT 2017 196024
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 121. 69
I nvoi ce Net 121. 69
CHECK TOTAL 121. 69 -
640 OK APPLI ANCE | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 2659 196818
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1, 454. 90
| nvoi ce Net 1, 454. 90
CHECK TOTAL 1, 454. 90 -
819 O.D DOM NI ON BRUSH CO 00002 INV 11/25/2017 0110839-1N 196178
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 840. 00
819 O.D DOM Nl ON BRUSH CO 00002 INV 11/25/2017 0110840-1N 196179
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 840. 00
819 O.D DOM NI ON BRUSH CO 00002 INV 11/27/2017 0111188-1N 196541
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1 960. 00
I nvoi ce Net 960. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 640. 00 -
1433 ONE SOURCE EQUI PMENT R 00001 INV 09/21/ 2017 5035474- 0001 196573
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
1433 ONE SOURCE EQUI PMENT R 00001 20180295 INV 09/17/2017 5035444- 0001 196628
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 6, 533. 80
I nvoi ce Net 6, 533. 80
CHECK TOTAL 6, 683. 80 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 163378381 195981
1 10014136 70510 Zoo RepMai nt B 64.16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16
CHECK TOTAL 64. 16 - @200 0
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 163379262 196144
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 48
I nvoi ce Net 51 48
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 163379212 196148
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 55. 80
I nvoi ce Net 55. 80
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 163379260 196151
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 163379379 196154
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 163379226 196157
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 163378397 196159
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 163379595 196194
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps LS PunpRp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 440. 30 -
964 OTTO BAUM CO | NC 00000 20180206 I NV 11/27/2017 172002601 195646
1 40100100 72520 Cap | nprov Bui | di ngs 17,495. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17, 495. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17, 495. 00 -
392 OVEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 11/30/2017 Cl T02 10/17 195612
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 83.70
I nvoi ce Net 83. 70
CHECK TOTAL 83.70 -
3706 PANDORA MEDI A | NC 00001 20170430 I NV 07/30/2017 11034050 195983
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 761.78
I nvoi ce Net 761. 78
CHECK TOTAL 761.78 .
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20180124 INvV 11/27/2017 111-60082545 10/17 196245
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 1 628. 34
I nvoi ce Net 628. 34
CHECK TOTAL 1, 628. 34 -
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 BPD #107 OCT 2017 195627
1 10015110 70649 Pol i ce Car Wash 259. 00
I nvoi ce Net 259. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 #464 FAC 10/ 17 196230
1 10015490 70649 Par ki ng Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce t 7.00
CHECK TOTAL 266. 00 ==
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 11/27/2017 880163 195608
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 262.50
I nvoi ce Net 262.50
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 11/27/ 2017 880164 195609
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT S 4,806. 91
I nvoi ce Net 4,806. 91
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 11/27/ 2017 880165 195610
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT S 123. 10
I nvoi ce Net 123. 10
CHECK TOTAL 5,192.51 S —
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/ 2017 22899412 196687
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 5,746. 29
I nvoi ce Net 5, 746. 29
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/ 2017 22917427 196698
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Temp Sv 4,214.18
I nvoi ce Net 4, 214.18
CHECK TOTAL 9, 960. 47 S —
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 22894534 196690
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Tenp Sv 132. 08
I nvoi ce Net 132. 08
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 22893206 196692
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 11/14/2017 22893207 196693
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 4,874.58
I nvoi ce Net 4,874.58
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 22917426 196699
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenmp Sv 5,552. 37
I nvoi ce Net 5, 552. 37
CHECK TOTAL 11, 192. 23 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 11/27/2017 315507 195894
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21.00
CHECK TOTAL 21.00 -
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 228550 196032
1 10015118 71010 Comm Ctr Of Supp 184. 92
I nvoi ce Net 184. 92
202 PECORI A TYPEVWRI TER COMP 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 228737 196555
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 735. 00
I nvoi ce Net 735. 00
CHECK TOTAL 919. 92 - 0 0 @
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 72097856 195949
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 529. 81
I nvoi ce Net 529. 81
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 26985258 196082
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 383.61
I nvoi ce Net 383. 61
CHECK TOTAL 913. 42 .
434 Pl ERCY AUTO BODY | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 11009 196821
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 1, 109. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1,109. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 109.50 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 4632 195505
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 4620 195507
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 172.00
I nvoi ce Net 172.00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 CTYBLMAO 195509
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
1080 PI PEWWORKS | NC 00001 20180253 I NV 11/27/2017 C0B253- 00 196710
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 3, 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,047. 00 -
303 PI TNEY BOAES | NC 00005 INV 11/27/ 2017 00895806LN 196105
1 10011310 70420 derk Rent al s 124. 20
I nvoi ce Net 124. 20
CHECK TOTAL 124. 20 .
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 PAY #7 PROP TAX 2016 196616
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pen To O h Gov 104, 092. 15
I nvoi ce Net 104, 092. 15
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 PPR TAX FY18 196617
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pen To O h Gov 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 UTILITY TAX FY18 196618
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pen To O h Gov 1, 419, 858. 02
I nvoi ce Net 1,419, 858. 02
CHECK TOTAL 1, 528, 950. 17 -
999017 BRENDAN HEFENER 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 PH LADELPHIA 10/17 196836
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 5.01
I nvoi ce Net 5.01

CHECK TOTAL 5.01
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 CHAD WAMSLEY 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 ST PTRBRG BCH 11/ 17 196839
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999017 DAVI D DEBOLT 00000 INV_ 11/ 27/ 2017 CROM PO NT 11/17 196835
1 10015118 70632 Conm Ctr Pro Devel p 312. 86
I nvoi ce Net 312. 86
CHECK TOTAL 312. 86 -
999017 TI MMOTHY CARLSON 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 ROCKFORD 11/17 196834
1 10015110 70632 Police Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999017 TI MOTHY POWAER 00000 INV 11/27/2017 DOMNERS GROVE 11/17 196838
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 TODD MCCLUSKY 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 DOMERS CGROVE 11/17 196837
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 15.00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
882 PRAIRIE LAND GOLF & UT 00000 INV 11/27/2017 03-4143 195959
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 135. 96
I nvoi ce Net 135. 96
CHECK TOTAL 135. 96 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION I 00003 INV  11/27/ 2017 79499323 196163
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 42. 95
I nvoi ce Net 42. 95
CHECK TOTAL 42.95 -
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 64970 196238
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 66. 65
I nvoi ce Net 66. 65
CHECK TOTAL 66. 65 -
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00000 INV  11/27/2017 0102P18941 195503
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 74.97
I nvoi ce Net 74.97
CHECK TOTAL 74.97 _— 000 0
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 631-1728 195864
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 104. 80
I nvoi ce Net 104. 80
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 631-2174 195865
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 250. 80
I nvoi ce Net 250. 80
CHECK TOTAL 355. 60 -
667 RAHN EQUI PVENT 00000 INV 11/27/2017 45279 196110
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 503. 40
I nvoi ce Net 503. 40
CHECK TOTAL 503. 40 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 11/27/ 2017 R22055247 196068
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 11/27/2017 R22089044 196742
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 609. 65
I nvoi ce Net 609. 65
CHECK TOTAL 1, 360. 45 -
2208 RANTOUL TRUCK CENTER L 00000 INV 11/29/2017 40123 195910
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 797. 81
I nvoi ce Net 797. 81
CHECK TOTAL 797. 81 .
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 11/22/2017 1757357-1N 196048
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 62. 04
I nvoi ce Net 62. 04
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 1761148-1N 196096
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 544. 39
I nvoi ce Net 1, 544. 39
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 1761150-1 N 196097
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 603. 17
I nvoi ce Net 603. 17
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1761146-1N 196102
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 544. 39
| nvoi ce Net 1, 544. 39
CHECK TOTAL 3, 753.99 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 I NV 11/27/2017 ES42947 196674
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00001 20180053 INvV 11/27/2017 4367- 000003313 196554
1 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndf| Fees 5,001. 87
I nvoi ce Net 5,001. 87
CHECK TOTAL 5, 001. 87 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 11/27/ 2017 0368- 000877166 195590
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndfl Fees 2,084.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,084.55
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 11/27/ 2017 0368- 000875704 196031
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 401. 94
I nvoi ce Net 401. 94
CHECK TOTAL 2,486. 49 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20180049 INv 11/27/2017 4513- 000012419 196177
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndfl Fees 67, 004. 86
I nvoi ce Net 67, 004. 86
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180053 INvV 11/27/2017 4367- 000003315 196332
1 10016120 70650 Street Mt Lndf| Fees 3,766. 81
2 51101100 70650 Sewer Qps Lndf| Fees 9,822.21
3 53103100 70650 St orm Wat r Lndfl Fees 2,464.78
I nvoi ce Net 16, 053. 80
CHECK TOTAL 83, 058. 66 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 6135 196355
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 112. 50
2 53103100 70690 St orm Watr Purch Serv 112.50
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 INV 11/27/ 2017 99679176 196557
1 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 240.7
2 50100_40 70430 Lk Mai nt MFD Lease 238.46
3 10015110 70430 Pol i ce MFD Lease 1,077.93
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mai nt MFD Lease 83. 23
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 95. 22
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 353. 99
7 10016210 70430 ENG ADM N MFD Lease 203. 37
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 358. 15
9 10011110 70430 Adnin MFD Lease 340. 96
10 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 267.54
11 56406410 70430 PV ol f MFD Lease 39.94
12 10011510 70430 FI' N MFD Lease 678. 25
13 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 375. 42
14 10015430 70430 Code Enf MFD LEASE 359.71
15 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 512. 63
16 10014105 70430 Pks Admin MFD Lease 208.41
17 10016310 70430 FLEET MD Lease 114. 32
18 10014112 70430 REC MFD Lease 22.42
19 56406400 70430 H ghl and MFD Lease 36. 16
20 10014160 70430 | ce Center MFD Lease 106. 23
21 10011610 70430 1S MFD Lease 1, 069. 63
22 10011310 70430 derk MFD Lease 816. 16
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
23 10015410 70430 BS ) MFD Lease 691. 57
I nvoi ce Net 8, 290. 47
CHECK TOTAL 8, 290. 47 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 719218 196278
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 78.00
I nvoi ce Net 78. 00
CHECK TOTAL 78. 00 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 T19164 196053
1 10016120 71094 Street Mnt TGl Sign 926. 00
I nvoi ce Net 926. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 0001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 T19214 196054
1 10016120 71099 Street Mt Tfc Baricd 1,685. 95
I nvoi ce Net 1, 685. 95
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 719228 196338
1 10016120 71094 Street Mt TCtl Sign 372.50
I nvoi ce Net 372.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,984. 45 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 148086 196104
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 378. 00
I nvoi ce Net 378. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147949 196106
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 1, 030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 030. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147846 196107
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 100. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147755 196108
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 309. 00
I nvoi ce Net 309. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147665 196109
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147664 196111
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 1, 133.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,133.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147605 196112
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 4,176. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,176. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147604 196113
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147439 196116
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 550. 00

I nvoi ce Net

550. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147377 196126
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 1,133.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 133. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147950 196127
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 880. 00
I nvoi ce Net 880. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 148085 196128
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 935. 00
I nvoi ce Net 935. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147897 196129
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concret e 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 100. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147491 196132
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 2,575.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,575. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 147378 196133
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 512.00
I nvoi ce Net 512. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 11/27/ 2017 148029 196134
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17, 900. 00 S —
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 S2866798. 001 196650
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 61. 46
I nvoi ce Net 61. 46
CHECK TOTAL 61. 46 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 11/11/2017 46002065 196009
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 2, 051 48
I nvoi ce Net 2,051. 48
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 31060530 196092
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1 026. 97
I nvoi ce Net 026. 97
CHECK TOTAL 3,078. 45 -
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 INV 11/14/2017 RAB 1796 195909
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 1, 237.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 237. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 237.50 -
113 ROVNE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 1791 196286
1 10016120 71084 Street Mht Agg RkSnd 1, 475. 95
2 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 1, 475.95
3 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 1, 475. 97
I nvoi ce Net 4,427.87
113 ROAE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180019 EFT 11/27/2017 Pay Estinmate #4 196649
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 510, 408. 55
I nvoi ce Net 510, 408. 55
113 ROAE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180020 EFT 11/27/2017 PAY ESTI M #4 196675
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 292,213.84
I nvoi ce Net 292,213. 84
CHECK TOTAL 807, 050. 26 S —
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 1711- 309983 196038
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 25. 67
I nvoi ce Net 25. 67
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 326651 196065
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 39. 20
I nvoi ce Net 39. 20
60 RP_LUVMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 320154 196066
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 81.59
I nvoi ce Net 81.59
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 0002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1709- 122220 196165
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 89. 95
I nvoi ce Net 89. 95
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 325814 196166
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 183. 00
I nvoi ce Net 183. 00
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711-337219 196167
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 94.51
I nvoi ce Net 94. 51
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 339435 196168
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 47.00
I nvoi ce Net 47.00
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 0002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 341200 196169
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37.20
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1711- 322801 196170
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 14. 49
I nvoi ce Net 14. 49
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1710- 293778 196171
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 374. 85
I nvoi ce Net 374. 85
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 1708- 334838 196172
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 90. 94
I nvoi ce Net 90. 94
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 0002 NV 11/27/2017 1708- 335115 196173
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 9. 96
I nvoi ce Net 9.96
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 11/27/2017 1711- 355114 196343
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 82. 65
2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 82. 65
3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 82. 67
I nvoi ce Net 247.97
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CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL

| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017

mu!!-i- _ < i l

.l

‘!’l“m

P 59
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 336. 33 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 INV 11/30/2017 625665 10/17 195988
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 6, 446. 96
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 9, 362. 36
I nvoi ce Net 15, 809. 32
CHECK TOTAL 15, 809. 32 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20180063 EFT 11/27/2017 JZ3022-1 NV1 195906
1 10016310 71075 FLEET al 2,040.76
| nvoi ce Net 2,040. 76
CHECK TOTAL 2,040.76 -
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 48300 196026
1 10014170 79980 SOAR SpProg Exp 267. 00
I nvoi ce Net 267. 00
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 48311 196027
1 10014136 71190 Zoo O her Supp 904. 50
I nvoi ce Net 904. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1,171.50 -
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 11/20/ 2017 B07096867 195599
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 2,445. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,445. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,445. 00 -
241 SHI VE HATTERY | NC 00000 20170268 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 6161250-6 195844
1 10015480 70220 Fac Mai nt ah PT S 5, 085. 96
I nvoi ce Net 5, 085. 96
CHECK TOTAL 5, 085. 96 S —
343 SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 79786939 195982
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 569. 98
I nvoi ce Net 569. 98
CHECK TOTAL 569. 98 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1900401015389 196603
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 339. 45
I nvoi ce Net 339. 45
CHECK TOTAL 339. 45 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 NV 11/27/ 2017 1900401015279 195478
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 190. 80
I nvoi ce Net 190. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 NV 11/27/2017 1900401015263 195488
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 175. 68
I nvoi ce Net 175. 68
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1900401015324 195852
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 44, 85
I nvoi ce Net 44, 85
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 1900401015294 195878
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 56. 55
I nvoi ce Net 56. 55
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INvV 11/27/ 2017 1900401015232 195937
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 102.50
I nvoi ce Net 102. 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 1900401015181 195938
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 16. 40
I nvoi ce Net 16. 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1900402002707 196006
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 112. 16
I nvoi ce Net 112. 16
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/23/2017 1900401015200 196114
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 177. 60
I nvoi ce Net 177. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2017 190040014681 196247
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 188. 20
I nvoi ce Net 188. 20
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1900402002379 196288
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 16. 40
I nvoi ce Net 16. 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 INV 11/27/ 2017 1900401015409 196655
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 71.19
I nvoi ce Net 71.19
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV  11/27/2017 1900402002756 196800
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 206. 10
I nvoi ce Net 206. 10
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 1900401015382 196802
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 27. 36
I nvoi ce Net 27. 36
CHECK TOTAL 1,385.79 S —
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 N2242 196774
1 10011510 70641 FIN Tenp Sv 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
CHECK TOTAL 145. 60 -
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 Mr833 196741
1 10011510 70641 FI' N Tenmp Sv 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
CHECK TOTAL 145. 60 - @200 0
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174803 195613
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 27,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 27, 500. 00
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174805 195615
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 8,431. 23
I nvoi ce Net 8, 431. 23
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174806 195616
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 9, 780. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 780. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174807 195617
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 8, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 250. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174808 195618
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 353. 25
I nvoi ce Net 353. 25
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174809 195619
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 8, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/2017 174810 195620
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 46. 45
I nvoi ce Net 46. 45
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174811 195621
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174813 195622
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174814 195623
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174815 195624
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,339.90
I nvoi ce Net 2,339.90
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 12/06/ 2017 174816 195625
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 7, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 7, 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 74, 600. 83 S —
482 SOUTHTOWN WRECKER SERV 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 FLEET 10/17 195903
1 10016310 70620 FLEET Tow ng 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
117 SPRINGEIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 NV 11/27/2017 S5538796. 001 195592
1 50100140 71080 Lk Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 193. 63
I nvoi ce Net 193. 63
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV  11/27/2017 S55411503. 001 195896
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 15. 69
I nvoi ce Net 15. 69
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 S5531284. 001 195927
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 26. 60
I nvoi ce Net 26. 60
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 S5546526. 001 196188
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 1, 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 380. 00
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 S5544474. 001 196193
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 80. 80
I nvoi ce Net 80. 80
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 NV 11/27/2017 S5554585. 001 196651
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 628. 94
I nvoi ce Net 628. 94
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV  11/27/2017 S5551369. 001 196823
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 73.72
I nvoi ce Net 73.72
CHECK TOTAL 2,399. 38 -
722 SPRI NT 00002 INV 11/26/ 2017 91103172007645 196028
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 14.70
I nvoi ce Net 14. 70
CHECK TOTAL 14.70 -
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 INV 11/13/2017 SA000035572 195591
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 395. 00
I nvoi ce Net 395. 00
CHECK TOTAL 395. 00 -
3844 STERLI NG SERVICES INC 00000 20180222 EFT 11/27/2017 37982 196231
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 4,860. 00
I nvoi ce t 4,860. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4, 860. 00 S —
800 STRIEGEL KNOBLOCH & CO 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1247732 196736
1 10015440 70098 Down Dev Pyr| SvcFee 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PARKS 9/28/17 196318
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 -
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 R009424 196266
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 312.00
I nvoi ce t 312. 00
CHECK TOTAL 312.00 - 0 0 @
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 AG59366 196622
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 851. 90
I nvoi ce Net 851. 90
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/ 2017 AG59533 196623
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 40. 27
I nvoi ce Net 40. 27
CHECK TOTAL 892.17 .
124 TERM NAL SUPPLY | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 65312- 00 195997
1 10016310 71190 FLEET O her Supp 312.70
I nvoi ce Net 312.70
CHECK TOTAL 312.70 -
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 262823-3-14-17 196347
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 619. 17
I nvoi ce Net 619.
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 262823 9-1-15 196350
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 2,202.88
I nvoi ce Net 2,202.88
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 262823-10/ 20/ 17 196352
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 1, 344. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 344. 86
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2016 5127 196353
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 51. 05
I nvoi ce Net 51.05
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 5127-6/28/ 17 196544
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 397. 24
I nvoi ce Net 397. 24
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 262823-11-9-17 196549
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 1, 344. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 344. 86
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/2017 5127-11-05-2017 196550
1 10014136 70040 Zo0 Vet Sv 780. 50
I nvoi ce Net 780. 50
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 5127-12-20-3-21-17 196551
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 2,971.97
I nvoi ce Net 2,971. 97
CHECK TOTAL 9,712.53 -
3794 THE HABEGGER CORPORATI 00001 INvV 11/27/ 2017 59078800 196018
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 267. 00
I nvoi ce Net 267. 00
CHECK TOTAL 267.00 S —
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 5696 196183
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
CHECK TOTAL 306. 74 ==
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 3003534614 196140
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pk%le Purch Serv 388. 11
| nv0| ce t 388. 11
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00 INV 11/27/ 2017 3003532562 196141
1 55605600 70690 A L| nc Plee Purch Serv 723. 68
| nv0| ce t 723. 68
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 0000 INV 11/27/ 2017 3003360880 196142
1 55605600 70690 A L| nc Pkﬁle Purch Serv 723. 68
I nvoi ce t 723. 68
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 INvV 11/27/ 2017 3003388936 196253
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 78. 23
I nvoi ce Net 178 23
CHECK TOTAL 2,013.70 -
3015 TOOHI LL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 INvV 11/27/2017 7369 196044
1 10014136 71040 Zo0 Ani mal Fd 92. 99
I nvoi ce Net 92. 99
CHECK TOTAL 92. 99 -
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 INV 11/13/2017 7757 USE TAX 11/17 195409
1 10011510 70690 FI'N Purch Serv 3,278.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278.00
CHECK TOTAL 3,278.00 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 2701031006 195644
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 297.50
I nvoi ce Net 297. 50
CHECK TOTAL 297.50 -
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOG ES INC 00001 20180170 INV 11/27/2017 030-11960 196558
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Conp Eq 920. 00
I nvoi ce Net 920. 00
CHECK TOTAL 920. 00 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 0346PS 11/4/17 196863
1 10015110 71017 Pol i ce Post age 3.62
I nvoi ce Net 3.62
CHECK TOTAL 3.62 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 11/27/ 2017 0346PS 11/11/17 196862
1 10011310 71017 Cerk Post age 21.59
2 10016210 71017 ENG ADM N Post age 23.61
3 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 4.44
I nvoi ce Net 49. 64
CHECK TOTAL 49, 64 - 0 0 @
3598 VALE COWUNI TY CHURCH 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 SOAR 11/6/17 195862
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888313550 196136
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 166. 50
I nvoi ce Net 166. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888305789 196137
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 451. 75
I nvoi ce Net 451. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 888292251 196186
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 451.
I nvoi ce Net 451. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888292762 196187
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 432. 00
I nvoi ce Net 432. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888260709 196189
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 648. 00
I nvoi ce Net 648. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888260708 196190
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 361. 40
I nvoi ce Net 361. 40
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 888293694 196192
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 813.
I nvoi ce Net 813. 15
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 888304457 196196
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 361. 40
I nvoi ce Net 361. 40
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 11/27/2017 888292250 196221
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 160. 42
I nvoi ce Net 160. 42
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/ 27/ 2017 888292760 196226
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 151. 88
I nvoi ce Net 151. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 888327765 196345
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 632. 45
I nvoi ce Net 632. 45
CHECK TOTAL 4,630.70 S —
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/ 2017 14628 196614
1 57107110 73401 Arena G tKle Lease Prin 4,999. 98
| nv0| ce t 4,999, 98
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/2017 14712 196615
1 57107110 73401 Arena G tKle Lease Prin 4,999. 98
I nvoi ce t 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 9, 999. 96 - ___ 000
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 66
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 869072884745 195640
1 10015110 70649 Police Car Wash 87.50
I nvoi ce Net 87.50
CHECK TOTAL 87.50 -
999003 AARON HALLI DAY 0000 INV 11/27/2017 51 DRY SAGE CR 196635
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MA r l e 89. 89
I nvoi ce Net 89. 89
CHECK TOTAL 89. 89 -
999003 APARTNMENT MART 00000 INV 11/27/2017 1601 N. HERSHEY RD. 196642
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 4,99
I nvoi ce Net 14 99
CHECK TOTAL 14. 99 -
999003 AREA W DE SERVI CES 00000 ) INV 11/27/2017 1013 N PRAIRIE ST. # 195924
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 17. 48
I nvoi ce Net 17. 48
CHECK TOTAL 17. 48 -
999003 AREA W DE SERVI CES 00000 ] INV 11/27/ 2017 1013 N. PRAIRI E ST. 195915
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 14. 95
I nvoi ce Net 14. 95
CHECK TOTAL 14. 95 -
999003 BENJAM N & JENNI FER TA 00000 INV 11/27/2017 204 UNI ON ST. 195935
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 23.25
I nvoi ce Net 23.25
CHECK TOTAL 23.25 -
999003 BRAD STEPHENS 00000 INV 12/07/2017 2205 GENERAL ELECTRI 195388
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 32. 46
I nvoi ce Net 32. 46
CHECK TOTAL 32. 46 -
999003 CI NDY WELLS 00000 ) INV 11/27/2017 812 E EVPI RE STREET 195968
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 107. 29
I nvoi ce Net 107. 29
CHECK TOTAL 107. 29 -
999003 CORE 3 PROPERTI ES 00000 ] INV 11/27/ 2017 414 \WOODLAND AVE. 196731
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 46. 03
I nvoi ce Net 46. 03
CHECK TOTAL 46. 03 _— 0000
999003 COREY LI NES 00000 INV 11/27/2017 84 DRY SACGE CIR 196636
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 28. 77

I nvoi ce Net

28.77
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 28. 77 -
999003 CURRY TRUST ONE 00000 INV 11/27/2017 903 N. EVANS 195932
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 46. 95
I nvoi ce Net 46. 95
CHECK TOTAL 46. 95 -
999003 DAVE BRONKE 00000 INV 12/07/2017 2406 TI MBER VI EW DR 195401
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 15.93
I nvoi ce Net 15. 93
CHECK TOTAL 15. 93 -
999003 DOWD PRCOPERTI ES 00000 INV 11/27/2017 304 W GRAHAM ST. 195969
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 37.19
I nvoi ce Net 37.19
CHECK TOTAL 37.19 -
999003 JONATHON NMALONE 00000 INV 11/27/2017 904 E. JEFFERSON ST. 195970
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 148. 35
I nvoi ce Net 148. 35
CHECK TOTAL 148. 35 -
999003 KARTI K OBUL REDDYARI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1206 EASTPORT DR. #1 196638
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 136. 99
I nvoi ce Net 136. 99
CHECK TOTAL 136. 99 -
999003 M CHAEL NMANNA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 411 N MAIN ST 195914
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 8.23
I nvoi ce Net 8. 23
CHECK TOTAL 8.23 -
999003 NANCY RANEY 00000 INV 12/07/2017 1415 W _OAKLAND AVE 195389
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MNr Sale 62.19
I nvoi ce Net 62.19
CHECK TOTAL 62.19 -
999003 PARKWAY SC FEE LLC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 2103 N. VETERANS PKW 196633
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 13. 29
I nvoi ce Net 13. 29
CHECK TOTAL 13. 29 -
999003 RAJAPRABHU DURAI PANDI 00000 INV 11/27/2017 1048 BOBLI NK WAY #11 196629
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 93. 16
I nvoi ce Net 93. 16
CHECK TOTAL 93. 16 e~ ___
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI. 00000 INV 11/27/2017 409 N. MAIN ST. #A 195928
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 16. 59
I nvoi ce Net 16. 59
CHECK TOTAL 16. 59 -
999003 RST RENTALS 00000 INV 11/27/2017 331 RILEY DR #1 195966
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 15. 03
I nvoi ce Net 15. 03
CHECK TOTAL 15. 03 -
999003 SHAUN RI CE 00000 INV 12/07/2017 807 W Q.| VE ST. 195397
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 37. 39
I nvoi ce Net 37. 39
CHECK TOTAL 37.39 -
999003 ST | VANS LLC HOUSE 00000 INV 12/07/2017 26 ST. IVANS CIR #30 195393
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 13. 49
I nvoi ce Net 13. 49
CHECK TOTAL 13. 49 -
999003 ST IVANS LLC HOA 00000 INV 12/07/2017 4 ST. IVANS CIR #100 195396
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 12.85
I nvoi ce Net 12. 85
CHECK TOTAL 12. 85 -
999003 STACEY DUNSETH 00000 INV 12/07/2017 2020 WOODHAVENS 195395
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 21. 36
I nvoi ce Net 21. 36
CHECK TOTAL 21. 36 -
999003 SWAPNA SAKSHI 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1048 BOBOLI NK WAY #5 195984
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 31.02
I nvoi ce Net 31.02
CHECK TOTAL 31.02 -
999003 THOVAS BRANDER 00000 INV 12/07/2017 1000 E. WASHI NGTON_ S 195394
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 17. 15
I nvoi ce Net 17. 15
CHECK TOTAL 17. 15 -
999003 TOVS DRIVE LLC 00000 INV 12/07/2017 8 TOMS DR #6 195392
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 24. 45
I nvoi ce Net 24. 45
CHECK TOTAL 24. 45 @ 2000
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 INV 11/27/2017 2306 RAI NBOW AVE. #B 196640
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 14

I nvoi ce Net

14. 74
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 14. 74 S
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606661 195532
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 219. 00
I nvoi ce Net 219. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 NV 11/27/ 2017 0606662 195534
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 585. 00
I nvoi ce Net 585. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606696 195541
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 37.80
I nvoi ce Net 37.80
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV  11/27/2017 0606660 195545
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 177.00
I nvoi ce Net 177.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606770 196050
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1,094. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1,094. 35
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606358 196209
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Sw Matrl 545. 50
I nvoi ce Net 545. 50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 11/27/ 2017 0606629 196213
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Sw Matrl 460. 00
I nvoi ce Net 460. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606654 196214
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Sw Matrl 511. 00
I nvoi ce Net 511. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606715 196257
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV_ 11/ 27/ 2017 0606688 196259
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 27.33
I nvoi ce Net 27. 33
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 NV 11/27/2017 0606810 196632
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 1, 916. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 916. 60
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV  11/27/2017 0606829 196634
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 34. 68
I nvoi ce Net 34. 68
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INvV 11/27/2017 0606850 196637
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 177.00
I nvoi ce Net 177.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 11/27/2017 0606849 196639
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 1, 780. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 780. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 NV 11/27/2017 0606848 196641
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 286. 50
I nvoi ce Net 286. 50
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TR maaaa——m
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 NV 11/27/2017 0606830 196643
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 276. 48
I nvoi ce Net 276. 48
CHECK TOTAL 8, 247. 24 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV  11/13/2017 837105041 195153
1 10011710 71420 Legal Peri odicls 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 00
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 837131787 196819
1 10015110 79050 Police I nvst Exp 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 315. 00 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 10/ 25/ 2017 141457 196249
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 76. 23
I nvoi ce Net 76. 23
CHECK TOTAL 76. 23 -
253 W DVER | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 335556 195642
1 10015110 70530 Pol i ce RepMai nt O 412. 67
I nvoi ce Net 412. 67
253 W DMVER | NC 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 335553 196832
1 10015110 70530 Pol i ce RepMai nt O 624. 28
I nvoi ce Net 624. 28
CHECK TOTAL 1, 036. 95 -
90 WLLIAMR SMTH AND GE 00000 INV 11/27/2017 37133 195868
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 2,290. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,290. 00
490 WLLIAM R SMTH AND GE 00000 INV 11/ 27/ 2017 37134 196810
1 10015110 70520 Police RepMai nt V 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,395. 00 -
2167 WM MASTERS | NC 00000 INV 11/ 26/ 2017 12216-1 195601
1 10011610 70510 IS ) RepMai nt B 587. 09
I nvoi ce Net 1, 587.09
2167 VWM MASTERS | NC 00000 INV 11/ 26/ 2017 12215-1 195602
1 10011610 70510 IS RepMai nt B 281. 90
I nvoi ce Net 281. 90
2167 VWM MASTERS | NC 000 INV 11/26/2017 12202-1 195603
1 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVks 778. 21
I nvoi ce Net 778.21
2167 VWM MASTERS | NC 00000 INV 11/26/2017 12205-1 195604
1 5710 12573 Arena_ Fund DF VenuVks 2,387.15
I nvoi ce Net 2,387.15
2167 WM MASTERS | NC 00000 INV 11/26/2017 12209-1 195605
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVWks 2,091. 32
I nvoi ce Net 2,091. 32
2167 WM MASTERS | NC 00000 INV 11/26/ 2017 12214-1 195606
1 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVks 1, 650. 34
I nvoi ce Net 1, 650. 34
CHECK TOTAL 8,776.01 -
2014 WOODY STEPHEN 00000 INV 11/13/2017 11-04-17 195596
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
2014 WOODY STEPHEN 00000 INV 11/13/2017 10-27-17 195597
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375.00 -
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 95880720 195989
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 333. 07
I nvoi ce Net 333. 07
CHECK TOTAL 333. 07 -
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 483662 195899
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484900 195900
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484899 195901
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/2017 484897 195902
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484895 195904
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f orns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/2017 484894 195905
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484893 195907
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/2017 484892 195908
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484891 195913
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 4. 00

I nvoi ce Net 4,00
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484890 195916
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484889 195917
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 16. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484888 195918
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484887 195919
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 8.00
I nvoi ce Net 8.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484886 195920
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f orns 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484885 195921
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484884 195922
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484883 195923
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484881 195925
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484880 195929
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484879 195931
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 8.00
I nvoi ce Net 8. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484877 195933
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 8.00
I nvoi ce Net 8. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484876 195936
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 8.00
I nvoi ce Net 8. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484873 195940
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 8.00
I nvoi ce Net 8. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 484872 195942
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 483661 195943
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4.00

I nvoi ce Net 4.00
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B e e

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

11/ 22/ 2017 10: 29 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 73
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 483654 195945
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
3155 CAO XI ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 483653 195946
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 143456 195947
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 16. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 143455 195955
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 143454 195958
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 143453 195960
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 143452 195962
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 4. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/2017 143451 195964
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 483664 196825
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 254. 00 -
3041 ZONES | NC 00001 INV 11/18/2017 K08253440101 195607
1 10011610 70220 IS ah PT Sv 2,944. 4
I nvoi ce Net 2,944. 44
CHECK TOTAL 2,944. 44 -
868 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 4,896, 945. 50 4,896, 945. 50

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE 165,787, 459. 08
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10010010 Non Depart nent al 1001- 110- 10010- 100- 50030- ND Food & Beverage Tax 20. 43 .00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 340. 96 224, 553. 55
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 31. 00 224,553.55
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 79110- ADM N Conmmrunity Rel ati 1,572.04 51,473. 61
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70420- CLERK Rental s 124. 20 38,171. 42
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 816. 16 38,171. 42
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70690- CLERK O her Purchased 10. 00 38,171. 42
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100-71017- CLERK Post age ) 21.59 1,664.14
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110- 11410- 100- 70210- HR O her Medical Servi 1, 938. 00 198, 360. 72
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 267.54 198, 360. 72
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70632- HR Pr of essi onal Devel o 141. 70 198, 360. 72
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 2,517.84 198, 360. 72
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110- 11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease ) 678. 25 95, 099. 95
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70641- FI'N Tenmporary Services 9, 384. 22 95, 099. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 3,278. 00 95, 099. 95
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220- IS O her Prof and Tech 2,944. 44 481, 160. 16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- IS MFD Lease o 1, 069. 63 481, 160. 16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70510- IS Repr/Mnc Buildin 1, 868. 99 481, 160. 16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice 2,072.06 481, 160. 16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 2,622.60 165, 802. 06
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 71340- I S Tel econmuni cati ons. 875.43 165, 802. 06
1001 10011610 Informati on Servic 1001-110-11610-100-72120- IS Capital Qutlay Ofi 6, 975. 00 .00
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 74, 600. 83 388, 373.72
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 375.42 388, 373.72
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70632- LEGAL Prof essional Dev 200. 00 388, 373.72
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odi cal s 1, 040. 00 7,362. 99
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 208. 41 3,433. 37
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70610- PK ADM N Adverti si ng 300. 00 1, 200. 00
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 97. 00 275, 107. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ) 83. 23 275, 107. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/M nc Bui 2,217.49 275, 107. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFl 3,847. 38 275, 107. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT O her Repair 8,278. 39 275, 107. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 304. 85 219, 743. 72
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f or m Suppl 11.41 1, 696. 58
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai -35.58 219, 743.72
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAI NT O her Supplie 339. 45 219, 743.72
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 2,155. 09 219, 743. 72
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 4,878.78 219, 743.72
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720- PK MAI NT WAt er Chem ca 417.50 219, 743.72
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 22.42 85, 283. 49
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 3, 060. 80 85, 283. 49
1001 10014120 Aggatlcs 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er 3, 688. 54 24, 300. 89
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA O her Prof and Te 125. 00 634, 640. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease S 240.77 3, 808. 55
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 3, 140. 69 634, 640. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20100 CC Repr/Mnc Building 537. 00 634, 640. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing 2,738.45 634, 640. 45

1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Jani torial Suppli ' 708. 83 213, 572. 69
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1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wt er 1, 208. 90 213,572.69
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 72140- 20100 CC Capital Qutlay Eq O 9,512.70 .00
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- ZO0 Vet erinarian Servi 11, 123. 16 53, 598. 56
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70510- ZOO Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 634. 14 53, 598. 56
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70590- Z00 Ot her Repair& Main 590. 52 53, 598. 56
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70610- Z0OO Advertising 1,146.50 53, 598. 56
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70631- Z0OO Menber shi p Dues 4,726.00 53, 598. 56
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71024- ZOO Janitorial Supplie 271. 32 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71040- Z00O Ani mal Food 92. 99 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 1,324. 47 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71190- Z0O O her Supplies 904. 50 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71330- Z0O0 Wt er ) ) 6, 535. 31 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- ZQO Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 92 114, 568. 46
1001 10014136 M1l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71720- ZOO Water Chemical s 139. 58 114, 568. 46
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease 106. 23 170, 614. 65
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 405. 68 170, 614. 65
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Adverti sing 850. 50 170, 614. 65
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70611- I CE CNTR Printing and 151. 12 170, 614. 65
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70640- I CE CNTR Offcls & Scor 2,604.00 170, 614. 65
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71024- | CE CNTR Janitorial Su 65. 80 147, 464. 80
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 983. 05 147, 464. 80
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-City 198. 36 147, 464. 80
1001 10014170 SCAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70420- SOAR Rent al s 385. 00 265. 00
1001 10014170 SCAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70690- SOAR Ot her Purchased S 1,125.00 4, 467. 23
1001 10014170 SOAR o 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 79980- SOAR Speci al Program E 267. 00 5,929. 34
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- PCOLI CE Uni f orns 13, 486. 60 11, 700. 85
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Ot her Prof and 4,785.10 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1,077.93 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 105. 00 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70530- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Ofic 1, 036. 95 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 55.01 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 346. 50 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 5, 955. 00 929, 919. 20
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112. 00 65, 916. 00
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCLI CE Post age 3.62 205, 557. 21
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71310- POLI CE Natural Gas 4, 006. 02 205, 557. 21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLICE El ectricity 213. 66 205, 557. 21
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340- POLI CE Tel ecomnmuni cat i 586. 96 205, 557. 21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 737. 00 929, 919. 20
1001 10015111 Pol i ce Pension - 1001-151-75100- 200- 75910- POL PENS To O her Cove 1, 528, 950. 17 .00
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70632- COW CTR Pr of essi onal 312. 86 91, 416. 93
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Communicati 1001-151-15118-200- 70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 20. 00 91, 416. 93
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200-71010- COW CTR O fice Suppli 184.92 28, 218. 62
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 2,231.88 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 1,771. 46 23, 828. 05
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 573.00 33, 861. 46
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 358. 15 1,392, 919.55
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 5, 467.55 1,392, 919. 55

1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p Non 1,281.51 1,392, 919. 55
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1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70611- FIRE Printing and Bi nd 194. 00 1,392, 919.55
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essional Deve 1,601. 17 1,392, 919.55
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 40. 00 1,392, 919.55
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FIRE Ot her Purchased S 315. 00 1,392,919.55
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 1, 447. 26 213, 427. 61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 6, 686. 43 213,427.61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 1, 092. 80 213, 427.61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71190- FIRE Ot her Supplies 20. 00 213, 427. 61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 3,717.72 213, 427. 61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wat er 1,078.18 213,427.61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 1, 811. 00 213, 427.61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicl e and Equi p 5, 986. 07 213, 427. 61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 79990- FIRE Ot her M scel | aneo 1, 959. 50 1,392, 919.55
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001- 152- 75200- 200- 75910- FI RE PENS To O her Cov 789, 904. 95 .00
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 52990- BS Gther Pernmits 175.01 .00
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease 691. 57 29, 244.14
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70631- BS Menbershi p Dues 40. 00 29,244.14
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154-15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essi onal Devel o 245. 00 29, 244. 14
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70690- BS Ot her Purchased Ser 1, 634.00 29,244.14
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 79120- BS E Ig%ee Rel ati ons 50. 00 29, 244.14
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70631- PLAN ershi p Dues 50. 00 114, 298. 13
1001 10015420 Plannln? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 2,040. 00 114, 298. 13
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 359. 71 1,701.01
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CODE ENF Prof essi onal 210. 00 52,217.57
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70642- CODE ENF Recordi ng Fee 600. 00 52,217.57
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF Ot her Purchas 2,403. 35 52,217.57
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70098- DOM DEV Payroll Svc F 100. 00 - 250. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70611- DOWN DEV Printing and 180. 00 - 354. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel| opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 71340- DOWN DEV Tel ecommuni ca 214. 23 -663.91
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70220- FAC MAINT Gt her Prof a 5, 085. 96 107, 387. 17
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,555.48 107, 387. 17
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 400. 80 107, 387. 17
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Rep/ M n Equi 6, 067. 76 107, 387. 17
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT Ct her Purcha 1,347.50 107, 387. 17
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71080- FAC MAI NT Maint & Repa 249.91 87, 090. 08
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT Wat er ) 2,181.03 87, 090. 08
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ M nc Bui | 19. 99 66, 427.72
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70540- PARKI NG Rep/ M n Equi p 570. 54 66, 427.72
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70649- PARKI NG Car Wash 7.00 66, 427. 72
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70690- PARKI NG & her Purchase 312.00 66, 427. 72
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er 384. 33 43, 862. 95
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 70430- PWADM N MFD Lease 512. 63 17, 474. 37
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 71340- PW ADM N Tel ecommuni ca 83. 00 8, 145. 85
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 9, 220. 84 327, 376. 44
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70650- STREET MNT Landfill & 3, 766. 81 .00
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70690- STREET MNT Ot her Purch 316. 80 327,376. 44
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71035- STREET MNT Safety Equi 709. 33 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 14, 594. 00 121, 075. 69

1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 16, 236. 82 121, 075. 69
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 1,697.92 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71084- STREET MNT Aggregte Ro 2,151. 85 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 1, 298. 50 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 63. 35 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 1, 265. 00 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71099- STREET INT Barri cades/ 1, 685. 95 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 2,643. 46 121, 075. 69
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71330- STREET MNT Wt er 229. 87 -229. 87
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-72140- STREET MNT Caﬁ Qut Equ 1,947. 00 .00
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300- 70690- SNOW & | CE Ot her Purch 105. 60 56, 255. 15
1001 10016124 Snow & |ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-72140- SNOW & | CE Cap Qut Eq 1,947. 00 .00
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 203. 37 138, 269. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70611- ENG ADM N Printing and 540. 00 138, 269. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70632- ENG ADM N Pr of essi onal 186. 00 138, 269. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 1, 281. 65 138, 269. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300-71017- ENG ADM N Post age 23.61 338, 060. 31
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 1, 505. 65 338, 060. 31
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 154, 426. 91 338, 060. 31
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel econmuni ¢ 60. 77 338, 060. 31
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 114. 32 185, 814. 47
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/Mn Licensed 25,684. 21 185, 814. 47
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Towi ng 335. 00 185, 814. 47
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70632- FLEET Pr of essi onal Dev 1, 410. 00 185, 814. 47
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 369. 30 185, 814. 47
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001-160-16310-100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Diesel F 57, 184. 36 248, 461. 20
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 2,040.76 248, 461. 20
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Maint & Repair S 1, 376. 38 248, 461. 20
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Ot her Supplies 312.70 248, 461. 20
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001-160-16310-100-71710- FLEET Vehi cl e and Equi 57, 400. 22 248, 461. 20
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel oprme 1001- 000-19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV O her Prof & 6, 667. 50 887, 695. 93
FUND TOTAL 3, 001, 385.52
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 2,285. 09 160, 102. 59
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Post age ] ) 173.01 222,423.52
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 71340- ELECT Tel ecommuni cati o 936. 56 222,423.52
FUND TOTAL 3, 394. 66
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 70050- PK DED Engi neeri ng Ser 1, 321. 28 25, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 1, 321. 28

CASH

ACCOUNT 0001 10002

BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990- 70051- CAP | MPROV A&E for Cap 1,102. 16 151, 500. 00
4010 40100100 Capital | nprovenmen 4010-000-40100-990-70220- CAP | MPROV O her  Pr of 9,421. 38 .00
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010-000-40100-990-72520- CAP | MPROV Bui | di n%g 223, 076. 60 1, 101, 565. 00
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010- 000-40100- 990- 72530- CAP | MPROV Str eet ns 898, 793. 59 1, 101, 565. 00
4010 40100100 Capital | nprovenen 4010-000-40100- 990- 72560- CAP | MPROV Si dewal k Co 146, 469. 84 1, 101, 565. 00
FUND TOTAL 1, 278, 863. 57

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08

4011 40110133 FY 2016 Capital Le 4011-000-40133-850-70050- CAP LEASE Engi neering 2,550. 00 .00
4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut Ofi 920. 00 477,703. 44
4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 32, 485. 87 2,866, 084. 70

FUND TOTAL 35, 955. 87

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 1, 141. 46 .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70050- WATER ADM N Engi neerin 25, 295. 89 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 1, 039. 06 ,923. 20
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 353. 99 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 688. 00 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 8, 641. 36 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 1, 360. 45 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 45. 00 384, 004. 40
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 581. 57 83, 536. 26
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71080- WATER ADM N Mai nt enanc 483. 70 83, 536. 26
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Pr of 9, 951. 53 1, 002, 828. 81
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70510- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 703.70 1,002, 828. 81
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70540- WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ M nc 1, 675.00 1,002, 828. 81
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590- WATER TRANS O her Repa 93. 73 1, 002, 828. 81
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 249. 00 1, 002, 828. 81
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 2,029.92 392, 013. 62
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS Ot her Supp 1, 367. 98 392, 013.62
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 455. 30 392, 013. 62
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 1, 780. 00 392, 013. 62
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 3, 081. 96 545, 748. 35
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 2,379.25 93, 142. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE O her Pro 6, 497. 51 545, 748. 35
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Jani tori al 35.00 545, 748. 35
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70540- WATER PURE Reﬁ/ Mn Equ 7,324.53 545, 748. 35
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 1,687.78 545, 748. 35
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Maint & P , 950. 40 242,872. 20
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE O her Suppl 71.19 242,872. 20
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Chem 8, 188. 16 242,872.20
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 2, 000. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 238. 46 187, 603. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 2,084.55 187, 603. 34
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5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70690- LAKE MNT Ot her Purchas 850. 00 187, 603. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910-71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 527. 16 88, 313. 88
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71080- LAKE MNT Mai nt & Repai 193. 63 88, 313. 88
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT O her SupE ie 528. 00 88, 313. 88
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220- WATER METER O her Pr of 3, 095. 00 28, 051. 45
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70690- WATER METER O her Purc 218. 32 1,426.48
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Met ers 35, 369. 87 129, 305. 32
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 72620- WATER METER Ot her Cap 111, 248. 16 .00
FUND TOTAL 256, 505. 57

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08

5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70420- SEVER Rent al s ) 300. 00 94, 549. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70541- SEVER Maint / Repair S 674. 93 94, 549. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Rep/ M nc | nfrast 53, 363. 06 94, 549. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70650- SEVER Landfill & Resid 9, 822.21 94, 549. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 394. 10 94, 549. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71035- SEVER Saf ety Equi pnent 709. 33 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71081- SEVER Concrete 6, 524. 40 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggr egate Rock / 2,151. 85 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71121- SEVER Sewer Repair Mat 1, 905. 86 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71123- SEVER Manhol e & Inl et 3,843.08 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71126- SEVER Lift Station Pum 120. 00 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71127- SEVER Shoring & Sewer 1, 903. 50 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER O her Supplies 630. 75 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110-510-51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 1, 603. 66 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71330- SEVEER Wt er 307.92 173, 666. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 72140- SEVER Capital Qutlay E 1, 947.00 850, 000. 00

FUND TOTAL 86, 201. 65

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08

5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70420- STORM WATER Rental s 300. 00 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70541- STORM WATER Mai nt/ Rep 674.94 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 32,135. 24 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70632- STORM WATER Prof Devel 695. 00 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70650- STORM WATER Landfill D 7, 466. 65 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70690- STORM WATER Ot her Purc 235.70 187, 561. 60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71035- STORM WATER Safety Equ 709. 35 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 1, 100. 00 36, 857. 27
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 2,151. 87 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71121- STORM WATER Sewer Rep 102. 11 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 131.00 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71127- STORM WATER Shor i n% & 1, 903. 50 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 128. 27 49, 973. 08
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 71330- STORM WATER VWt er 229.81 -229.81
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-72140- STORM WATER Cap Qut Eq 1, 947.00 .00
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FUND TOTAL 49, 910. 44
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70632- SOL WASTE Pr of essi onal 30. 00 497, 256. 12
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 11, 931. 86 41, 083. 22
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 67, 004. 86 497, 256. 12
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 16, 738. 14 497, 256. 12
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SOL WASTE Ot her Purcha 1, 356. 80 497, 256. 12
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940-71190- SOL WASTE O her Suppl i 180. 77 187, 393. 90
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 71330- SOL WASTE Wat er 229.87 -229. 87
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 72140- SOL WASTE Cap Qut Eq O 1, 947.00 .00
FUND TOTAL 99, 419. 30
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncoln Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 54520- LI NC PARKI NG Monthly P 25.81 .00
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Rep/ M n B 48. 70 32,516. 55
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 1, 835. 47 32,516. 55
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71080- LI NC PARKI NG Mai nt/ Rep 194. 89 35, 248. 48
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 137.81 35, 248. 48
FUND TOTAL 2,242.68
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70420- HGC Rent al s 518. 66 27,122.01
5640 56406400 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 36. 16 27,122.01
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70510- HGC Repr/ M nc Bui | di ng 26.12 27,122.01
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HGC Rep/ M nc Ofice & 421. 00 27,122.01
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 157. 49 27,122.01
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair & Mai 452.10 27,122.01
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC O her Supplies 195. 00 50, 767. 85
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71330- HGC Wt er ) ) 14,190. 20 50, 767. 85
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel ecommuni cati ons 594. 92 50, 767. 85
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 104. 80 50, 767. 85
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 197. 05 50, 767. 85
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70420- PVGC Rent al s 518. 67 5, 848. 68
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVGC MFD Lease 39.94 5, 848. 68
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70530- PVGC Rep/ Mn Office & 421.00 5, 848. 68
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVCC Repr/Mnc Non-Fle 1,131.90 5, 848. 68
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 2,236.06 5, 848. 68
5640 56406410 CGolf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 130. 00 51, 398. 53
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330- PVGC Wt er ) ) 574.00 51, 398. 53
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel econmuni cati on 594. 92 51, 398. 53
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 226. 00 51, 398. 53
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 2,710.55 51, 398. 53
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DUE DATE: 12/ 14/ 2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70420- DGC Rent al s 518. 67 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DGC MFD Lease S 95. 22 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70510- DCGC Repr/ M nc Bui | di ng 26. 60 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70530- DGC Rep/ M nc Ofice & 541. 00 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Reﬁr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 34.56 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DGC Ot her Repair & Mai 3,951. 84 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70610- DGC Adverti sing 300. 00 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70631- DGC Menber shi p Dues 40. 00 38, 289. 15
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017- DGC Post age ) 4. 44 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 130. 00 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71330- DGC Wt er 604. 85 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594, 92 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 250. 80 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 2,158. 40 48, 957. 09
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 530. 61 48, 957. 09
FUND TOTAL 35, 258. 45
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
5710 5710 Arena Fund 5710- 000- 00000- 000- 12573- ARENA CITY Due from Ve 6, 907. 02
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70220- ARENA CI TY O her Prof 3,291.93 188, 725. 31
5710 57107110 Arena Gty 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- ARENA CI TY Rep/ M nc Bu 5, 209. 49 188, 725. 31
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- ARENA CITY Rep/ Mn O h 556. 17 188, 725. 31
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 72520- ARENA CI TY Bul | di ngs 1,921.53 740, 200. 00
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- ARENA CI TY Lease Princ 9, 999. 96 138, 733. 75
FUND TOTAL 27, 886. 10
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615-60150- 990- 70632- CAS I NS Prof Devel opne 124.12 19, 511. 88
FUND TOTAL 124.12
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990- 70717- EMP BCBS d ai ns Pai d -2,480. 86 -388,172.40
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL C ai ns Pai d 7,703.00 421, 435. 36
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70720- EMP DENTAL | nsurance A 1, 215. 00 -3,628. 80
6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70717- ENH EMP DENTAL d ai nms 10, 317. 90 -118, 358. 99
6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70720- EMP ENH DEN I ns Admin 1,721.25 -7,852.12
FUND TOTAL 18, 476. 29
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 165, 787, 459. 08
CHECK RUN SUMMVARY TOTAL 4, 896, 945. 50
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CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

GRAND_TOTAL 4,896, 945. 50

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 11/ 27/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11272017 AMOUNT: $ 14, 022.57
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND Al D 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 110120170CTCCARE 196274
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CCC Grants 1, 197.55
| nvoi ce Net 1,197.55
CHECK TOTAL 1,197.55 -_—_
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 11/27/2017 CD1807030623 196292
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27. 00
CHECK TOTAL 27.00 -
1047 PARTNERS FOR COVMUNI TY 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 110817CCTMOVE 196256
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 2,585. 26
I nvoi ce Net 2,585. 26
CHECK TOTAL 2,585. 26 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 111317COUNSELHB 196276
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 2 098. 51
I nvoi ce Net ,098.51
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 111317ADM N 196277
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 440. 25
I nvoi ce Net 440. 25
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/2017 111317JUNE 196280
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC G ants 1, 733. 64
I nvoi ce Net 1, 733. 64
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 111317JULY 196281
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC Grants 1,572.11
I nvoi ce Net 1,572. 11
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 111317AUG 196282
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC Grants 1, 097. 07
I nvoi ce Net 1, 097. 07
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 111317AUGADM N 196283
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC Grants 467. 50
I nvoi ce Net 467. 50
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 11/27/2017 111317PLANNI NG 196284
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - CCC Gants 2, 803. 68
I nvoi ce Net 2,803. 68
CHECK TOTAL 10, 212. 76 -
10 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 14, 022. 57 14, 022. 57

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE 7,828. 34
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DUE DATE: 12/14/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-70690-51000 CD REHAB Ot her Purchas 27.00 183, 769. 56
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58000 CD CONT CARE - SUPP 6, 321. 57 69, 429. 84
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58400 CD CONT CARE - CORE 4,870. 32 76, 860. 12
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58500 CD CONT CARE - PLAN 2,803.68 20, 058. 32

FUND TOTAL 14, 022. 57

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 7, 828. 34
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 14,022. 57
GRAND_TOTAL 14,022. 57

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 11/ 27/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11272017 AMOUNT: $ 4,047.01

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 17-5448 J72b 196138
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 17-5448J72b BUNN 196143
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 17-5448 J75A | H 196146
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 755. 00
I nvoi ce Net 755. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 735.00 I
3407 CHEM K LLC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 C17-211-E 196150
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 722.01
I nvoi ce Net 722.01
CHECK TOTAL 722.01 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/2017 3024 196195
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFO(R Net Purch Serv %58 88
VOi .
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MNAI N 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/ 2017 3027 196203
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/2017 3025 196207
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 11/27/2017 3032 196208
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv %%8 88
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAI N 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/ 2017 3026 196211
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOO? Net Purch Serv %28 88
VOi .
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAI N 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/ 2017 3030 196212
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/2017 3023 196224
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 11/27/2017 3028 196229
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv %28 88
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAI N 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/ 2017 3033 196232
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOO? Net Purch Serv %28 88
VOi .
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAI N 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/ 2017 3044 196233
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/2017 3029 196237
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCOR Purch Serv 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 INV 11/27/2017 3034 196240
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 11/27/2017 3031 196242
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 590. 00 -
17 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 4,047.01 4,047.01
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE. 1,611.75



http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SrG/tdQrrISfvtdDGazF%2BL74ehbXf4HeEcsxA72aAIyFJ68yDxLVjAe7kXpBjYSKHGe0YEL5%2BENs2vXFf3cnAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SrG/tdQrrISfvtdDGazF%2BL74ehbXf4HeEcsxA72aAIyFJ68yDxLVjAe7kXpBjYSKHGe0YEL5%2BENs2vXFf3cnAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SrG/tdQrrISfvtdDGazF%2BL74ehbXf4HeEcsxA72aAIyFJ68yDxLVjAe7kXpBjYSKHGe0YEL5%2BENs2vXFf3cnAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mRO3Yd4zP9mEQO6opKdUw3QepEhcGa0gfaKveUFwseguLV8gec0i%2BZANHVV185z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mRO3Yd4zP9mEQO6opKdUw3QepEhcGa0gfaKveUFwseguLV8gec0i%2BZANHVV185z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AbUyAd/8vDRbrtXfasDlvjGXl1A7G5X1I6376V2BC7VN5NdrsCphbjprasCPsvAE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KIOGDgfdD5cqy0dtXYNzGh5WLN/C4oJULXuy1cd0dowo6Li428I5wnOKqR/NizRaIUb4FRNW7FX/Owjl3g27yg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8Rzgoq1rk6Tpw6Gns4CCkR01/dNVguALj0irUdV3tfLRePI7WoCJnBAJiLXoLIcikiafLomEVlEo6NT9DvHScQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8Rzgoq1rk6Tpw6Gns4CCkR01/dNVguALj0irUdV3tfLRePI7WoCJnBAJiLXoLIcikiafLomEVlEo6NT9DvHScQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8Rzgoq1rk6Tpw6Gns4CCkR01/dNVguALj0irUdV3tfLRePI7WoCJnBAJiLXoLIcikiafLomEVlEo6NT9DvHScQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HsyMohVDseagOX3m3zaJXJSFKFdTwnGIG%2B8svlCM9cBnYvGG0HK5ZZW6deoRg9nW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HsyMohVDseagOX3m3zaJXJSFKFdTwnGIG%2B8svlCM9cBnYvGG0HK5ZZW6deoRg9nW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5kVpELalBOTvZIG/K9XrobV%2BLXMDxCrLDI75uG5Qt%2BYgwI5cGG1Vl52HlxTNCvz%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wY5D0J/TJczgmu1doxjNRSjKJf0oOQFcYtzFjJEjEXsCdc1C0B6ZkfvXQOA/TehdK83HI%2BzfloUAzZhPBJYx3Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eDiDey4cGLy9VOm2De5mzpNvEp7yhHVOpzSMZ94ALIeHhaD3i7b4yX%2B98s%2BxgXcA80dWfNhaY0qGRe5Mf/KPGQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eDiDey4cGLy9VOm2De5mzpNvEp7yhHVOpzSMZ94ALIeHhaD3i7b4yX%2B98s%2BxgXcA80dWfNhaY0qGRe5Mf/KPGQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eDiDey4cGLy9VOm2De5mzpNvEp7yhHVOpzSMZ94ALIeHhaD3i7b4yX%2B98s%2BxgXcA80dWfNhaY0qGRe5Mf/KPGQ==&

|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | BT T ]
- RSN _!__r ™ m-w
11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/ 14/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2250 22502520 Single Family Oane 2250-225-22520-800- 70690- 55000 SFOOR O her Purchased 980. 00 69, 986. 49
2250 22502520 Single Fam |y Oane 2250-225-22520-800- 70690- 56000 | HDA APP Ot her Purchas 3,067.01 69, 986. 49
FUND TOTAL 4,047.01
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023 BALANCE 1,611.75
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 4,047.01
CRAND_TOTAL 4,047.01

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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11/22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 11/ 27/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11272017 AMOUNT: $ 21, 741.16

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3962 AMAZON. COM LLC 00001 INV  11/27/2017 054260 11/10/2017 196653
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 99. 16
2 23103100 7101 Li brary MO  Com Supp 99. 98
3 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Su 33.98
4 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO O f Su 26. 58
5 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 108. 02
6 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Sugp 124. 47
7 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit 31.80
8 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 34.99
9 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enp Relatn 70. 14
10 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enp Relatn 34. 45
11 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 2,836.55
I nvoi ce Net 3,500. 12
CHECK TOTAL 3, 500. 12 -
3494 AMERI CAN NATI ONAL SKYL 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 250796 195846
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 11/27/2017 1039560 11/2017 196702
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 _—_
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 62204725 195834
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 71.97
I nvoi ce Net 71.97
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 11/27/2017 62205105 195835
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 46. 48
I nvoi ce Net 46. 48
CHECK TOTAL 118. 45 _—_
999019 RHONDA MASSI E 0000 INV_ 11/ 27/ 2017 MASSI E 11/15/17 196709
1 23103100 70632 10000 Li brary MO  Pro Develp 518. 50
I nvoi ce Net 518. 50
CHECK TOTAL 518. 50 _
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 11/27/2017 1810222115 195861
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 127. 00
I nvoi ce Net 127. 00
CHECK TOTAL 127.00 -
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 INV_ 11/27/ 2017 10198913186 195849
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 299. 99
I nvoi ce Net 299. 99
698 DELL MARKETING LP 00001 INV 11/27/2017 10200699998 195850
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 3, 669. 81
I nvoi ce Net 3, 669. 81
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 INV  11/27/ 2017 10201320079 195853
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 1, 483. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 483. 86
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 INV 11/27/2017 10202773202 196697
1 23103100 71013 Library MO  Com Supp 3,669.81
I nvoi ce Net 3,669. 81
CHECK TOTAL 9, 123. 47 S
272 DEMCO EDUCATI ONAL CO 0000 INvV_11/27/ 2017 6254965 196711
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 1,221.04
I nvoi ce Net 1,221.04
272 DEMCO EDUCATI ONAL CO 00001 CRM 11/27/2017 C03200 196717
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp -99.00
I nvoi ce Net -99. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,122.04 S
999024 THE SHEPHERD S CHAPEL 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 MASSI E 11/2017 195843
1 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enmp Relatn 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
274 EBSCO | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00000 EFT 11/27/ 2017 CG F-16084- 00 196701
1 23103100 71420 Li brary MO  Periodicls 72.77
I nvoi ce Net 72. 77
CHECK TOTAL 72.77 -
999012 RHONDA MASSI E 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 BLUBRRY 11/ 20/ 17 196708
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
999012 M CHELLE COPE 0000 INV 11/27/2017 M LEAGE COPE 10/2017 195837
1 23103100 70630 10000 Li brary MO  Travel 12. 30
I nvoi ce Net 12. 30
CHECK TOTAL 12. 30 -
4064 ENVI SI O\MARE | NC 0000 INvV 11/27/ 2017 | NV- US- 33543 195847
1 23103100 70530 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint O 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 11/27/ 2017 309-827-4636 11/2017 195841
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 157.72
I nvoi ce Net 157. 72
CHECK TOTAL 157.72 - 200
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2767 | MAD NG OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 INV 11/27/2017 CONT014240 196694
1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 31315087 195893
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 68. 37
I nvoi ce Net 68. 37
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 3127014 195895
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 48. 00
I nvoi ce Net 48. 00
CHECK TOTAL 116. 37 -
999008 HOOPESTON PUBLI C LI BRA 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 HOOPESTON 11/08/17 196706
1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO CQhr Exp 29. 95
I nvoi ce Net 29.95
CHECK TOTAL 29. 95 -
542 1LLINO S WESLEYAN UNIV 00001 INV  11/27/ 2017 OCTOBER 2017 196700
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 579. 29
I nvoi ce Net 579. 29
CHECK TOTAL 579. 29 -
4183 LI BRARY JOURNALS LLC 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 2017- 33691 196753
1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Devel p 185. 00
2 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp 185. 00
3 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp 185. 00
I nvoi ce Net 555. 00
CHECK TOTAL 555. 00 -
2635 LI MELI GHT COVMUNI CATI O 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 PAS82194 195860
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
2107 MATTHEW BENDER & COVPA 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 97365149 195842
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 191. 46
I nvoi ce Net 191. 46
CHECK TOTAL 191. 46 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 95569119 196691
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 33.74
I nvoi ce Net 33.74
CHECK TOTAL 33.74 _— 000 0
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  11/27/ 2017 087420- 00 195845
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 60. 69
I nvoi ce Net 60. 69
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 11/27/2017 087495- 00 195859
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 116. 66
I nvoi ce Net 116. 66
CHECK TOTAL 177. 35 -
4174 NI TA NIRVAL JAI N 0000 INV 11/27/ 2017 11/11/ 2017 195858
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 0000 INV 11/27/ 2017 976466894001 195891
1 23103100 71010 10000 Li brary MO O f Supp 16. 99
I nvoi ce Net 116 99
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 981457939001 196666
1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 32. 36
2 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 25. 45
I nvoi ce Net 57.81
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 980747875001 196688
1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO O f Supp 60. 32
2 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 58. 20
3 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO COhr Exp 36. 89
| nv0| ce Net 155. 41
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 0000 INvV_11/27/ 2017 980747931001 196689
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 79. 99
I nvoi ce Net 79. 99
CHECK TOTAL 410. 20 S —
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 11/27/ 2017 1084884364 196705
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 3305874 195832
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 180. 95
I nvoi ce Net 180. 95
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 11/27/ 2017 3298404 195833
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 630.71
I nvoi ce Net 630. 71
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 11/27/2017 3334715 196704
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 126. 97
I nvoi ce Net 126. 97
CHECK TOTAL 938. 63 S —
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 000 INV_11/27/ 2017 302945 195838
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 40. 80
I nvoi ce Net 40. 80
CHECK TOTAL 40. 80 ==
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
725 VERNON LI BRARY SUPPLI E 00000 INV_ 11/27/2017 0089791-1N 196696
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 307. 40
I nvoi ce Net 307. 40
CHECK TOTAL 307. 40 -
133 WEAVERS RENT ALL | NC 00000 INV 11/27/2017 441897-2 196703
1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 -
133 WEAVERS RENT ALL | NC 00001 INvV 11/27/2017 442176-2 196695
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 793. 60
I nvoi ce Net 793. 60
CHECK TOTAL 793. 60 I
43 | NVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 21,741. 16 21,741.16
CASH_ ACCOUNT_BALANCE 3.276,916. 80
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 32 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 7
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70420- 10000 LI B Rental s 750. 00 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 680. 00 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70530- 10000 LIB Rep/Mn Ofice & 1, 000. 00 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000 LI B Adverti sing 327.00 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70630- 10000 LI B Travel 12. 30 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70632- 10000 LI B Prof essi onal Devel 1,073.50 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qp 2310-230-23100-700-70690- 10000 LI B O her Purchased Se 879. 65 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71010- 10000 LIB Ofice Sug plies 295. 68 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71013- LI B Comput er Supplies 9, 223. 45 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LIB Library Supp i es 1,782.72 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 209. 15 2,597,727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 828. 59 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qo 2310-230-23100-700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 157.72 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71420- LI B Peri odical s 72.77 2,597,727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71430- LI B Adult Books 378. 28 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual WMat 3, 858. 92 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 79120- 10000 LI B Enﬁl oyee Rel ations 144. 59 2,597, 727. 43
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qo 2310-230-23100-700- 79990- 10000 LIB O M scel | aneou 66. 84 2,597, 727. 43
FUND TOTAL 21,741. 16
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 3, 276, 916. 80
— _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 21,741.16 __
GRAND_TOTAL 21,741. 16

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 11/ 27/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11272017 AMOUNT: $ 654, 394. 98

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 33 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Mbtor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11272017 11/ 27/ 2017 DUE DATE: 12/14/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
113 ROVNE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20170568 EFT 11/27/2017 PAY EST 4 196749
1 20300300 72510 M=T Land 23,977. 89
2 20300300 72530 MFT St Const 317, 002. 11
I nvoi ce Net 340, 980. 00
CHECK TOTAL 340, 980. 00 -
113 ROAE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180299 EFT 11/27/2017 PAY EST 4 Chg order 196750
1 20300300 72530 St Const 8,891. 00
I nv0| ce Net 8, 891. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 891. 00 I
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170578 INV 11/27/2017 Pay Estinmate #12 196646
1 20300300 72530 MFT St Const 304, 523. 98
I nvoi ce Net 304, 523. 98
CHECK TOTAL 304, 523. 98 -
3 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 654, 394. 98 654, 394. 98

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

443, 513, 32
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11/ 22/ 2017 10: 33 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 11272017 11/27/2017 DUE DATE: 12/ 14/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 72510- MFT Land 23,977. 89 10, 515, 000. 00
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 72530- MFT Street Const and | 630, 417. 09 10, 515, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 654, 394. 98
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 443,513. 32
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 654, 394. 98
CRAND_TOTAL 654, 394. 98

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

11/15/ 2017 12: 21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 11/ 15/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11152017 AMOUNT: $ 122,984. 23

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl .
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11/ 15/ 2017 12: 21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 11152017 11/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INvV 11/15/2017 FI NANCE 11/17 TM 196069
1 10011110 70632 Admi n Pro Devel p 18.78
2 10015430 70642 Code Enf Recdg Fee 230. 00
3 10011510 79990 O hr Exp 25.00
4 10011710 79990 Legal O hr Exp 7.00
5 10011710 70642 Legal Recdg Fee 23.00
6 10010010 57985 ND Cash St Ovr -.50
I nvoi ce Net 303. 28
CHECK TOTAL 303. 28 S
364 ILLINO S STATE TREASUR 00008 I NV 11/15/2017 #7 1L17-3284 195551
1 51101100 73196 Sewer QOps Pr 1EPA L 49, 204. 53
2 53103100 73196 Storm Watr Pr | EPA Ln 49, 204. 54
3 51101100 74196 Sewer Qps In | EPA Ln 11, 232.01
4 53103100 74196 Storm Watr In I EPA Ln 11, 232.00
I nvoi ce Net 120, 873. 08
CHECK TOTAL 120, 873. 08 S
650 VALLEY VI EW | NDUSTRI ES 00000 INV 11/15/2017 50790 196071
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 956. 43
I nvoi ce Net 956. 43
650 VALLEY VI EW | NDUSTRIES 00000 INvV_11/15/ 2017 61141 196073
1 56406410 70590 PV Gol f O h Repair 851. 44
I nvoi ce Net 851. 44
CHECK TOTAL 1, 807. 87 S
4 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 122, 984. 23 122, 984. 23

CASH_ACCOUNT_BAL

ANCE

167,006, 339. 61
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11/ 15/ 2017 12: 21 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN. 11152017 11/15/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10010010 Non Depart nent al 1001-110-10010- 100-57985- ND Cash Short / Over -.50 .00
1001 10011110 Adm ni stration 1001-110-11110-100- 70632- ADM N Pr of essi onal Dev 18. 78 224,975.51
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 79990- FIN O her M scel | aneou 25. 00 105, 490. 92
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70642- LEGAL Recordi ng Fees 23.00 388, 795. 44
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 79990- LEGAL Ot her M scell ane 7.00 388, 795. 44
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70642- CODE ENF Recordi ng Fee 230. 00 53,031.92
FUND TOTAL 303. 28
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 167, 006, 339. 61
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920- 73196- SEVER Principal -- |EP 49, 204. 53 58, 269. 29
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100-920- 74196- SEVER | nterest -- | EPA 11, 232. 01 .00
FUND TOTAL 60, 436. 54
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 167, 006, 339. 61
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-73196- STORM WATER Prin--1 EPA 49, 204. 54 326, 259. 21
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 74196- STORM WATER | nterest - 11, 232.00 89, 452. 53
FUND TOTAL 60, 436. 54
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 167, 006, 339. 61
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 1, 807. 87 8, 038. 18
FUND TOTAL 1, 807. 87
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 167, 006, 339. 61
— _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL __122,984. 23 __
CGRAND_TOTAL 122,984, 23

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

11/17/ 2017 13: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 11/ 17/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 11172017 AMOUNT: $ 2,133.00

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
11/ 17/ 2017 13: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11172017 11/17/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
57 AMEREN ILLINO S 00007 INV 11/17/2017 6265520013 10/17 196567
1 10015440 71320 Down Dev El ectricty 140. 81
I nvoi ce Net 140. 81
CHECK TOTAL 140. 81 -
23 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 11/17/ 2017 038730-000 11/17 196568
1 10015440 71330 Down Dev Wat er 78.18
I nvoi ce Net 78.18
CHECK TOTAL 78.18 -
581 ILLINOS CITY COUNTY M 00000 INV 11/17/2017 RASMUSSEN 11/17 196559
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 S —
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 11/17/2017 3515 196563
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Pri nt Bi nd 84. 00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INv 11/17/2017 3031 196564
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Pri nt Bi nd 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INvV 11/17/2017 2573 196565
1 10015440 70611 Down Dev Pri nt Bi nd 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 174. 00 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 11/17/2017 IN-1LB-117091684 196570
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 430. 00
I nvoi ce Net 430. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INvV 11/17/2017 IN-1LM117091167 196571
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 660. 00 -
80 NI COR/ NORTHERN I LLINO 00005 INV 11/17/2017 1339002000 9 10/17 196566
1 10015440 71310 Down Dev Natural Gs 70.01
I nvoi ce Net 70. 01
CHECK TOTAL 70.01 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 11/17/ 2017 14028-9 196569
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 660. 00
I nvoi ce Net 660. 00
CHECK TOTAL 660. 00 —
800 STRIEGEL KNOBLOCH & CO 00000 INV 11/17/ 2017 1247254 196572
1 10015440 70098 Down Dev Pyrl SvcFee 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
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11/17/ 2017 13: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 11172017 11/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
1441 UNIVERSITY OF ILLINO S 00002 INV 11/17/2017 H0092 196561
1 10015110 79050 Police I nvst Exp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 _—_—
12 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 2,133.00 2,133.00

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE

166, 721, 761. 97
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

11/17/ 2017 13: 46 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 11172017 11/17/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 50. 00 223, 234.55
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 150. 00 937, 395. 49
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70098- DOM DEV Payroll Svc F 150. 00 -150. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70610- DOM DEV Adverti si ng 1, 320. 00 18, 680. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70611- DOWN DEV Printing and 174.00 -174.00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154-15440- 200- 71310- DOWN DEV Natural Gas 70.01 -70.01
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 71320- DOM DEV El ectricity 140. 81 -140. 81
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 71330- DOWN DEV Wat er 78.18 -78.18
FUND TOTAL 2,133.00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 166, 721, 761. 97

—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 2,133.00 —
—— GRAND_TOTAL 2,133.00 __

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Oth Purchased Serv
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATICS Telecomm

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Conc/Program Food
BCPA Conc/Program Food
BCPA Conc/Program Food
BCPA Conc/Program Food
BCPA Conc/Program Food
BCPA Membership Dues
BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Prof Development
BCPA Prof Development

Merchant Name
Jimmy Johns
American Red Cross
Dairy Queen

Rosie's Pub

Jimmy Johns

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Dollar Tree
Samsclub.com

Hyvee Aisles Onlin
Bloomington Meat
Amazon.com

COPS

Beaufort St Parking Deck
Marriott Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk JtjdEeagm?2
Facebk Dvj4Eeagm?2
The News Gazette Inc
Kroger

Jimmy Johns

Dunkin #351335 Q35
Kroger

Lucca Grill

Paypal Aart
Wal-Mart
Rserving.com/PSCC
Paypal ILPRARIECF

Commerce PCard October 2017 Statement

Amount
119.82
35.00
5.00
15.00
10.00
(92.45)

8.00
366.28
59.66
128.95
116.98
20.94
2.00
20.72
31.04
431.44
468.18
38.58
170.54
90.96
9.04
180.00
57.37
50.64
12.17
37.25
90.20
100.00
17.85
20.85
25.00

Trans Date Notes

10/09/17 City Council light meal 10-9-17

10/24/17 Saluting Our Heroes Breakfast - Reg for M.Mwilambwe
10/10/17 Costume Contest Award for 10/27/17 EAC Event
10/10/17 Costume Contest Award for 10/27/17 EAC Event
10/10/17 Costume Contest Award for 10/27/17 EAC Event
10/18/17 Return of Item for Chili Cook Off on 10/27/17
10/24/17 EAC Chili Cook-Off 10/27/17

10/25/17 EAC Chili Cook-Off 10/27/17

10/23/17 EAC Chili Cook-Off 10/27/17

10/26/17 Gift Certificate for Mixed Bundle

10/27/17 GreenWorks variable speed cordless blower
10/10/17 Invoice 82940 Dated 9/30/17 Archival Services
10/09/17 Business lunch parking D.Hales

10/09/17 Business lunch for D.Hales with B.Wasson & M.Peterson
10/11/17 Office Supplies

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/12/17 Supplies for Holiday Pool

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/31/17 Advertising for the BCPA

10/31/17 Advertising for the BCPA

10/31/17 Advertising for the BCPA

10/11/17 Hospitality for BCPA event

10/14/17 Hospitality for BCPA

10/20/17 Hospitality food for Elvis Tribute

10/24/17 Hospitality food

10/24/17 Hospitality for BCPA

10/30/17 Area Arts Round Table Annual Dues

10/12/17 Supplies for the BCPA

10/16/17 Basset for BCPA

10/30/17 Outreach training for Ann-Marie & Nick



BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
BS Telecomm

BS Telecomm

CAS INS Telecomm

CC Telecomm

City Coli Due frm VenuWorks
City Coli Due frm VenuWorks
City Coli Due frm VenuWorks
City Coli Due frm VenuWorks
City Coli Due frm VenuWorks
CLERK Membership Dues
CLERK Office Supplies

CLERK Periodicals

CLERK Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm

COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Buildin
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip O
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip O
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip O
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Telecomm

DGC Advertising

DGC Oth Repair & Maint

DGC Oth Repair & Maint

DGC Oth Repair & Maint

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

Lowes

Filtrine Manufacturing Co
Lowes

Full Compass Systems
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Internation

Roberts Trophies

IL Municipal League
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Insulation

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Medical Priority Consult
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Clear Channel Outdoor
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Envelopes.com
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal IL
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62.53
1,528.00
124.51
411.00
55.45
549.71
42.63
121.36
186.92
151.03
151.01
187.03
40.39
200.00
385.70
94.00
55.45
42.63
53.11
20.43
2.48
78.96
595.00
42.63
434.10
27.30
168.00
13.27
289.69
116.22
75.35
43.90
209.10
35.94

10/03/17 Supplies for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for the BCPA

10/26/17 Supplies for the BCPA

10/07/17 Mic replacement for the BCPA
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/05/17 Arena cable and internet charges
10/05/17 Arena and Pepsi Ice cable video charges
10/24/17 Arena and Pepsi Ice cable video charges
10/24/17 Arena cable and internet charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/23/17 ICMA Annual Membership for Cherry Lawson
10/30/17 Name Plates

10/25/17 IML Periodicals for Clerk's Office
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/19/17 Maintenance Supplies

10/24/17 Maintenance Supplies to seal floor sensor
10/24/17 Fasteners for Arena Door

10/24/17 Maintenance Supplies to repair Floor sensor
10/30/17 Training for Debolt

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/11/17 Advertising for the golf courses
10/07/17 Supplies for golf

10/09/17 Supplies for golf

10/10/17 Supplies for golf

10/03/17 Supplies for golf

10/04/17 Supplies for golf

10/06/17 Supplies for the golf course

10/06/17 Supplies for golf maintenance

10/11/17 Supplies for the golf courses

10/11/17 Supplies for the golf course



DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Snack Shop

DGC Telecomm

DGC Telecomm

DRUG Prof Development
DRUG Prof Development
ENG ADMIN Electric Mtnc/Rep
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Telecomm
ENG ADMIN Telecomm
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Oth Purch Serv
FIN Oth Misc Expens

FIN Oth Purchased Serv
FIN Telecomm

FIRE Community Relations
FIRE Community Relations
FIRE Community Relations
FIRE Community Relations
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Office Supplies

Stens Corporation
Tallman Equipment
Amazon.com

FS Farmtown

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Springhill Suites Oran
Springhill Suites Oran
Dkc Digi Key Corp
Holiday Inn Express
4Te IDFPR Sfee

4Te IL Prof License Fee
CSWEA

CSWEA

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

U-Haul Moving & Storage
Signsdirect

COPS

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

The Home Depot

The Home Depot

The Home Depot

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Brady Worldwide Inc
Farm & Fleet Blm

WW Grainger
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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76.98
186.29
175.48

72.89
203.74
203.72
588.30
588.30
750.99
665.67

141

60.00

35.00

35.00
399.14

42.63

13.45

48.90

8.99

20.94
184.16

34.97

19.98

39.97

49.97

29.08

43.62
589.18

3.09

64.50

19.95

38.72

52.96

28.99

10/19/17 Supplies for the Den

10/23/17 Supplies for the Den

10/31/17 Supplies for the Den

10/14/17 Supplies for the Den

10/05/17 The Den cable and internet charges

10/28/17 The Den cable and internet charges

10/07/17 Lodging for Officer Walcott for training

10/07/17 Lodging for Officer Raisbeck for training

10/05/17 Traffic signal parts

10/01/17 Motel charges for Greg Kallevig for conference

10/09/17 Professional engineering license renewal

10/09/17 Professional engineering license renewal

10/24/17 Registration for Collection Systems conference

10/24/17 Registration for Collection Systems conference

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/10/17 Window Decal Scraper - DBA Door

10/10/17 DBA move to Gov. Center

10/09/17 1 OSHA Safety Sign "Notice - Employees Only"

10/10/17 Invoice 82940 Dated 9/30/17 Archival Services

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/09/17 Escape ladder for Fire Prevention week prize.

10/09/17 Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher & Smoke Detector for Fire |
10/09/17 Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher & Smoke Detector for Fire |
10/09/17 Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher & Smoke Detector for Fire |
10/02/17 Armor All for Station Supplies and a Chair for Rehab Truck
10/02/17 Armor All for Station supplies

10/24/17 Haz-Com stations for Label Stations

10/26/17 Goo Gone cleaner for station supplies

10/05/17 Purchased Tach for Pump Testing

10/17/17 24 pack of shower safety treads for station number 4
10/19/17 8 packages of picture hanging strips

10/30/17 Purchased ratchet straps

10/05/17 Night Light Function Plummet 13" wall clock for Station 4



FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Postage

FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Uniforms

FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment

Life Elements

Life Elements

Wal-Mart

USPS PO

Fire Training Reso

SLC Airport

Suzidavistvl

American Air

Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Staybridge Suites Glenvi
Fire Training Reso
Fredpryor Careertrack
Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Embassy Suites Conv Ctr
Sauk Valley Community
Hydra Ram Unlimited
Johnsons Shoe Repair
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Joann Stores

Wm Supercenter

Uline Ship Supplies
Uline Ship Supplies
Rescue Direct Inc
Calgasdirect

Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Rock Auto

The Will-Burt Company
The Will-Burt Company
Crown Equipment Corp
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146.25
(146.25)
116.17

28.50
99.00
1,995.00
25.00
689.60
134.92
134.92
134.92
124.29
99.00
149.00
134.92
134.92
134.92
2,999.00
217.82
15.75
166.35
1,125.39
14.97
14.97
221.38

(234.51)

509.95
223.09
262.50
55.45
78.67
645.00
15.44
325.07

10/17/17
10/18/17
10/25/17
10/02/17
10/05/17
10/06/17
10/06/17

Life Elements charged us twice for items received. Will get credit back E.
Life Elements credited E. West PCard for the duplicate charges

Purchase of bedding sheets and comforters

Postage to ship ARFF paperwork to Salt Lake City, UT

Registration for T.Shultz-Water on the Fire Seminar, Joliet, IL 11/14/17
Registration for R.Fulcher-40 Hour Basic ARFF Course in Salt Lake City, UT
Processing fee for R.Fulcher airfare ticket - 40 Hour Basic ARFF Course in

10/06/17 Airfare for R.Fulcher-40 Hour Basic ARFF Course in Salt Lake City, UT fron

10/14/17
10/14/17
10/14/17
10/13/17
10/17/17
10/18/17
10/20/17
10/20/17
10/20/17

Hotel for M.Fry 10/17/17- EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV f

Hotel J.Munk for 10/17/17- EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV

Hotel for P.Sudlowfor 10/17/17-EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV
Lodging for TO Reeb-Chief Fire Officer 10-13-17 in Glenview IL
Registration for M.Burke-Water on the Fire Seminar in Joliet, IL on 11/14,
Registration for C.Herbsleb-Dealing with Difficult People in Joliet, Il on 3/
Hotel for M.Fry for 10/18/17- EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV

Hotel fees for Jesse Munk for 10/18/2017. He is attending EMS World Ex
Hotel fees for Paul Sudlowfor 10/18/2017. He is attending EMS World Ex

10/23/17 Smoke recognition and flashover prevention training rental

10/25/17
10/27/17

Repair of Hydra Ram parts and labor
Repair of an EMS bag

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/24/17

Braided elastic for mourning badge ribbons

10/02/17 Armor All for Station Supplies and a Chair for Rehab Truck

10/04/17
10/04/17
10/27/17
10/30/17
10/10/17

Coat rack for Station 2 - charged tax on the first charge, credited back cre
Credit for the purchase of a coat rack for Station 2. Vendor charged sales
10 CMC rescue ProTech auto-lock carabiners

Purchased Calibration Gas Item # 34L-252-10

License and title fees

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/02/17
10/07/17

Parts for fleet
Parts for the Light Tower on E-2, Unit F-18

10/10/17 Shipping for the parts for the Light Tower on E-2, Unit F-18
10/11/17 Training material for Fleet



FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment

HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HR Employee Relations
HR Oth Medical Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Telecomm

HR Telecomm

ICE CNTR Member Dues
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies

ICE CNTR Printing & Binding
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Build

ICE CNTR Telecomm
ICE CNTR Telecomm
IS Membership Dues
IS Membership Dues
IS Membership Dues
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies

Fred Groves Servicecent
Kimball Midwest

Bus Parts Experts
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Blue Apron Gift
Weightwatchers Int'L
Backtrack Inc

COPS

Backtrack Inc

Panera Bread

Panera Bread
Backtrack Inc

Panera Bread

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Usa Hockey
Johnston's

Johnston's

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wal-Mart

Printglobe Inc

Wm Supercenter
Johnston's

Lowes

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Ri Napster | Rhapsody
Webex.com

Eb Giants 2017 Gmis |
Franklincoveyproducts
Franklincoveyproducts
Franklincoveyproducts
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12.00
240.59
637.77

36.95

36.95

42.63

60.00

44.96
120.50

20.94

87.00
136.50
126.22
172.00

74.58
221.67

83.02

53.00

2,414.00
2,460.00
37.98
58.71
1,085.53
24.45
1,200.00

22.23

15.00

15.00

14.95
168.00
250.00

9.95

32.95

7.99

10/17/17 Parts for fleet

10/18/17 Parts for fleet

10/26/17 AC Compressor for E-1 F32

10/05/17 Highland cable and internet charges
10/24/17 Highland cable charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/04/17 Wellness Challenge Incentive Gift
10/23/17 Employer Contribution

10/04/17 Pre-employment screenings

10/10/17 Invoice 82940 Dated 9/30/17 Archival Services
10/11/17 Pre-employment screenings

10/12/17 Breakfast for Supervisor Training
10/17/17 Breakfast for Supervisor Training
10/18/17 Pre-employment screenings

10/26/17 Breakfast for Supervisor Training
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/09/17 Supplies for PIC

10/06/17 League jerseys for PIC

10/20/17 Youth league jerseys for PIC

10/21/17 Glow necklaces for Halloween Theme Skate
10/26/17 Decorations for Halloween Theme Skate
10/26/17 Supplies for PIC

10/27/17 Supplies for PIC

10/22/17 Youth house league sponsorship logos
10/26/17 Supplies for PIC

10/05/17 Arena and Pepsi Ice cable video charges
10/24/17 Arena and Pepsi Ice cable video charges
10/04/17 Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing
10/07/17 Monthly WebEx charges

10/25/17 GMIS Illinois Member Registration
10/04/17 Planner refill and binder

10/04/17 Planner refill and binder

10/04/17 Planner refill and binder



IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Maint & Repair
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Oth Misc Expe

LEGAL Telecomm
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Serversuppl

Sp Tritondatacom
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

FS Unifiedfx
Surveymonkey.com
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Voiceshot LLC

The Home Depot

The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
NFP-Material Center
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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69.90
565.00
108.90
550.00

33.95

37.44

84.90
230.00
250.00
206.92
207.03

55.45
636.08

9.90
1,627.32
100.00

78.00
162.18

53.88

41.99
213.10

93.64
395.00

55.45
469.53

2.35
670.19
3.35
54.52
0.27
306.69
1.53
946.92
4.73

10/04/17 HDMI cables, gty 10

10/09/17 10 pack - HP DAT 72 tapes

10/09/17 Cisco WS-C3560-48PS-S Catalyst Switch
10/23/17 Cisco Aironet Access Points, gty 10
10/26/17 Microsoft Ergonomic Keyboard
10/31/17 Logitech S120 Speakers

11/01/17 Tripp Lite Display Port to DVI Adapters, gty 10
10/28/17 PhoneView, 1 Year right to use, support & upgrades, 1000 phones
10/31/17 Survey Monkey annual renewal
10/05/17 City Hall cable and internet charges
10/12/17 City Hall cable and internet charges
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/15/17 Push-to-talk app and service

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/31/17 Voice Shot Outbound

10/12/17 GFI Boxes for Rangers Office

10/11/17 Pipe Wrenches and Concrete Trowel
10/20/17 Composite Screws

10/26/17 Lag Screws, Silicone Sealant

10/10/17 Lake BIm monthly phone charges
10/10/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
10/30/17 Braille Paper

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/03/17 Adult Books ($469.53); Shipping ($2.35)
10/03/17 Adult Books ($469.53); Shipping (52.35)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($670.19); Shipping ($3.35)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($670.19); Shipping ($3.35)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($54.52); Shipping ($.27)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($54.52); Shipping ($.27)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($306.69); Shipping ($1.53)
10/04/17 Adult Books ($306.69); Shipping ($1.53)
10/06/17 Adult Books ($946.92); Shipping ($4.73)
10/06/17 Adult Books ($946.92); Shipping (54.73)



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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411.77
2.06
(47.48)

683.39
3.42
63.70
0.32
452.20
2.26
609.66
3.05
187.44
0.94
418.86
2.09
536.03
2.68
417.58
2.09
489.96
2.45
928.73
4.64
114.57
0.57
271.34
1.36
83.90
0.42
483.40
2.42
134.99
0.67
888.96

10/06/17 Adult Books ($411.77); Shipping ($2.06)
10/06/17 Adult Books ($411.77); Shipping ($2.06)
10/06/17 Credit for returning Adult Books
10/10/17 Adult Books ($683.39); Shipping ($3.42)
10/10/17 Adult Books ($683.39); Shipping ($3.42)
10/10/17 Adult Books ($63.70); Shipping ($.32)
10/10/17 Adult Books ($63.70); Shipping ($.32)
10/11/17 Adult Books ($452.20); Shipping (52.26)
10/11/17 Adult Books ($452.20); Shipping ($2.26)
10/12/17 Adult Books ($609.66); Shipping ($3.05)
10/12/17 Adult Books ($609.66); Shipping ($3.05)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($187.44); Shipping ($.94)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($187.44); Shipping ($.94)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($418.86); Shipping ($2.09)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($418.86); Shipping ($2.09)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($536.03); Shipping (52.68)
10/16/17 Adult Books ($536.03); Shipping ($2.68)
10/18/17 Adult Books ($417.58); Shipping ($2.09)
10/18/17 Adult Books ($417.58); Shipping ($2.09)
10/18/17 Adult Books (5489.96); Shipping (52.45)
10/18/17 Adult Books ($489.96); Shipping ($2.45)
10/18/17 Adult Books ($928.73); Shipping (54.64)
10/18/17 Adult Books ($928.73); Shipping ($4.64)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($114.57); Shipping ($.57)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($114.57); Shipping ($.57)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($271.34); Shipping ($1.36)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($271.34); Shipping ($1.36)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($83.90); Shipping ($.42)
10/19/17 Adult Books ($83.90); Shipping ($.42)
10/20/17 Adult Books ($483.40); Shipping (52.42)
10/20/17 Adult Books ($483.40); Shipping ($2.42)
10/20/17 Adult Books ($134.99); Shipping ($.67)
10/20/17 Adult Books ($134.99); Shipping ($.67)
10/20/17 Adult Books ($888.96); Shipping ($4.44)



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Grey House Publishing

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

MP-Old House Society

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

4.44
228.50
1.14
324.60
1.62
536.06
2.68
270.72
1.35
134.10
444.23
2.22
46.64
0.23
150.00
134.09
0.67
92.73
9.00
205.80
26.37
29.38
91.82
24.00
199.04
99.18
949.72
13.56
69.74
30.90
300.63
38.68
11.98

(19.98)

10/20/17 Adult Books ($888.96); Shipping ($4.44)
10/23/17 Adult Books ($228.50); Shipping (51.14)
10/23/17 Adult Books ($228.50); Shipping ($1.14)
10/25/17 Adult Books ($324.60); Shipping ($1.62)
10/25/17 Adult Books ($324.60); Shipping ($1.62)
10/25/17 Adult Books ($536.06); Shipping (52.68)
10/25/17 Adult Books ($536.06); Shipping ($2.68)
10/27/17 Adult Books ($270.72); Shipping (51.35)
10/27/17 Adult Books ($270.72); Shipping ($1.35)
10/27/17 Adult Books

10/30/17 Adult Books ($444.23); Shipping ($2.22)
10/30/17 Adult Books ($444.23); Shipping (52.22)
10/30/17 Adult Books ($46.64); Shipping ($.23)
10/30/17 Adult Books ($46.64); Shipping ($.23)

10/04/17 Advertising in the Old House Society's Tour of Homes program booklet

10/02/17 A/V (A) ($134.09); Shipping (S.67)
10/02/17 A/V (A) ($134.09); Shipping ($.67)
10/02/17 A/V (A)

10/02/17 A/V (A)

10/02/17 A/V (A)

10/03/17 A/V (Ch)

10/04/17 A/V (Ch)

10/04/17 A/V (Ch)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/04/17 A/V (A)

10/05/17 A/V (A)

10/05/17 A/V (A)

10/06/17 71470: A/V (A) ($38.68); 70690: TZ Games ($137.52)

10/06/17 A/V (A)
10/09/17 Credit for returning A/V (A)



LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor

R ¥ e ¥ s T 0 ¥ Y Y ¥ Y o VT Vo i Ve S U e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ 2 T ¥ e Y Vo Y RV V2 i Vo S Vo T Vo B V0 V0 I V0 RV B VA R Vo R Vo 8

246.49
1.23
59.98
115.56
92.42
52.87
250.53
24.00
44.04
120.45
128.52
14.69
651.36
160.36
107.93
22.01
23.76
304.19
23.76
317.64
1.59
334.24
82.16
24.00
92.77
22.01
918.94
192.37
41.88
197.18
35.20
30.54
(46.02)
33.03

10/10/17 A/V (A) ($246.49); Shipping ($1.23)
10/10/17 A/V (A) ($246.49); Shipping (51.23)
10/10/17 70690: Game for TZ ($29.99); 71470: A/V (A) ($59.98)

10/10/17 A/V (A)
10/10/17 A/V (A)
10/10/17 A/V (A)
10/11/17 A/V (Ch)
10/11/17 A/V (A)
10/11/17 A/V (Ch)
10/11/17 A/V (A)
10/11/17 A/V (A)
10/11/17 A/V (A)
10/11/17 A/V (A)
10/12/17 A/V (Ch)
10/13/17 A/V (A)
10/13/17 A/V (A)
10/13/17 A/V (A)
10/13/17 A/V (A)
10/16/17 A/V (A)

10/17/17 A/V (A) ($317.64); Shipping ($1.59)
10/17/17 A/V (A) ($317.64); Shipping ($1.59)

10/17/17 A/V (A)
10/18/17 A/V (Ch)
10/18/17 A/V (A)
10/18/17 A/V (Ch)
10/18/17 A/V (A)
10/18/17 A/V (A)
10/19/17 A/V (A)
10/19/17 A/V (A)
10/19/17 A/V (A)
10/19/17 A/V (A)
10/20/17 A/V (A)
10/23/17 Credit for A/V (A)
10/24/17 A/V (JUV)



LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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126.43
0.63
599.90
50.12
(44.09)
237.26
14.68
14.68
41.09
476.12
36.74
36.74
125.50
246.73
136.86
85.34
23.96
14.98
11.02
140.21
0.70
155.80
208.48
1.04
45.10
0.23
845.57
4.23
2,465.39
12.32
58.12
0.29
327.75
1.64

10/24/17 A/V (A) ($126.43); Shipping ($.63)
10/24/17 A/V (A) (5126.43); Shipping (S.63)

10/24/17 70690: TZ Games ($207.96); 71470: A/V (A) (5599.90); 70631: Power Up |

10/24/17 A/V (A)

10/24/17 Credit for A/V (A)

10/25/17 A/V ()

10/25/17 A/V (JUV)

10/25/17 A/V (JUV)

10/25/17 A/V (A)

10/25/17 A/V (A)

10/25/17 A/V (A)

10/25/17 A/V (A)

10/26/17 A/V (A)

10/26/17 A/V (A)

10/27/17 A/V (A)

10/27/17 A/V (A)

10/30/17 A/V (A)

10/30/17 A/V (A)

10/30/17 A/V (A)

10/31/17 A/V (A) ($140.21); Shipping ($.70)

10/31/17 A/V (A) ($140.21); Shipping ($.70)

10/31/17 A/V (A)

10/03/17 Children's Books ($208.48); Shipping (51.04)
10/03/17 Children's Books ($208.48); Shipping (51.04)
10/04/17 Children's Books ($45.10); Shipping ($.23)
10/04/17 Children's Books ($45.10); Shipping (5.23)
10/04/17 Children's Books ($845.57); Shipping ($4.23)
10/04/17 Children's Books ($845.57); Shipping ($4.23)
10/06/17 Children's Books ($2,465.39); Shipping (512.32)
10/06/17 Children's Books ($2,465.39); Shipping ($12.32)
10/10/17 Children's Books ($58.12); Shipping ($.29)
10/10/17 Children's Books ($58.12); Shipping (5.29)
10/12/17 Children's Books ($327.75); Shipping (51.64)
10/12/17 Children's Books ($327.75); Shipping ($1.64)



LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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72.63
0.36
104.92
0.52
76.57
0.38
493.86
2.47
108.92
0.54
213.90
1.07
471.67
2.36
286.63
1.43
188.76
0.94
242.64
1.21
68.96
0.34
264.64
1.32
945.16
4.73
251.24
1.26
815.14
4.08
203.86
1.02
123.93
0.62

10/16/17 Children's Books ($72.63); Shipping ($.36)
10/16/17 Children's Books ($72.63); Shipping (5.36)
10/16/17 Children's Books ($104.92); Shipping ($.52)
10/16/17 Children's Books ($104.92); Shipping ($.52)
10/16/17 Children's Books ($76.57); Shipping ($.38)
10/16/17 Children's Books ($76.57); Shipping (5.38)
10/18/17 Children's Books ($493.86); Shipping ($2.47)
10/18/17 Children's Books ($493.86); Shipping ($2.47)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($108.92); Shipping (S.54)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($108.92); Shipping (S.54)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($213.90); Shipping ($1.07)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($213.90); Shipping ($1.07)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($471.67); Shipping ($2.36)
10/19/17 Children's Books ($471.67); Shipping ($2.36)
10/20/17 Children's Books ($286.63); Shipping (51.43)
10/20/17 Children's Books ($286.63); Shipping ($1.43)
10/23/17 Children's Books ($188.76); Shipping ($.94)
10/23/17 Children's Books ($188.76); Shipping (5.94)
10/25/17 Children's Books ($242.64); Shipping (51.21)
10/25/17 Children's Books ($242.64); Shipping (51.21)
10/26/17 Children's Books ($68.96); Shipping ($.34)
10/26/17 Children's Books ($68.96); Shipping (5.34)
10/26/17 Adult Books ($264.64); Shipping ($1.32)
10/26/17 Adult Books ($264.64); Shipping (51.32)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($945.16); Shipping ($4.73)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($945.16); Shipping ($4.73)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($251.24); Shipping ($1.26)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($251.24); Shipping ($1.26)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($815.14); Shipping ($4.08)
10/27/17 Children's Books ($815.14); Shipping ($4.08)
10/30/17 Children's Books ($203.86); Shipping ($1.02)
10/30/17 Children's Books ($203.86); Shipping ($1.02)
10/30/17 Children's Books ($123.93); Shipping (5.62)
10/30/17 Children's Books ($123.93); Shipping (5.62)



LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv

S&S Worldwide-Online
Wal-Mart

OTC Brands Inc

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

The Webstaurant Store
The Webstaurant Store
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

The Webstaurant Store
The Webstaurant Store
Amazonprime Member
Amazonprime Member
Gamestop
Samsclub.com

[llinois Library Assoc
Wal-Mart
Officemax/Officedept
Five Star Water Co
Wal-Mart
Hobby-Lobby

Wm Supercenter

R ¥ ¥ o T ¥ g ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ Y o Y T ¥ o i ¥ e e U e ¥ Y Y ¥ o ¥ e Y ¥ Y RV V2 i Vo S Vo T ¥ o A ¥ RV Vo R Ve RV R Vo R Vo 8

47.92
17.76
27.89
27.90
23.94
15.96
5241
12.74
9.88
1.96
6.86
8.82
24.08
16.96
18.78
102.50
13.63
105.50
1.99
95.16
26.28
204.52
15.27
99.00
(99.00)
23.46
45.00
75.00
2241
149.75
35.00
67.80
23.96
24.32

10/18/17 Plastic tablecloths for Appreciation Day, 11/7/17

10/20/17 79990: HBS Supplies (567.80); 79120: First Aid Supplies ($17.76); 71010: |
10/21/17 Decorations for Appreciation Day, 11/9/17

10/04/17 71020: Tissues for AS ($16.96); 71024: Hand sanitizer for AS ($27.90)
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries ($15.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries (515.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries ($15.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries (515.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries ($15.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/04/17 71024: Swiffer refills (523.94); Batteries (515.96); Paper towels ($52.41);
10/20/17 79990: HBS Supplies ($67.80); 79120: First Aid Supplies ($17.76); 71010: |
10/04/17 71020: Crayons ($8.82); Plastic containers/bags for art supply storage (S.
10/04/17 71020: Crayons ($8.82); Plastic containers/bags for art supply storage (S.
10/04/17 71020: Tissues for AS ($16.96); 71024: Hand sanitizer for AS ($27.90)
10/06/17 Halloween candy for bookmobile

10/04/17 71080: Sweepers ($102.50); Shipping (513.63)

10/04/17 71080: Sweepers ($102.50); Shipping ($13.63)

10/09/17 71080: Supplies to build backs for in-between shelving sections: Hardwa
10/09/17 71080: Supplies to build backs for in-between shelving sections: Hardwa
10/09/17 71080: Supplies to build backs for in-between shelving sections: Hardwa
10/09/17 71080: Supplies to build backs for in-between shelving sections: Hardwa
10/26/17 71080: Sweepers ($204.52); Shipping (515.27)

10/26/17 71080: Sweepers (5204.52); Shipping ($15.27)

10/07/17 Amazon Prime membership

10/12/17 Credit for incorrect charge

10/24/17 70690: TZ Games ($207.96); 71470: A/V (A) (5599.90); 70631: Power Up |
10/23/17 Sam's Club Business Membership Fee

10/25/17 ILA registration for Alicia Whitworth

10/20/17 79990: HBS Supplies ($67.80); 79120: First Aid Supplies ($17.76); 71010: |
10/11/17 Flash drives to be sold at AS desk

10/21/17 Hot Beverage Service/Supplies

10/20/17 79990: HBS Supplies (567.80); 79120: First Aid Supplies (517.76); 71010: |
10/02/17 Craft supplies for Better Together Paint Project, 10/4/17

10/06/17 Craft supplies for Edible Slime Program, 10/9/17



LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Postage

LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development
LIB Prof Development

LIB Repr/Mtnc Office/Comp

LIB Telecomm
LIB Telecomm

Wm Supercenter
Gamestop

Dollar Tree
Hobby-Lobby

OTC Brands Inc

OTC Brands Inc
Gamestop

Engraving Express
STK Shutterstock Inc
Barnes & Noble
Baker-Taylor
Namasteplaza Blm
Paypal Dimarketing
Red Raccoon Games
Blubrry

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Gamestop
Hobby-Lobby

UPS

Illinois Library Assoc
EB Transforming Your
Economic Developmnt C
Siam Marina
Ethiopian Diamond
Ethiopian Diamond
Als Beef - Tinley
Sleep Inn Tinley Park
Dnh Godaddy.com
Windstream Pmt&Fee
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
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60.80
137.52
5.00
20.76
19.98
6.99
29.99
24.00
29.00
125.00
1,835.00
32.22
19.66
5.22
20.00
16.57
3.97
52.46
40.00
49.63
207.96
20.78
12.46
150.00
16.82
60.00
97.46
29.49
30.49
10.10
199.36
149.99
120.75
126.14

10/06/17 Teen Zone Supplies: ($17.88); Craft sups for Teen Foam Slime Program, 1
10/06/17 71470: A/V (A) ($38.68); 70690: TZ Games ($137.52)

10/06/17 Craft supplies for Halloween Party, 10/31/17

10/06/17 Craft supplies for Halloween Party, 10/31/17

10/07/17 70690: Craft sups for Halloween Party, 10/31/17 ($19.98); Shipping ($6.9
10/07/17 70690: Craft sups for Halloween Party, 10/31/17 (519.98); Shipping ($6.9
10/10/17 70690: Game for TZ ($29.99); 71470: A/V (A) ($59.98)

10/10/17 Engraving services: Colleen Shaw Name Plate

10/11/17 Decorations for Celebration of India Day, 11/11/17

10/10/17 Teen Read Week Prizes, 10/8-10/13/17

10/12/17 Annual Title Source Il Service, 12/1/17-11/30/18

10/17/17 Craft supplies for Celebration of India Program, 11/11/17

10/18/17 Bags for the Door-to-Door Project, 10/28/17

10/17/17 Supplies for Card Games, 10/18 & 10/20/17

10/20/17 Monthly Podcast fee, 10/20/17

10/24/17 For Fandom Wars teen program, 10/26/17: Supplies ($3.967); Food ($16.
10/24/17 For Fandom Wars teen program, 10/26/17: Supplies ($3.967); Food ($16.
10/24/17 For Fandom Wars teen program, 10/26/17: Food ($52.46); Prize (540.00)
10/24/17 For Fandom Wars teen program, 10/26/17: Food ($52.46); Prize ($40.00)
10/24/17 For Fandom Wars teen program, 10/26/17: Food ($52.46); Prize (540.00)
10/24/17 70690: TZ Games ($207.96); 71470: A/V (A) ($599.90); 70631: Power Up |
10/26/17 Supplies for door-to-door event, 10/28/17

10/18/17 Postage to Return ltem for TS

10/10/17 ILA Conference registration for Molly Stevenson

10/10/17 Cope Registration-Transforming Your Library through Community Partne|
10/10/17 Registration for Community Leaders Dinner, 11/14/17, J.Hamilton
10/11/17 ILA Conf Dinner, 10/11/17, for Rice/Carroll/Bend/Massie

10/10/17 ILA Conf Dinner, 10/10/17, Park

10/10/17 ILA Conf Dinner, 10/10/17, Archer

10/10/17 ILA Conf Lunch, 10/10/17, Archer

10/12/17 ILA Conf Hotel 10/10-12/17, for Archer/Park/Stevenson

10/13/17 Annual renewal of web security certificates

10/12/17 Long distance service through 9/30/17

10/13/17 Bkm/IT/Hot Spot Service, 9/23/17



LIB Telecomm

LIB Uniforms

LINC PARKING Mtnc & Rpr
PARKING Maint & Repair
PARKING Maint & Repair
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Equip O
PK ADMIN Prof Developm
PK ADMIN Prof Developm
PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK MAINT Fuel NonCity Pump

PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc

Sprint Wireless

Lands End Bus Outfitters
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Hilton Hotels Chicago
Ecologyactioncenter
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

FS Farmtown

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Casey's Garden Shop
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes
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563.04
70.00
52.51

184.21
44.99

121.35

142.05
25.00
55.45
42.63
12.90

212.73

381.58

(33.72)
5.18
49.87
27.76
87.62

136.71
13.16
59.98
72.26

5.85

189.85
39.96
84.99

221.80

113.22
21.97
25.96
44.98
30.62

9.98
28.24

10/25/17 Data cards for Bkm/DIY/Sec/Cust/SS Manager cells, 10/16/17
10/12/17 Uniform shirts for Bill T, Security Guard
10/29/17 BPP Safety Supplies

10/11/17 Heavy Duty Stapler & Pest Deterrent
10/30/17 Electronic Calipers

10/18/17 Smoke alarm replacement of Pepsi Deck Elevator System
10/24/17 Room reservation for Jay/Eric for conference
10/31/17 Registration dues for conference meeting
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/30/17 Heater PCSC

10/03/17 Supplies for Parks

10/05/17 Supplies for Parks

10/05/17 Reimbursement of tax on purchase
10/06/17 Supplies for Parks

10/11/17 Supplies for Parks

10/11/17 Supplies for Parks

10/12/17 Supplies for Parks

10/12/17 Supplies for Parks

10/13/17 Supplies for Parks

10/19/17 Supplies for Parks

10/22/17 Supplies for Parks

10/20/17 Supplies for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for Parks

10/25/17 Supplies for Parks

10/26/17 Supplies for Parks

10/01/17 Supplies for Parks

10/02/17 Plants for Parks

10/06/17 Supplies for Parks

10/07/17 Supplies for Parks

10/09/17 Irrigation heads for Parks

10/09/17 Supplies for Parks

10/11/17 Supplies for Parks

10/12/17 Supplies for Parks



PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mtnc
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
PK MAINT Rpr/Mtnc NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rpr/Mtnc NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rpr/Mtnc NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Telecomm

PLAN Telecomm

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Computer Supplies
POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Investigation Expense
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

FedEx Office

Lowes

Chemco Industries
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Amazon.com
1000Bulbs.com
Amazon.com

Menards Normal IL
Redneck Trailer Sup
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes
Ecologyactioncenter
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Printercartridges

Braize
Bp#8703795Circle K 1202
Caseys Gen Store
Bp#8612541Circle K 125

Qt 234 02002343
Qt 234 02002343
Crashdatagr

www.Pfharris.com
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

R ¥ S ¥ o T ¥ o ¥ Y Y ¥ Y Y T Vo i ¥ Ve ¥ ¥ Y ¥ o e ¥ e Y ¥ RV RV "2 i Vo S Vo T Vo A V0 BV B V2 Ve BV R Vo RV 8

139.20
10.67
554.70
59.32
63.88
11.50
34.99
137.69
463.72
48.94
471.60
57.52
29.53
96.68
25.18
33.79
77.93
45.86
(45.86)
25.00
(3.49)
55.45
43.99
43.99
128.95
117.00
31.53
25.56
39.00
31.00
15.01
242.00
19.98
185.43

10/16/17 Supplies for Parks

10/17/17 Supplies for Parks

10/19/17 Christmas lights for Parks
10/20/17 Supplies for Parks

10/23/17 Supplies for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for Parks

10/25/17 Air compressor for irrigation for Parks
10/23/17 Supplies for Parks

10/31/17 Supplies for Parks

10/30/17 Supplies for Parks

10/19/17 Supplies for Parks

10/19/17 Lights for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for Parks

10/24/17 Supplies for Parks

10/10/17 Supplies for Parks

10/10/17 Supplies for Parks

10/06/17 Supplies for Parks

10/12/17 Credit on materials for Parks
10/25/17 Supplies for parks

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
10/04/17 Canine food

10/23/17 Canine food

10/27/17 Cartridge for fingerprint machine
10/05/17 Lunch for Command Staff Meeting
10/04/17 Fuel for Marshall's truck
10/06/17 Fuel for Marshall's truck
10/12/17 Fuel for Marshall's truck
10/18/17 Fuel for squad at training
10/18/17 Fuel for squad at training
10/24/17 Crash Data repair parts

10/05/17 Janitor supplies

10/06/17 Janitorial supplies, paper towels



POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies

Police Oth Purchased Service
Police Oth Purchased Service
Police Oth Purchased Service

POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop

Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Quill Corporation
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
The 1Al

The IAl

The 1Al
Surveymonkey.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation
Amazon.com

Evident Inc

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
#1 Pet Care
Rayallen.com Jjdog.com
Evident Inc

Peavey Corp.

Quill Corporation
Lowes

Evident Inc

Dojes Enterprises Inc
Tractor-Supply-Co
Heartland Community Co
Heartland Community Co
IASB

Fredpryor Careertrack
Sonesta Hotels

Sonesta Hotels

R ¥ ¥ A ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y 2 Vi U e ¥ e ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y V) Vo B V2

79.08
81.03
36.34
196.78
362.75
80.00
80.00
80.00
336.00
121.30
24.95
6.09
52.98
286.17
96.43
24.95
28.00
158.09
158.07
100.00
59.58
532.32
630.55
404.97
29.88
150.82
215.08
6.99
69.00
69.00
420.00
199.00
842.38
842.38

10/06/17
10/07/17
10/08/17
10/07/17
10/23/17
10/09/17
10/09/17
10/09/17
10/16/17
10/06/17
10/12/17
10/13/17
10/16/17
10/20/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/05/17
10/10/17
10/16/17
10/06/17
10/10/17
10/12/17
10/14/17
10/18/17
10/20/17
10/23/17
10/27/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
10/04/17
10/05/17
10/09/17
10/09/17

Janitorial supplies Hand Sanitizer

Janitorial supplies

Janitorial supplies, Clorox spray

Janitorial supplies, Tissue & paper towels

Paper towels for building

IAl Membership dues Ashbeck

IAl Membership dues Matthewson

IAl Membership dues Krylowicz

Membership dues Survey Monkey

DVD's

Photo paper

Binder Clips

Headphones for detective

Privacy screens for computers

Office supplies

Photo paper

Supplies for lab

Community House cable and internet charges 9/9-10/8/17
Community House cable and internet charges 10/9-11/8/17
Canine boarding

Leash & Bowl for Rosco

Coveralls and trash bags

Evidence tape

Gloves for officers

Paint for crime scenes

Supplies for lab

Supplies for lab

Bedding for dog

Drone Conference, Sgt. Arnold

Drone Conference, Spv. McQueen

IASB School Safety Training for Scott, Donath, Hirsch
Leadership and Management seminar for Morrell
Lodging for New Officer Training

Lodging for New Officer Training



POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop

Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels

Shell Oil

Shell Oil

Phillips 66 - 49 Fastlane
Heartland Community Co
Qt 240 02002400
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels

Phillips 66 - Bannister
Shell Oil 57441310208
Taxi Svc Long Island C
American Air

Hilton Garden Inn Chic
Drury Overland Park
Drury Overland Park
Pilot

Loves Travel SO0095786
Taxi Svc Long Island C
Freedom 0594
American Air

Corner Stone

Drury Overland Park
Drury Overland Park
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
Sonesta Hotels
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1,225.28
842.38
536.06
536.06
153.16
536.06

34.67
26.05
36.00
69.00
39.00
536.06
536.06
536.06
536.06
31.00
29.09
35.04
25.00
772.90
680.28
850.35
30.50
33.50
7.12
9.31
25.00
395.00

(147.63)
(118.10)

293.50
293.50
520.90
293.50

10/13/17 Downing charges for SLEA
10/13/17 Rueb charges for SLEA

10/15/17 Rueb charges for SLEA

10/15/17 Philp charges for SLEA

10/15/17 Downing charges for SLEA
10/15/17 McClure charges for SLEA
10/16/17 Fuel for squad for training
10/16/17 Fuel for squad for training
10/17/17 Fuel for squad for training
10/17/17 Registration for Law for class
10/17/17 Fuel for squad at training
10/22/17 Hotel for Downing SLEA
10/22/17 Hotel for Rueb SLEA

10/22/17 Hotel for McClure SLEA

10/22/17 Hotel for Philp SLEA

10/21/17 Fuel for canine vehicle at training
10/21/17 Fuel for canine vehicle at training

10/21/17 Taxi for chief from airport to convention

10/21/17 Baggage fees for chief

10/21/17 Hotel for training for Ashbeck
10/20/17 Hotel for Widmer at training
10/21/17 Hotel for Shively at training
10/20/17 Fuel for canine vehicle at training
10/20/17 Fuel for canine vehicle at training
10/24/17 Taxi for Chief while at training
10/24/17 Taxi for Chief while at training
10/25/17 Luggage fee

10/25/17 Registration for Diaz

10/21/17 Refund of pet charge on hotel
10/20/17 Refund of pet charge on hotel
10/29/17 Hotel for officer at SLEA
10/29/17 Hotel for officer at SLEA
10/29/17 Hotel for officer at SLEA
10/29/17 Hotel for officer at SLEA



POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Build
POLICE Telecomm
POLICE Telecomm
POLICE Uniforms
POLICE Uniforms
POLICE Uniforms
POLICE Uniforms

PVGC Oth Supplies
PVGC Telecomm

PVGC Telecomm

PW ADMIN Prof Develop
PW ADMIN Prof Develop
PW ADMIN Telecomm
PW ADMIN Telecomm
REC Advertising

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv

The Logan Philadelphia
Hampton Inn & Suites
Hilton Garden Inn Chic
IL Tollway Auto Replenish
Sonesta Hotels
Tractor-Supply-Co
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Pinmart, Inc

La Police Gear
Automotive Workwear Inc
HC Warehouse/Buckstaff
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
CSWEA

CSWEA

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk JtjdEeagm?2
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Scovill Zoo

Beef House

Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
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1,353.68
625.95
772.90

40.00
(22.74)
129.99

3,144.32

1,177.04
241.13
163.99

67.22
39.99
209.10
211.89
211.87
35.00
70.00
391.31
331.80
7.83
161.53
32.84
154.42
95.22
68.46
106.06
98.27
152.99
77.00
903.00
300.00
275.00
275.00
275.00

10/27/17 Hotel for Chief at conference

10/28/17 Hotel for Swanlund

10/28/17 Hotel for Ashbeck

10/27/17 Replenish iPass

10/25/17 Refund of tax on hotel

10/24/17 Salt spreader for parking lot

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/02/17 Military Pins for uniforms

10/10/17 Boots

10/17/17 Two speed suits

10/18/17 Handcuff case

10/11/17 Supplies for the golf courses

10/05/17 Prairie Vista cable and internet charges
11/01/17 Prairie Vista cable and internet charges
10/18/17 Collections and Operations Seminar registration
10/20/17 Collections and Operations Seminar registration
10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/31/17 Advertising

10/03/17 Supplies for Senior Trips

10/04/17 Supplies for Senior activities and trips
10/10/17 Supplies for Senior programs

10/12/17 Food for Senior programs

10/20/17 Supplies for Chopped recreation program
10/25/17 Supplies for recreation event

10/26/17 Supplies for Senior programs

10/30/17 Supplies for Senior programs

10/09/17 Zoo admission for recreation program
10/22/17 Dinner theater admission and meal for Senior program
10/23/17 Deposit for upcoming program for Senior trip
10/23/17 Deposit for upcoming program for Senior trip
10/23/17 Deposit for upcoming program for Senior trip
10/23/17 Deposit for upcoming program for Senior trip



REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Prof Development
REC Prof Development
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip

Sewer Life Station Pump Rpr
Sewer Maint/Repr Sewer TV

SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Prof Development
SEWER Safety Equipment
SNOW & ICE Oth Supplies
SNOW & ICE Oth Supplies
SNOW & ICE Rock Salt
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food

Lowes

Lowes

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Party City
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Hilton Hotels Chicago
Hilton Hotels Chicago
Mv Sport Weatherproof
Farm & Fleet Blm
Black Clover Enterpris
Interstate All Battery
Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Lowes

Lowes

Jack Doheny Co

The UPS Store
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Sears Roebuck
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Holiday Inn

Pyramid Printing Inc
Paypal MFR Express
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

59.88
159.22
5.68
128.91
22.07
11.92
35.98
18.76
11.27
60.43
20.71
142.05
142.05
721.88
26.99
871.27
18.00
28.98
81.20
54.96
1,065.00
62.51
49.77
69.16
56.67
180.21
277.20
363.73
199.80
5,439.00
761.46
21.89
12.00
100.00

10/06/17 Supplies for Hill of a Race
10/06/17 Supplies for Hill of a Race
10/10/17 Supplies for recreation activities
10/10/17 Supplies for recreation activities
10/10/17 Supplies for Senior programs
10/12/17 Supplies for recreation activities
10/14/17 Supplies for recreation activities
10/18/17 Supplies for recreation program
10/20/17 Supplies for recreation activities
10/26/17 Supplies for Senior programs
10/30/17 Supplies for Senior programs

10/24/17 Room reservation for Denise/Jill for conference
10/24/17 Room reservation for Joyce/Nicole for conference

09/29/17 Supplies for golf

10/04/17 Supplies for Highland
10/04/17 Supplies for golf

10/06/17 Supplies for the golf course
10/09/17 Supplies for the golf courses
10/12/17 Supplies for golf courses
10/12/17 Supplies for Highland
10/30/17 Multi Gas Meter for Engineering
10/06/17 Camera Repair

10/04/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/25/17 Rat Control Product for Sewers
10/06/17 Motel charges for IPSI classes
10/30/17 Hard Hats

10/24/17 Tools

10/25/17 Mailboxes

10/25/17 Tools

10/04/17 Supplies for SOAR Cooking class
10/04/17 Supplies for SOAR

10/05/17 Supplies for SOAR



SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies
SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense

Storm Water Mnt/Rpr Sew
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Prof Devel

STORM WATER Safety Equip

STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies

Steak-N-Shake

Hy Vee

Bzoo-Bz Red Hots
Kroger

Jimmy Johns
Mcdonald's

Kroger

Kroger

South Of Museum Of Scie
UBF - East Peoria, IL
Venuworks Blm
Bzoo-Admission/Parking
Bomkes Patch Pumpkins
Tanners Orchard Upick
Wal-Mart

Uline Ship Supplies
The Copy Shop

Wm Supercenter
Michaels Stores
Wal-Mart

Seat Advisor Cyber
Alpine Inn

Mcdonald's

The UPS Store
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Sears Roebuck

Holiday Inn

Pyramid Printing Inc
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Sears Roebuck
Menards Normal IL
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132.39
51.15
198.00
20.77
100.40
93.10
30.49
58.50
12.00
82.23
30.00
27.00
105.00
36.00
25.16
140.36
196.20
49.05
17.96
151.95
18.00
770.00
37.02
62.50
49.79
69.18
56.66
277.20
363.73
49.77
69.16
355.16
56.66
222.25

10/06/17 Food for SOAR event

10/11/17 Food for SOAR cooking class
10/10/17 Food for SOAR trip to Brookfield Zoo
10/12/17 Food for SOAR cooking class
10/12/17 Food for SOAR activities
10/13/17 Food for TGIF SOAR program
10/18/17 Food for SOAR cooking program
10/25/17 Food for SOAR cooking program
10/05/17 Admissions for SOAR event
10/06/17 Bowling admissions for SOAR bowling
10/06/17 Admissions to SOAR event
10/10/17 Parking fees for SOAR trip
10/15/17 Admission into pumpkin patch for SOAR program
10/13/17 TGIF SOAR program

10/11/17 Supplies for SOAR

10/17/17 Art and craft supplies for SOAR
10/16/17 Printing for SOAR

10/20/17 Supplies for SOAR

10/22/17 Supplies for SOAR

10/24/17 Supplies for SOAR programs
10/31/17 Supplies for SOAR

10/29/17 Lodging for Special Olympics trip
10/29/17 Food for Special Olympics trip
10/06/17 Camera Repair

10/04/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/06/17 Motel charges for IPSI classes
10/30/17 Hard Hats

10/04/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/06/17 Tools

10/10/17 Tools
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STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Safety Equip
STREET MNT Safety Equip
STREET MNT Traffic Paintin
STREET MNT Traffic Sign Mat
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER ADMIN Telecomm

WATER PURE Laboratory Serv
WATER PURE Laboratory Serv

WATER PURE Oth Repr & Ma
WATER PURE Oth Repr & Ma
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER PURE Telecomm
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Pyramid Printing Inc
Pyramid Printing Inc
Farm & Fleet BIm
Dicke Safety Products
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Mettler Toledo LLC
Elga Labwater LLC
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
AB Hatchery & Gard
Menards Normal IL
Electric Motor Who
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Usps Po 1637440748
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
American Water Works
Awwa.org

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Midwest Equipment-Nrl
USA Blue Book
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby

Wm Supercenter
Walmart.com

Dollar Tree
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47.18
132.79
68.89
77.90
35.94
603.20
363.73
68.76
709.53
92.38
165.92
328.91
278.37
99.65
168.23
70.00
115.12
528.10
230.79
243.46
17.64
6.00
6.00
7.00
84.00
117.50
40.39
137.98
879.72
5.09
5.99
106.71
66.66
5.00

10/11/17 Tools

10/13/17 Tools

10/17/17 Tools

10/27/17 Tools

10/30/17 Tools

10/16/17 Hard Hats - Streets

10/30/17 Hard Hats

10/04/17 Tools

10/27/17 Tools

10/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/03/17 Laboratory Supplies

10/20/17 Laboratory Supplies

10/13/17 Hand Tools, Hose Sprayers, Foil for Lab
10/24/17 Storage Totes, Plumbing Supplies, Hardware
10/05/17 Bales of Hay for New Wells at Lake Bloomington
10/17/17 Shelving, Laundry Soap, Copper Union
10/23/17 Industrial Bench Grinder

10/24/17 Storage Totes

10/30/17 Heater for Lab and CO2 Building, Electrical Supplies
10/06/17 Postage for LCR Residential Notification Letters
10/12/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

10/19/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

10/25/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

10/23/17 lllinois AWWA Training Class for Chad Garey and Tracy Guenther
11/01/17 IL AWWA Groundwater, Wells & Pumping Equip Reg. for J.Mayes
10/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

10/04/17 Chain Loops, Apron Chaps

10/25/17 Dechlorination Tablets

10/02/17 Supplies for Zoo activities

10/02/17 Supplies for Zoo activities

10/09/17 Supplies for Zoo activities

10/10/17 Supplies for Zoo activities

10/13/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Advertising
Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Advertising
Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Coffee Hound
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Menards Normal IL
Facebk Jtj4Eeagm?2
The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Gard
Paypal Burtonsbamb
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
AB Hatchery & Gard
Kroger

Amazon.com
Amazon.com

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Gard
Kroger

The Bug Company
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Gard
Amazon.com
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Kroger

The Bug Company
Aldi 68008

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wm Supercenter
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7.09
59.98
7.83
209.95
125.00
115.66
58.10
517.00
209.70
35.49
115.66
88.73
22.50
508.00
29.60
57.11
121.17
115.66
83.87
393.00
29.50
123.16
88.32
153.40
532.00
84.08
106.95
41.53
115.66
34.90
13.98
27.69
90.36
21.92

10/14/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/21/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/21/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/21/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/31/17 Advertising

10/03/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/05/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/06/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
10/07/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/09/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/10/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
10/12/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/11/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/13/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/16/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/16/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/16/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/17/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
10/19/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/20/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
10/23/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/24/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/26/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/26/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/27/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
10/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/30/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/31/17 Bugs as food for the animals at Zoo
10/23/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/24/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/25/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/29/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Membership Dues
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Printing & Binding
Z0O0 Printing & Binding
Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
200 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
200 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv

Wal-Mart

Office Depot

Wm Supercenter

Ty Inc

The Naked Bee
Demdaco

Pichincha

Sams Club

Wal-Mart

29 Tonight Company
Assoc Of Zoos & Aquar
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
The Gingerbread Hous
The Copy Shop
Engraving Express

Q Center

City Cab Of Orl

City Cab Of Orl

ISU Parking & Paylot
Kroger

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Merial Ltd

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com
Walgreens

Walgreens

Lowes

Premier 1 Supplies LLC
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24.62
15.98
7.87
79.16
123.81
54.77
275.36
42.80
9.84
931.69
195.00
299.30
134.72
155.49
43.97
335.50
8.50
430.04
108.65
106.65
5.00
66.64
124.70
11.23
156.75
50.92
144.57
59.99
59.99
41.88
41.70

TOTAL $ 142,108.11

10/27/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/27/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/30/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/05/17 Supplies for the Zoo gift shop
10/16/17 Items for the Zoo gift shop
10/21/17 Supplies for the Zoo gift shop
10/23/17 Supplies for the Zoo gift shop
10/23/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/28/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/31/17 Supplies for the Zoo gift shop
10/26/17 Membership dues for AZA
10/21/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/25/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/25/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
10/20/17 Printed envelopes for the Zoo
10/20/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/04/17 MEEC conference fee
10/08/17 Transportation to conference
10/12/17 Transportation for conference
10/13/17 Parking for meeting
10/02/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
10/05/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/05/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/16/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/23/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/23/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/27/17 Eye medication for animal at Zoo
10/30/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/31/17 Supplies for the Zoo
10/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
10/31/2017 Busey 699.56 Monthly Bank Fees General/Water
10/31/2017 Deluxe Business 659.95 New Deposit Slips General
10/31/2017 Finet 196.81 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water
10/31/2017 Sage 2,589.97 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
10/31/2017 Authorize.Net 55.10 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
10/31/2017 Global 765.05 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
10/31/2017 INB 12.58 Monthly Bank Fees General
10/31/2017 ETS 5,509.77 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Golf
10/31/2017 Commerce 1,742.30 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water/Lincoln Parking
10/31/2017 NPC Vantiv 53.36 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
10/31/2017 BlueFin 14,821.35 Monthly Credit Card Fees Water
10/31/2017 AMEX 52.65 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
Alternative Service Casualty and Workers Compensation

10/31/2017 Concepts - JP Morgan 121,341.76 Funding Casualty Insurance

11/8/2017 Sam's Club 2,774.91 Monthly Bill General/Golf
11/17/2017 Health Care Services 262,647.08 Police Insurance Plan Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health

413,922.20

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.





